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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 0 0.00% 111 52.11% 118 52.68% 229 51.35%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 1 0.47% 5 2.23% 6 1.35%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 2 0.94% 1 0.45% 3 0.67%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 5 2.35% 1 0.45% 6 1.35%
WESLEY HUNT 3 33.33% 26 12.21% 22 9.82% 51 11.43%
JOHN CORNYN 6 66.67% 68 31.92% 77 34.38% 151 33.86%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 213 100.00% 224 100.00% 446 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 6 66.67% 88 41.51% 82 37.44% 176 40.00%
BRANDON HERRERA 2 22.22% 98 46.23% 110 50.23% 210 47.73%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 1 11.11% 8 3.77% 6 2.74% 15 3.41%
KEITH BARTON 0 0.00% 18 8.49% 21 9.59% 39 8.86%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 212 100.00% 219 100.00% 440 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 7 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 2 0.94% 0 0.00% 2 0.45%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.45% 1 0.23%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 1 0.47% 0 0.00% 1 0.23%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 1 0.47% 1 0.45% 2 0.45%
GREG ABBOTT 7 77.78% 179 84.04% 189 85.91% 375 84.84%
EVELYN BROOKS 1 11.11% 7 3.29% 3 1.36% 11 2.49%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 1 0.47% 0 0.00% 1 0.23%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 1 0.47% 0 0.00% 1 0.23%
KENNETH HYDE 1 11.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.23%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 18 8.45% 26 11.82% 44 9.95%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 3 1.41% 0 0.00% 3 0.68%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 213 100.00% 220 100.00% 442 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 6 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 1 11.11% 9 4.33% 14 6.48% 24 5.54%
TIMOTHY MABRY 1 11.11% 19 9.13% 13 6.02% 33 7.62%
DAN PATRICK 7 77.78% 177 85.10% 185 85.65% 369 85.22%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 3 1.44% 4 1.85% 7 1.62%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 208 100.00% 216 100.00% 433 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 10 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



1A 690 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 3

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 6 66.67% 87 41.63% 100 46.30% 193 44.47%
JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0.00% 34 16.27% 29 13.43% 63 14.52%
AARON REITZ 2 22.22% 48 22.97% 33 15.28% 83 19.12%
MAYES MIDDLETON 1 11.11% 40 19.14% 54 25.00% 95 21.89%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 209 100.00% 216 100.00% 434 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 10 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 2 22.22% 42 20.19% 42 19.91% 86 20.09%
DON HUFFINES 0 0.00% 109 52.40% 107 50.71% 216 50.47%
KELLY HANCOCK 6 66.67% 49 23.56% 54 25.59% 109 25.47%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 1 11.11% 8 3.85% 8 3.79% 17 3.97%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 208 100.00% 211 100.00% 428 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 15 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 8 100.00% 182 100.00% 188 100.00% 378 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 182 100.00% 188 100.00% 378 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 35 38 74
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 5 55.56% 119 59.80% 128 62.44% 252 61.02%
NATE SHEETS 4 44.44% 80 40.20% 77 37.56% 161 38.98%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 199 100.00% 205 100.00% 413 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 21 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 2 22.22% 16 8.29% 28 14.21% 46 11.53%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 33 17.10% 27 13.71% 60 15.04%
JIM WRIGHT 5 55.56% 75 38.86% 68 34.52% 148 37.09%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 0 0.00% 44 22.80% 47 23.86% 91 22.81%
KATHERINE CULBERT 2 22.22% 25 12.95% 27 13.71% 54 13.53%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 193 100.00% 197 100.00% 399 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 24 29 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 8 100.00% 172 100.00% 183 100.00% 363 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 172 100.00% 183 100.00% 363 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 45 43 89
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 184 100.00% 365 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 184 100.00% 365 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 42 87
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 182 100.00% 363 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 182 100.00% 363 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 44 89
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 8 100.00% 170 100.00% 182 100.00% 360 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 170 100.00% 182 100.00% 360 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 47 44 92
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 1 14.29% 43 24.29% 61 33.33% 105 28.61%
THOMAS SMITH 1 14.29% 50 28.25% 44 24.04% 95 25.89%
BRENT COFFEE 2 28.57% 40 22.60% 37 20.22% 79 21.53%
ALISON FOX 3 42.86% 44 24.86% 41 22.40% 88 23.98%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 177 100.00% 183 100.00% 367 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 40 43 85
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 8 100.00% 170 100.00% 177 100.00% 355 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 170 100.00% 177 100.00% 355 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 47 49 97
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 5 62.50% 126 71.19% 132 70.21% 263 70.51%
JENNIFER BALIDO 3 37.50% 51 28.81% 56 29.79% 110 29.49%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 177 100.00% 188 100.00% 373 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 40 38 79
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 183 100.00% 364 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 183 100.00% 364 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 43 88
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 8 100.00% 168 100.00% 183 100.00% 359 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 168 100.00% 183 100.00% 359 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 49 43 93
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 8 100.00% 171 100.00% 178 100.00% 357 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 171 100.00% 178 100.00% 357 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 46 48 95
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 8 100.00% 169 100.00% 176 100.00% 353 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 169 100.00% 176 100.00% 353 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 48 50 99
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 179 100.00% 360 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 179 100.00% 360 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 47 92
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 8 100.00% 168 100.00% 181 100.00% 357 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 168 100.00% 181 100.00% 357 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 49 45 95
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 8 100.00% 175 100.00% 183 100.00% 366 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 175 100.00% 183 100.00% 366 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 42 43 86
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 8 100.00% 169 100.00% 177 100.00% 354 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 169 100.00% 177 100.00% 354 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 48 49 98
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 178 100.00% 359 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 173 100.00% 178 100.00% 359 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 48 93
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 3 37.50% 77 45.29% 97 52.43% 177 48.76%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 5 62.50% 54 31.76% 45 24.32% 104 28.65%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 0 0.00% 39 22.94% 43 23.24% 82 22.59%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 170 100.00% 185 100.00% 363 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 47 41 89
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 8 100.00% 166 100.00% 175 100.00% 349 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 166 100.00% 175 100.00% 349 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 51 51 103
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 1 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PHILLIP M. LANGE 8 100.00% 163 100.00% 178 100.00% 349 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 163 100.00% 178 100.00% 349 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 54 48 103
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 8 100.00% 167 100.00% 175 100.00% 350 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 167 100.00% 175 100.00% 350 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 50 51 102
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 192 89.72% 205 93.18% 405 91.42%
NO 1 11.11% 22 10.28% 15 6.82% 38 8.58%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 214 100.00% 220 100.00% 443 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 6 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 205 95.35% 220 98.21% 433 96.65%
NO 1 11.11% 10 4.65% 4 1.79% 15 3.35%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 215 100.00% 224 100.00% 448 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 77.78% 167 78.40% 163 74.09% 337 76.24%
NO 2 22.22% 46 21.60% 57 25.91% 105 23.76%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 213 100.00% 220 100.00% 442 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 6 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 180 85.31% 194 88.18% 382 86.82%
NO 1 11.11% 31 14.69% 26 11.82% 58 13.18%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 211 100.00% 220 100.00% 440 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 6 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 199 92.13% 202 90.58% 409 91.29%
NO 1 11.11% 17 7.87% 21 9.42% 39 8.71%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 216 100.00% 223 100.00% 448 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 3 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 9 100.00% 197 91.63% 213 95.09% 419 93.53%
NO 0 0.00% 18 8.37% 11 4.91% 29 6.47%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 215 100.00% 224 100.00% 448 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 9 100.00% 207 96.73% 218 98.64% 434 97.75%
NO 0 0.00% 7 3.27% 3 1.36% 10 2.25%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 214 100.00% 221 100.00% 444 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 5 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 203 94.86% 220 97.35% 431 95.99%
NO 1 11.11% 11 5.14% 6 2.65% 18 4.01%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 214 100.00% 226 100.00% 449 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 66.67% 179 85.24% 186 83.78% 371 84.13%
NO 3 33.33% 31 14.76% 36 16.22% 70 15.87%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 210 100.00% 222 100.00% 441 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 4 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 9 100.00% 198 94.29% 219 99.10% 426 96.82%
NO 0 0.00% 12 5.71% 2 0.90% 14 3.18%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 210 100.00% 221 100.00% 440 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 5 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 2 50.00% 55 42.31% 47 45.63% 104 43.88%
JAMES TALARICO 2 50.00% 75 57.69% 55 53.40% 132 55.70%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.97% 1 0.42%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 130 100.00% 103 100.00% 237 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 1 25.00% 26 20.47% 19 19.79% 46 20.26%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 0 0.00% 11 8.66% 7 7.29% 18 7.93%
SANTOS LIMON 1 25.00% 22 17.32% 23 23.96% 46 20.26%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 2 50.00% 68 53.54% 47 48.96% 117 51.54%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 127 100.00% 96 100.00% 227 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 7 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 0 0.00% 6 4.69% 6 6.19% 12 5.24%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 9 7.03% 10 10.31% 19 8.30%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 4 3.13% 3 3.09% 7 3.06%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 2 1.56% 2 2.06% 4 1.75%
PATRICIA ABREGO 0 0.00% 10 7.81% 6 6.19% 16 6.99%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 3 2.34% 4 4.12% 7 3.06%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 1 0.78% 2 2.06% 3 1.31%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 4 3.13% 3 3.09% 7 3.06%
GINA HINOJOSA 4 100.00% 89 69.53% 61 62.89% 154 67.25%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 128 100.00% 97 100.00% 229 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 6 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 2 50.00% 77 60.16% 49 51.04% 128 56.14%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 1 25.00% 32 25.00% 35 36.46% 68 29.82%
COURTNEY HEAD 1 25.00% 19 14.84% 12 12.50% 32 14.04%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 128 100.00% 96 100.00% 228 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 7 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 2 50.00% 73 57.94% 43 45.74% 118 52.68%
JOE JAWORSKI 1 25.00% 31 24.60% 16 17.02% 48 21.43%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 1 25.00% 22 17.46% 35 37.23% 58 25.89%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 126 100.00% 94 100.00% 224 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 9 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 0 0.00% 15 11.81% 23 25.00% 38 17.04%
SARAH ECKHARDT 3 75.00% 95 74.80% 61 66.30% 159 71.30%
MICHAEL LANGE 1 25.00% 17 13.39% 8 8.70% 26 11.66%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 127 100.00% 92 100.00% 223 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 11 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 1 25.00% 77 61.60% 54 59.34% 132 60.00%
JOSE LOYA 3 75.00% 48 38.40% 37 40.66% 88 40.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 125 100.00% 91 100.00% 220 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 12 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 4 100.00% 115 100.00% 87 100.00% 206 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 115 100.00% 87 100.00% 206 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 16 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 4 100.00% 117 100.00% 83 100.00% 204 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 117 100.00% 83 100.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 20 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 3 75.00% 114 90.48% 76 81.72% 193 86.55%
CORY L. CARLYLE 1 25.00% 12 9.52% 17 18.28% 30 13.45%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 126 100.00% 93 100.00% 223 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 10 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 4 100.00% 115 100.00% 81 100.00% 200 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 115 100.00% 81 100.00% 200 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 22 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 2 50.00% 21 17.07% 21 24.14% 44 20.56%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 2 50.00% 102 82.93% 66 75.86% 170 79.44%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 123 100.00% 87 100.00% 214 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 16 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 4 100.00% 117 100.00% 88 100.00% 209 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 117 100.00% 88 100.00% 209 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 15 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 4 100.00% 116 100.00% 83 100.00% 203 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 116 100.00% 83 100.00% 203 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 20 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 4 100.00% 117 100.00% 86 100.00% 207 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 117 100.00% 86 100.00% 207 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 17 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 4 100.00% 117 100.00% 87 100.00% 208 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 117 100.00% 87 100.00% 208 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 16 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 4 100.00% 116 100.00% 85 100.00% 205 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 116 100.00% 85 100.00% 205 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 18 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 4 100.00% 116 100.00% 86 100.00% 206 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 116 100.00% 86 100.00% 206 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 17 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



1A 690 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 16

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 4 100.00% 114 100.00% 81 100.00% 199 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 114 100.00% 81 100.00% 199 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 22 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 4 100.00% 113 100.00% 81 100.00% 198 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 113 100.00% 81 100.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 22 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 3 100.00% 112 100.00% 78 100.00% 193 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 112 100.00% 78 100.00% 193 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 19 25 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 1 25.00% 65 53.72% 52 59.09% 118 55.40%
VELIA J. MEZA 3 75.00% 56 46.28% 36 40.91% 95 44.60%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 121 100.00% 88 100.00% 213 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 15 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 3 100.00% 113 100.00% 82 100.00% 198 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 113 100.00% 82 100.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 18 21 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AL ANAYA 4 100.00% 112 100.00% 80 100.00% 196 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 112 100.00% 80 100.00% 196 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 23 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 4 100.00% 114 100.00% 82 100.00% 200 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 114 100.00% 82 100.00% 200 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 21 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 127 99.22% 96 95.05% 227 97.42%
NO 0 0.00% 1 0.78% 5 4.95% 6 2.58%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 128 100.00% 101 100.00% 233 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 131 100.00% 98 98.00% 233 99.15%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 2.00% 2 0.85%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 131 100.00% 100 100.00% 235 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 3 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 127 96.95% 98 97.03% 229 97.03%
NO 0 0.00% 4 3.05% 3 2.97% 7 2.97%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 131 100.00% 101 100.00% 236 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 126 96.18% 94 94.95% 224 95.73%
NO 0 0.00% 5 3.82% 5 5.05% 10 4.27%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 131 100.00% 99 100.00% 234 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 4 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 124 96.12% 90 94.74% 218 95.61%
NO 0 0.00% 5 3.88% 5 5.26% 10 4.39%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 129 100.00% 95 100.00% 228 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 8 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 121 93.80% 95 95.00% 220 94.42%
NO 0 0.00% 8 6.20% 5 5.00% 13 5.58%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 129 100.00% 100 100.00% 233 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 131 100.00% 99 98.02% 234 99.15%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.98% 2 0.85%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 131 100.00% 101 100.00% 236 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 109 84.50% 83 83.84% 196 84.48%
NO 0 0.00% 20 15.50% 16 16.16% 36 15.52%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 129 100.00% 99 100.00% 232 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 4 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 126 97.67% 96 96.00% 226 97.00%
NO 0 0.00% 3 2.33% 4 4.00% 7 3.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 129 100.00% 100 100.00% 233 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 127 98.45% 97 96.04% 228 97.44%
NO 0 0.00% 2 1.55% 4 3.96% 6 2.56%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 129 100.00% 101 100.00% 234 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 121 95.28% 91 90.10% 216 93.10%
NO 0 0.00% 6 4.72% 10 9.90% 16 6.90%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 127 100.00% 101 100.00% 232 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 123 96.09% 93 92.08% 220 94.42%
NO 0 0.00% 5 3.91% 8 7.92% 13 5.58%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 128 100.00% 101 100.00% 233 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 100.00% 125 98.43% 94 94.95% 223 96.96%
NO 0 0.00% 2 1.57% 5 5.05% 7 3.04%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 127 100.00% 99 100.00% 230 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 4 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



1B 979 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 21

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 5 35.71% 282 53.31% 127 48.29% 414 51.36%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 2 0.38% 1 0.38% 3 0.37%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 2 0.38% 1 0.38% 3 0.37%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 1 0.19% 2 0.76% 3 0.37%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 1 0.19% 1 0.38% 2 0.25%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 1 0.19% 3 1.14% 4 0.50%
WESLEY HUNT 1 7.14% 50 9.45% 29 11.03% 80 9.93%
JOHN CORNYN 8 57.14% 190 35.92% 99 37.64% 297 36.85%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 529 100.00% 263 100.00% 806 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 10 5 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 8 66.67% 234 44.49% 88 34.38% 330 41.56%
BRANDON HERRERA 1 8.33% 219 41.63% 143 55.86% 363 45.72%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 1 8.33% 28 5.32% 6 2.34% 35 4.41%
KEITH BARTON 2 16.67% 45 8.56% 19 7.42% 66 8.31%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 526 100.00% 256 100.00% 794 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 13 12 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 7 1.34% 5 1.92% 12 1.50%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 3 0.57% 1 0.38% 4 0.50%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 2 0.38% 0 0.00% 2 0.25%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 4 0.76% 1 0.38% 5 0.63%
GREG ABBOTT 14 87.50% 454 86.64% 211 81.15% 679 84.88%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 7 1.34% 0 0.00% 7 0.88%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 1 0.19% 2 0.77% 3 0.38%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.38% 1 0.13%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 1 6.25% 46 8.78% 37 14.23% 84 10.50%
MARK V. GOLOBY 1 6.25% 0 0.00% 2 0.77% 3 0.38%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 524 100.00% 260 100.00% 800 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 8 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 1 6.67% 15 2.88% 8 3.11% 24 3.03%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 42 8.08% 21 8.17% 63 7.95%
DAN PATRICK 13 86.67% 456 87.69% 225 87.55% 694 87.63%
ESALA WUESCHNER 1 6.67% 7 1.35% 3 1.17% 11 1.39%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 520 100.00% 257 100.00% 792 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 19 11 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 6 37.50% 226 43.71% 163 64.43% 395 50.25%
JOAN HUFFMAN 2 12.50% 46 8.90% 19 7.51% 67 8.52%
AARON REITZ 5 31.25% 80 15.47% 19 7.51% 104 13.23%
MAYES MIDDLETON 3 18.75% 165 31.91% 52 20.55% 220 27.99%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 517 100.00% 253 100.00% 786 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 22 15 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 6 40.00% 113 22.24% 50 19.92% 169 21.83%
DON HUFFINES 4 26.67% 202 39.76% 110 43.82% 316 40.83%
KELLY HANCOCK 4 26.67% 185 36.42% 82 32.67% 271 35.01%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 1 6.67% 8 1.57% 9 3.59% 18 2.33%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 508 100.00% 251 100.00% 774 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 31 17 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 12 100.00% 464 100.00% 225 100.00% 701 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 464 100.00% 225 100.00% 701 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 75 43 122
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 11 78.57% 290 57.43% 150 62.76% 451 59.50%
NATE SHEETS 3 21.43% 215 42.57% 89 37.24% 307 40.50%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 505 100.00% 239 100.00% 758 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 34 29 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 2 15.38% 62 13.11% 25 11.16% 89 12.54%
BO FRENCH 1 7.69% 52 10.99% 24 10.71% 77 10.85%
JIM WRIGHT 7 53.85% 203 42.92% 91 40.63% 301 42.39%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 2 15.38% 114 24.10% 63 28.13% 179 25.21%
KATHERINE CULBERT 1 7.69% 42 8.88% 21 9.38% 64 9.01%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 473 100.00% 224 100.00% 710 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 66 44 113
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 12 100.00% 446 100.00% 218 100.00% 676 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 446 100.00% 218 100.00% 676 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 93 50 147
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 12 100.00% 442 100.00% 218 100.00% 672 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 442 100.00% 218 100.00% 672 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 97 50 151
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 12 100.00% 437 100.00% 218 100.00% 667 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 437 100.00% 218 100.00% 667 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 102 50 156
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 11 100.00% 439 100.00% 218 100.00% 668 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 439 100.00% 218 100.00% 668 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 100 50 155
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 4 33.33% 162 37.16% 63 29.58% 229 34.64%
THOMAS SMITH 4 33.33% 123 28.21% 54 25.35% 181 27.38%
BRENT COFFEE 3 25.00% 75 17.20% 42 19.72% 120 18.15%
ALISON FOX 1 8.33% 76 17.43% 54 25.35% 131 19.82%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 436 100.00% 213 100.00% 661 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 103 55 162
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 11 100.00% 430 100.00% 213 100.00% 654 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 430 100.00% 213 100.00% 654 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 109 55 169
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 10 76.92% 309 71.86% 153 72.86% 472 72.28%
JENNIFER BALIDO 3 23.08% 121 28.14% 57 27.14% 181 27.72%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 430 100.00% 210 100.00% 653 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 109 58 170
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 10 100.00% 445 100.00% 221 100.00% 676 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 445 100.00% 221 100.00% 676 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 94 47 147
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 9 100.00% 444 100.00% 222 100.00% 675 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 444 100.00% 222 100.00% 675 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 95 46 148
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 11 100.00% 427 100.00% 216 100.00% 654 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 427 100.00% 216 100.00% 654 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 112 52 169
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 11 100.00% 425 100.00% 214 100.00% 650 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 425 100.00% 214 100.00% 650 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 114 54 173
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 11 100.00% 422 100.00% 214 100.00% 647 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 422 100.00% 214 100.00% 647 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 117 54 176
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 11 100.00% 425 100.00% 213 100.00% 649 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 425 100.00% 213 100.00% 649 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 114 55 174
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 9 100.00% 470 100.00% 225 100.00% 704 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 470 100.00% 225 100.00% 704 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 69 43 119
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 9 100.00% 458 100.00% 225 100.00% 692 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 458 100.00% 225 100.00% 692 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 81 43 131
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 9 100.00% 464 100.00% 221 100.00% 694 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 464 100.00% 221 100.00% 694 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 75 47 129
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 3 25.00% 94 18.58% 66 28.21% 163 21.68%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 5 41.67% 184 36.36% 75 32.05% 264 35.11%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 4 33.33% 228 45.06% 93 39.74% 325 43.22%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 506 100.00% 234 100.00% 752 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 33 34 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 9 100.00% 462 100.00% 222 100.00% 693 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 462 100.00% 222 100.00% 693 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 77 46 130
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 1 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PHILLIP M. LANGE 9 100.00% 444 100.00% 218 100.00% 671 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 444 100.00% 218 100.00% 671 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 95 50 152
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 10 100.00% 445 100.00% 225 100.00% 680 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 445 100.00% 225 100.00% 680 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 94 43 143
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 472 90.77% 240 91.95% 728 91.34%
NO 0 0.00% 48 9.23% 21 8.05% 69 8.66%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 520 100.00% 261 100.00% 797 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 7 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 502 94.90% 251 95.44% 769 95.17%
NO 0 0.00% 27 5.10% 12 4.56% 39 4.83%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 529 100.00% 263 100.00% 808 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 5 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 53.33% 398 75.95% 202 76.81% 608 75.81%
NO 7 46.67% 126 24.05% 61 23.19% 194 24.19%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 524 100.00% 263 100.00% 802 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 15 5 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 14 93.33% 449 86.02% 235 89.35% 698 87.25%
NO 1 6.67% 73 13.98% 28 10.65% 102 12.75%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 522 100.00% 263 100.00% 800 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 17 5 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 488 92.60% 242 92.02% 746 92.56%
NO 0 0.00% 39 7.40% 21 7.98% 60 7.44%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 527 100.00% 263 100.00% 806 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 5 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 93.75% 498 94.68% 236 90.08% 749 93.16%
NO 1 6.25% 28 5.32% 26 9.92% 55 6.84%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 526 100.00% 262 100.00% 804 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 6 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 508 96.58% 246 94.98% 770 96.13%
NO 0 0.00% 18 3.42% 13 5.02% 31 3.87%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 526 100.00% 259 100.00% 801 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 9 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 511 97.71% 253 95.83% 779 97.13%
NO 0 0.00% 12 2.29% 11 4.17% 23 2.87%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 523 100.00% 264 100.00% 802 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 16 4 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 92.86% 429 84.28% 227 86.31% 669 85.11%
NO 1 7.14% 80 15.72% 36 13.69% 117 14.89%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 509 100.00% 263 100.00% 786 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 30 5 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 14 100.00% 495 96.30% 249 98.03% 758 96.93%
NO 0 0.00% 19 3.70% 5 1.97% 24 3.07%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 514 100.00% 254 100.00% 782 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 25 14 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 1 16.67% 36 34.62% 23 52.27% 60 38.96%
JAMES TALARICO 5 83.33% 67 64.42% 20 45.45% 92 59.74%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 1 0.96% 1 2.27% 2 1.30%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 104 100.00% 44 100.00% 154 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 0 0.00% 13 13.13% 4 10.00% 17 11.64%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 1 14.29% 23 23.23% 6 15.00% 30 20.55%
SANTOS LIMON 3 42.86% 22 22.22% 15 37.50% 40 27.40%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 3 42.86% 41 41.41% 15 37.50% 59 40.41%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 99 100.00% 40 100.00% 146 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 5 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 1 14.29% 9 8.74% 8 19.51% 18 11.92%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 5 4.85% 2 4.88% 7 4.64%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 7 6.80% 2 4.88% 9 5.96%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 2 1.94% 0 0.00% 2 1.32%
PATRICIA ABREGO 0 0.00% 6 5.83% 6 14.63% 12 7.95%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 5 4.85% 5 12.20% 10 6.62%
ZACH VANCE 1 14.29% 3 2.91% 3 7.32% 7 4.64%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 10 9.71% 1 2.44% 11 7.28%
GINA HINOJOSA 5 71.43% 56 54.37% 14 34.15% 75 49.67%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 103 100.00% 41 100.00% 151 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 4 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 2 33.33% 40 40.00% 21 52.50% 63 43.15%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 4 66.67% 39 39.00% 18 45.00% 61 41.78%
COURTNEY HEAD 0 0.00% 21 21.00% 1 2.50% 22 15.07%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 100 100.00% 40 100.00% 146 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 5 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 1 16.67% 44 45.36% 24 64.86% 69 49.29%
JOE JAWORSKI 3 50.00% 31 31.96% 10 27.03% 44 31.43%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 2 33.33% 22 22.68% 3 8.11% 27 19.29%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 97 100.00% 37 100.00% 140 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 8 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 0 0.00% 12 12.63% 4 10.81% 16 11.59%
SARAH ECKHARDT 5 83.33% 67 70.53% 27 72.97% 99 71.74%
MICHAEL LANGE 1 16.67% 16 16.84% 6 16.22% 23 16.67%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 95 100.00% 37 100.00% 138 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 8 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 4 66.67% 67 70.53% 29 70.73% 100 70.42%
JOSE LOYA 2 33.33% 28 29.47% 12 29.27% 42 29.58%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 95 100.00% 41 100.00% 142 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 4 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 6 100.00% 91 100.00% 38 100.00% 135 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 91 100.00% 38 100.00% 135 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 13 7 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 6 100.00% 91 100.00% 34 100.00% 131 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 91 100.00% 34 100.00% 131 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 13 11 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 4 66.67% 73 79.35% 31 77.50% 108 78.26%
CORY L. CARLYLE 2 33.33% 19 20.65% 9 22.50% 30 21.74%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 92 100.00% 40 100.00% 138 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 5 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 5 100.00% 91 100.00% 35 100.00% 131 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 91 100.00% 35 100.00% 131 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 13 10 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 0 0.00% 21 22.34% 12 30.77% 33 23.91%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 5 100.00% 73 77.66% 27 69.23% 105 76.09%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 94 100.00% 39 100.00% 138 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 10 6 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 6 100.00% 93 100.00% 37 100.00% 136 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 93 100.00% 37 100.00% 136 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 11 8 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 5 100.00% 91 100.00% 36 100.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 91 100.00% 36 100.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 13 9 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 5 100.00% 89 100.00% 36 100.00% 130 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 89 100.00% 36 100.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 15 9 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 5 100.00% 88 100.00% 35 100.00% 128 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 88 100.00% 35 100.00% 128 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 16 10 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 5 100.00% 91 100.00% 39 100.00% 135 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 91 100.00% 39 100.00% 135 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 13 6 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 4 100.00% 88 100.00% 35 100.00% 127 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 88 100.00% 35 100.00% 127 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 16 10 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 4 100.00% 90 100.00% 35 100.00% 129 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 90 100.00% 35 100.00% 129 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 14 10 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 35 100.00% 128 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 35 100.00% 128 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 15 10 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 5 100.00% 89 100.00% 36 100.00% 130 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 89 100.00% 36 100.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 15 9 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 3 50.00% 49 52.13% 21 55.26% 73 52.90%
VELIA J. MEZA 3 50.00% 45 47.87% 17 44.74% 65 47.10%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 94 100.00% 38 100.00% 138 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 7 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 4 100.00% 90 100.00% 38 100.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 90 100.00% 38 100.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 14 7 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AL ANAYA 5 100.00% 90 100.00% 37 100.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 90 100.00% 37 100.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 14 8 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 36 100.00% 129 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 36 100.00% 129 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 15 9 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 97 95.10% 43 97.73% 147 96.08%
NO 0 0.00% 5 4.90% 1 2.27% 6 3.92%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 102 100.00% 44 100.00% 153 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 103 99.04% 43 95.56% 153 98.08%
NO 0 0.00% 1 0.96% 2 4.44% 3 1.92%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 104 100.00% 45 100.00% 156 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 103 99.04% 44 97.78% 154 98.72%
NO 0 0.00% 1 0.96% 1 2.22% 2 1.28%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 104 100.00% 45 100.00% 156 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 101 98.06% 45 100.00% 153 98.71%
NO 0 0.00% 2 1.94% 0 0.00% 2 1.29%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 103 100.00% 45 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 101 98.06% 45 100.00% 153 98.71%
NO 0 0.00% 2 1.94% 0 0.00% 2 1.29%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 103 100.00% 45 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 101 97.12% 43 95.56% 151 96.79%
NO 0 0.00% 3 2.88% 2 4.44% 5 3.21%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 104 100.00% 45 100.00% 156 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 104 100.00% 45 100.00% 156 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 104 100.00% 45 100.00% 156 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 42.86% 80 76.92% 29 65.91% 112 72.26%
NO 4 57.14% 24 23.08% 15 34.09% 43 27.74%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 104 100.00% 44 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 96 93.20% 44 97.78% 147 94.84%
NO 0 0.00% 7 6.80% 1 2.22% 8 5.16%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 103 100.00% 45 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 83.33% 103 99.04% 43 97.73% 151 98.05%
NO 1 16.67% 1 0.96% 1 2.27% 3 1.95%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 104 100.00% 44 100.00% 154 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 99 96.12% 45 100.00% 151 97.42%
NO 0 0.00% 4 3.88% 0 0.00% 4 2.58%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 103 100.00% 45 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 96 93.20% 45 100.00% 148 95.48%
NO 0 0.00% 7 6.80% 0 0.00% 7 4.52%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 103 100.00% 45 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 102 99.03% 42 93.33% 151 97.42%
NO 0 0.00% 1 0.97% 3 6.67% 4 2.58%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 103 100.00% 45 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 5 55.56% 137 55.24% 84 42.86% 226 49.89%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 1 0.40% 1 0.51% 2 0.44%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.51% 1 0.22%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.51% 1 0.22%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 3 1.21% 2 1.02% 5 1.10%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 1 0.40% 0 0.00% 1 0.22%
WESLEY HUNT 2 22.22% 29 11.69% 20 10.20% 51 11.26%
JOHN CORNYN 2 22.22% 77 31.05% 87 44.39% 166 36.64%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 248 100.00% 196 100.00% 453 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 6 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 6 66.67% 119 49.17% 68 34.87% 193 43.27%
BRANDON HERRERA 0 0.00% 104 42.98% 111 56.92% 215 48.21%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 0 0.00% 6 2.48% 8 4.10% 14 3.14%
KEITH BARTON 3 33.33% 13 5.37% 8 4.10% 24 5.38%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 242 100.00% 195 100.00% 446 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 7 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 1 11.11% 1 0.40% 5 2.54% 7 1.54%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.51% 1 0.22%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 2 0.80% 1 0.51% 3 0.66%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 1 0.40% 0 0.00% 1 0.22%
GREG ABBOTT 7 77.78% 223 89.20% 165 83.76% 395 86.62%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 7 2.80% 5 2.54% 12 2.63%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 2 0.80% 0 0.00% 2 0.44%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 1 0.40% 1 0.51% 2 0.44%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 13 5.20% 18 9.14% 31 6.80%
MARK V. GOLOBY 1 11.11% 0 0.00% 1 0.51% 2 0.44%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 250 100.00% 197 100.00% 456 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 5 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 1 12.50% 11 4.55% 11 5.88% 23 5.26%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 18 7.44% 18 9.63% 36 8.24%
DAN PATRICK 7 87.50% 212 87.60% 157 83.96% 376 86.04%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 1 0.41% 1 0.53% 2 0.46%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 242 100.00% 187 100.00% 437 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 13 15 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 5 55.56% 124 51.67% 109 57.37% 238 54.21%
JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0.00% 34 14.17% 19 10.00% 53 12.07%
AARON REITZ 3 33.33% 30 12.50% 22 11.58% 55 12.53%
MAYES MIDDLETON 1 11.11% 52 21.67% 40 21.05% 93 21.18%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 240 100.00% 190 100.00% 439 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 12 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 3 42.86% 58 25.22% 41 22.53% 102 24.34%
DON HUFFINES 2 28.57% 110 47.83% 96 52.75% 208 49.64%
KELLY HANCOCK 2 28.57% 50 21.74% 38 20.88% 90 21.48%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 0 0.00% 12 5.22% 7 3.85% 19 4.53%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 230 100.00% 182 100.00% 419 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 25 20 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 4 100.00% 213 100.00% 164 100.00% 381 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 213 100.00% 164 100.00% 381 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 42 38 85
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 3 50.00% 134 59.82% 118 65.56% 255 62.20%
NATE SHEETS 3 50.00% 90 40.18% 62 34.44% 155 37.80%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 224 100.00% 180 100.00% 410 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 31 22 56
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 2 33.33% 16 7.62% 31 18.45% 49 12.76%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 27 12.86% 30 17.86% 57 14.84%
JIM WRIGHT 1 16.67% 79 37.62% 62 36.90% 142 36.98%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 1 16.67% 62 29.52% 27 16.07% 90 23.44%
KATHERINE CULBERT 2 33.33% 26 12.38% 18 10.71% 46 11.98%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 210 100.00% 168 100.00% 384 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 45 34 82
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 5 100.00% 205 100.00% 158 100.00% 368 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 205 100.00% 158 100.00% 368 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 50 44 98
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 5 100.00% 201 100.00% 160 100.00% 366 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 201 100.00% 160 100.00% 366 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 54 42 100
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 5 100.00% 203 100.00% 157 100.00% 365 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 203 100.00% 157 100.00% 365 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 52 45 101
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 5 100.00% 202 100.00% 157 100.00% 364 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 202 100.00% 157 100.00% 364 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 53 45 102
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 4 50.00% 67 34.90% 50 31.06% 121 33.52%
THOMAS SMITH 2 25.00% 51 26.56% 54 33.54% 107 29.64%
BRENT COFFEE 1 12.50% 37 19.27% 31 19.25% 69 19.11%
ALISON FOX 1 12.50% 37 19.27% 26 16.15% 64 17.73%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 192 100.00% 161 100.00% 361 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 63 41 105
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 5 100.00% 195 100.00% 155 100.00% 355 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 195 100.00% 155 100.00% 355 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 60 47 111
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 5 62.50% 141 71.21% 124 78.98% 270 74.38%
JENNIFER BALIDO 3 37.50% 57 28.79% 33 21.02% 93 25.62%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 198 100.00% 157 100.00% 363 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 57 45 103
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 5 100.00% 206 100.00% 164 100.00% 375 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 206 100.00% 164 100.00% 375 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 49 38 91
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 5 100.00% 203 100.00% 171 100.00% 379 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 203 100.00% 171 100.00% 379 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 52 31 87
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 5 100.00% 194 100.00% 158 100.00% 357 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 194 100.00% 158 100.00% 357 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 61 44 109
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 5 100.00% 193 100.00% 159 100.00% 357 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 193 100.00% 159 100.00% 357 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 62 43 109
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 5 100.00% 193 100.00% 156 100.00% 354 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 193 100.00% 156 100.00% 354 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 62 46 112
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 5 100.00% 193 100.00% 157 100.00% 355 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 193 100.00% 157 100.00% 355 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 62 45 111
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 5 100.00% 201 100.00% 165 100.00% 371 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 201 100.00% 165 100.00% 371 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 54 37 95
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 5 100.00% 205 100.00% 162 100.00% 372 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 205 100.00% 162 100.00% 372 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 50 40 94
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 5 100.00% 205 100.00% 163 100.00% 373 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 205 100.00% 163 100.00% 373 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 50 39 93
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 2 28.57% 88 40.18% 69 41.57% 159 40.56%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 2 28.57% 58 26.48% 38 22.89% 98 25.00%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 3 42.86% 73 33.33% 59 35.54% 135 34.44%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 219 100.00% 166 100.00% 392 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 36 36 74
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 5 100.00% 204 100.00% 159 100.00% 368 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 204 100.00% 159 100.00% 368 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 51 43 98
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 1 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PHILLIP M. LANGE 5 100.00% 203 100.00% 156 100.00% 364 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 203 100.00% 156 100.00% 364 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 52 46 102
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 5 100.00% 199 100.00% 153 100.00% 357 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 199 100.00% 153 100.00% 357 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 56 49 109
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 100.00% 228 92.68% 179 92.75% 415 92.84%
NO 0 0.00% 18 7.32% 14 7.25% 32 7.16%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 246 100.00% 193 100.00% 447 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 9 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 100.00% 238 95.58% 192 96.48% 438 96.05%
NO 0 0.00% 11 4.42% 7 3.52% 18 3.95%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 249 100.00% 199 100.00% 456 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 44.44% 192 77.73% 136 67.66% 332 72.65%
NO 5 55.56% 55 22.27% 65 32.34% 125 27.35%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 247 100.00% 201 100.00% 457 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 1 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 211 85.77% 180 90.91% 399 88.08%
NO 1 11.11% 35 14.23% 18 9.09% 54 11.92%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 246 100.00% 198 100.00% 453 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 4 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 221 89.47% 190 95.48% 419 92.09%
NO 1 11.11% 26 10.53% 9 4.52% 36 7.91%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 247 100.00% 199 100.00% 455 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 3 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 87.50% 225 91.09% 182 91.46% 414 91.19%
NO 1 12.50% 22 8.91% 17 8.54% 40 8.81%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 247 100.00% 199 100.00% 454 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 3 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 232 93.17% 187 93.97% 427 93.44%
NO 1 11.11% 17 6.83% 12 6.03% 30 6.56%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 249 100.00% 199 100.00% 457 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 3 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 241 97.57% 195 97.50% 444 97.37%
NO 1 11.11% 6 2.43% 5 2.50% 12 2.63%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 247 100.00% 200 100.00% 456 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 75.00% 191 78.28% 161 82.14% 358 79.91%
NO 2 25.00% 53 21.72% 35 17.86% 90 20.09%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 244 100.00% 196 100.00% 448 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 11 6 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 88.89% 230 97.05% 189 96.43% 427 96.61%
NO 1 11.11% 7 2.95% 7 3.57% 15 3.39%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 237 100.00% 196 100.00% 442 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 6 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 3 17.65% 103 49.76% 50 44.25% 156 46.29%
JAMES TALARICO 14 82.35% 103 49.76% 61 53.98% 178 52.82%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 1 0.48% 2 1.77% 3 0.89%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 207 100.00% 113 100.00% 337 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 2 14.29% 29 15.43% 8 7.77% 39 12.79%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 2 14.29% 23 12.23% 25 24.27% 50 16.39%
SANTOS LIMON 2 14.29% 46 24.47% 21 20.39% 69 22.62%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 8 57.14% 90 47.87% 49 47.57% 147 48.20%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 188 100.00% 103 100.00% 305 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 21 11 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 4 26.67% 14 7.11% 12 11.11% 30 9.38%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 18 9.14% 14 12.96% 32 10.00%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 6 3.05% 4 3.70% 10 3.13%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 4 2.03% 2 1.85% 6 1.88%
PATRICIA ABREGO 1 6.67% 14 7.11% 6 5.56% 21 6.56%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 2 1.02% 2 1.85% 4 1.25%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 2 1.02% 4 3.70% 6 1.88%
CHRIS BELL 1 6.67% 11 5.58% 8 7.41% 20 6.25%
GINA HINOJOSA 9 60.00% 126 63.96% 56 51.85% 191 59.69%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 197 100.00% 108 100.00% 320 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 12 6 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 6 42.86% 100 52.91% 44 42.31% 150 48.86%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 6 42.86% 58 30.69% 42 40.38% 106 34.53%
COURTNEY HEAD 2 14.29% 31 16.40% 18 17.31% 51 16.61%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 189 100.00% 104 100.00% 307 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 20 10 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 7 50.00% 85 46.20% 48 47.52% 140 46.82%
JOE JAWORSKI 2 14.29% 57 30.98% 24 23.76% 83 27.76%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 5 35.71% 42 22.83% 29 28.71% 76 25.42%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 184 100.00% 101 100.00% 299 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 25 13 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 3 23.08% 16 9.04% 20 20.62% 39 13.59%
SARAH ECKHARDT 8 61.54% 131 74.01% 57 58.76% 196 68.29%
MICHAEL LANGE 2 15.38% 30 16.95% 20 20.62% 52 18.12%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 177 100.00% 97 100.00% 287 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 32 17 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 8 61.54% 109 61.93% 67 69.07% 184 64.34%
JOSE LOYA 5 38.46% 67 38.07% 30 30.93% 102 35.66%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 176 100.00% 97 100.00% 286 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 33 17 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 14 100.00% 178 100.00% 93 100.00% 285 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 178 100.00% 93 100.00% 285 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 31 21 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 12 100.00% 175 100.00% 94 100.00% 281 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 175 100.00% 94 100.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 34 20 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 8 57.14% 154 83.70% 75 74.26% 237 79.26%
CORY L. CARLYLE 6 42.86% 30 16.30% 26 25.74% 62 20.74%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 184 100.00% 101 100.00% 299 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 25 13 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 13 100.00% 178 100.00% 95 100.00% 286 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 178 100.00% 95 100.00% 286 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 31 19 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 1 7.14% 43 23.76% 36 35.29% 80 26.94%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 13 92.86% 138 76.24% 66 64.71% 217 73.06%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 181 100.00% 102 100.00% 297 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 28 12 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 13 100.00% 176 100.00% 99 100.00% 288 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 176 100.00% 99 100.00% 288 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 33 15 52
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 11 100.00% 172 100.00% 91 100.00% 274 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 172 100.00% 91 100.00% 274 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 37 23 66
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 13 100.00% 175 100.00% 95 100.00% 283 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 175 100.00% 95 100.00% 283 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 34 19 57
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 13 100.00% 174 100.00% 97 100.00% 284 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 174 100.00% 97 100.00% 284 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 35 17 56
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 13 100.00% 169 100.00% 97 100.00% 279 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 169 100.00% 97 100.00% 279 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 40 17 61
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 11 100.00% 177 100.00% 98 100.00% 286 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 177 100.00% 98 100.00% 286 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 32 16 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 11 100.00% 167 100.00% 93 100.00% 271 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 167 100.00% 93 100.00% 271 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 42 21 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 13 100.00% 169 100.00% 94 100.00% 276 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 169 100.00% 94 100.00% 276 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 40 20 64
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 11 100.00% 168 100.00% 91 100.00% 270 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 168 100.00% 91 100.00% 270 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 41 23 70
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 7 58.33% 100 54.95% 58 59.79% 165 56.70%
VELIA J. MEZA 5 41.67% 82 45.05% 39 40.21% 126 43.30%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 182 100.00% 97 100.00% 291 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 27 17 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 11 100.00% 178 100.00% 96 100.00% 285 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 178 100.00% 96 100.00% 285 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 31 18 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AL ANAYA 13 100.00% 174 100.00% 95 100.00% 282 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 174 100.00% 95 100.00% 282 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 35 19 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 11 100.00% 176 100.00% 95 100.00% 282 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 176 100.00% 95 100.00% 282 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 33 19 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 100.00% 199 97.07% 104 95.41% 320 96.68%
NO 0 0.00% 6 2.93% 5 4.59% 11 3.32%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 205 100.00% 109 100.00% 331 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 5 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 207 100.00% 110 99.10% 333 99.70%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.90% 1 0.30%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 207 100.00% 111 100.00% 334 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 3 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 100.00% 199 96.14% 104 93.69% 320 95.52%
NO 0 0.00% 8 3.86% 7 6.31% 15 4.48%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 207 100.00% 111 100.00% 335 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 202 97.12% 108 97.30% 326 97.31%
NO 0 0.00% 6 2.88% 3 2.70% 9 2.69%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 208 100.00% 111 100.00% 335 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 199 97.55% 108 98.18% 323 97.88%
NO 0 0.00% 5 2.45% 2 1.82% 7 2.12%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 204 100.00% 110 100.00% 330 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



1C 806 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 59

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 100.00% 198 97.54% 104 94.55% 319 96.67%
NO 0 0.00% 5 2.46% 6 5.45% 11 3.33%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 203 100.00% 110 100.00% 330 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 100.00% 206 100.00% 112 100.00% 335 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 206 100.00% 112 100.00% 335 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 14 82.35% 154 76.62% 80 73.39% 248 75.84%
NO 3 17.65% 47 23.38% 29 26.61% 79 24.16%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 201 100.00% 109 100.00% 327 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 5 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 94.12% 199 97.55% 107 96.40% 322 96.99%
NO 1 5.88% 5 2.45% 4 3.60% 10 3.01%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 204 100.00% 111 100.00% 332 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 100.00% 193 96.02% 103 95.37% 313 96.01%
NO 0 0.00% 8 3.98% 5 4.63% 13 3.99%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 201 100.00% 108 100.00% 326 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 6 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 197 96.10% 104 95.41% 317 96.06%
NO 0 0.00% 8 3.90% 5 4.59% 13 3.94%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 205 100.00% 109 100.00% 330 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 5 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 100.00% 195 95.59% 101 92.66% 313 94.85%
NO 0 0.00% 9 4.41% 8 7.34% 17 5.15%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 204 100.00% 109 100.00% 330 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 5 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 100.00% 197 96.57% 108 99.08% 322 97.58%
NO 0 0.00% 7 3.43% 1 0.92% 8 2.42%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 204 100.00% 109 100.00% 330 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 5 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 7 58.33% 126 53.85% 52 48.60% 185 52.41%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.93% 1 0.28%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 1 0.43% 0 0.00% 1 0.28%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 1 0.43% 0 0.00% 1 0.28%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 2 0.85% 1 0.93% 3 0.85%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 2 0.85% 0 0.00% 2 0.57%
WESLEY HUNT 0 0.00% 27 11.54% 15 14.02% 42 11.90%
JOHN CORNYN 5 41.67% 75 32.05% 38 35.51% 118 33.43%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 234 100.00% 107 100.00% 353 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 1 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 7 58.33% 117 49.79% 34 32.38% 158 44.89%
BRANDON HERRERA 3 25.00% 90 38.30% 56 53.33% 149 42.33%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 1 8.33% 15 6.38% 5 4.76% 21 5.97%
KEITH BARTON 1 8.33% 13 5.53% 10 9.52% 24 6.82%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 235 100.00% 105 100.00% 352 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 7 2.98% 2 1.90% 9 2.56%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 2 0.85% 0 0.00% 2 0.57%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 2 0.85% 1 0.95% 3 0.85%
GREG ABBOTT 12 100.00% 201 85.53% 92 87.62% 305 86.65%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 3 1.28% 0 0.00% 3 0.85%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 2 0.85% 0 0.00% 2 0.57%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 18 7.66% 8 7.62% 26 7.39%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.90% 2 0.57%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 235 100.00% 105 100.00% 352 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 7 3.00% 4 3.96% 11 3.18%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 11 4.72% 11 10.89% 22 6.36%
DAN PATRICK 12 100.00% 214 91.85% 86 85.15% 312 90.17%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 1 0.43% 0 0.00% 1 0.29%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 233 100.00% 101 100.00% 346 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 7 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



1D 439 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 63

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 3 27.27% 105 45.65% 44 42.72% 152 44.19%
JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0.00% 25 10.87% 14 13.59% 39 11.34%
AARON REITZ 1 9.09% 24 10.43% 12 11.65% 37 10.76%
MAYES MIDDLETON 7 63.64% 76 33.04% 33 32.04% 116 33.72%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 230 100.00% 103 100.00% 344 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 5 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 3 25.00% 53 23.45% 28 28.28% 84 24.93%
DON HUFFINES 3 25.00% 103 45.58% 49 49.49% 155 45.99%
KELLY HANCOCK 6 50.00% 65 28.76% 21 21.21% 92 27.30%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 0 0.00% 5 2.21% 1 1.01% 6 1.78%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 226 100.00% 99 100.00% 337 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 9 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 7 100.00% 207 100.00% 91 100.00% 305 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 207 100.00% 91 100.00% 305 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 33 17 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 7 63.64% 141 62.11% 56 57.14% 204 60.71%
NATE SHEETS 4 36.36% 86 37.89% 42 42.86% 132 39.29%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 227 100.00% 98 100.00% 336 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 13 10 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 1 11.11% 23 10.75% 20 20.62% 44 13.75%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 27 12.62% 6 6.19% 33 10.31%
JIM WRIGHT 6 66.67% 86 40.19% 43 44.33% 135 42.19%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 2 22.22% 63 29.44% 20 20.62% 85 26.56%
KATHERINE CULBERT 0 0.00% 15 7.01% 8 8.25% 23 7.19%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 214 100.00% 97 100.00% 320 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 26 11 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 8 100.00% 209 100.00% 91 100.00% 308 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 209 100.00% 91 100.00% 308 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 31 17 52
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 8 100.00% 209 100.00% 93 100.00% 310 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 209 100.00% 93 100.00% 310 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 31 15 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 8 100.00% 208 100.00% 93 100.00% 309 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 208 100.00% 93 100.00% 309 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 32 15 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 7 100.00% 207 100.00% 93 100.00% 307 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 207 100.00% 93 100.00% 307 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 33 15 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 7 100.00% 68 35.05% 36 40.91% 111 38.41%
THOMAS SMITH 0 0.00% 52 26.80% 23 26.14% 75 25.95%
BRENT COFFEE 0 0.00% 41 21.13% 16 18.18% 57 19.72%
ALISON FOX 0 0.00% 33 17.01% 13 14.77% 46 15.92%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 194 100.00% 88 100.00% 289 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 46 20 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 7 100.00% 199 100.00% 93 100.00% 299 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 199 100.00% 93 100.00% 299 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 41 15 61
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 8 88.89% 149 75.25% 69 81.18% 226 77.40%
JENNIFER BALIDO 1 11.11% 49 24.75% 16 18.82% 66 22.60%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 198 100.00% 85 100.00% 292 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 42 23 68
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 7 100.00% 207 100.00% 92 100.00% 306 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 207 100.00% 92 100.00% 306 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 33 16 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 7 100.00% 203 100.00% 92 100.00% 302 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 203 100.00% 92 100.00% 302 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 37 16 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 7 100.00% 198 100.00% 92 100.00% 297 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 198 100.00% 92 100.00% 297 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 42 16 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 7 100.00% 201 100.00% 92 100.00% 300 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 201 100.00% 92 100.00% 300 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 39 16 60
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 7 100.00% 199 100.00% 92 100.00% 298 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 199 100.00% 92 100.00% 298 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 41 16 62
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 7 100.00% 198 100.00% 92 100.00% 297 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 198 100.00% 92 100.00% 297 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 42 16 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 9 100.00% 215 100.00% 97 100.00% 321 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 215 100.00% 97 100.00% 321 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 25 11 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 9 100.00% 216 100.00% 93 100.00% 318 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 216 100.00% 93 100.00% 318 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 24 15 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 10 100.00% 217 100.00% 94 100.00% 321 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 217 100.00% 94 100.00% 321 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 23 14 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 3 27.27% 38 17.04% 24 23.53% 65 19.35%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 2 18.18% 90 40.36% 33 32.35% 125 37.20%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 6 54.55% 95 42.60% 45 44.12% 146 43.45%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 223 100.00% 102 100.00% 336 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 17 6 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 9 100.00% 212 100.00% 96 100.00% 317 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 212 100.00% 96 100.00% 317 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 28 12 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 1 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PHILLIP M. LANGE 8 100.00% 212 100.00% 96 100.00% 316 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 212 100.00% 96 100.00% 316 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 28 12 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 10 100.00% 216 100.00% 91 100.00% 317 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 216 100.00% 91 100.00% 317 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 24 17 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 216 91.91% 92 86.79% 319 90.63%
NO 0 0.00% 19 8.09% 14 13.21% 33 9.38%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 235 100.00% 106 100.00% 352 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 2 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 228 96.20% 100 94.34% 339 95.76%
NO 0 0.00% 9 3.80% 6 5.66% 15 4.24%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 237 100.00% 106 100.00% 354 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 9 75.00% 188 79.66% 74 71.15% 271 76.99%
NO 3 25.00% 48 20.34% 30 28.85% 81 23.01%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 236 100.00% 104 100.00% 352 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 4 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 91.67% 204 89.08% 90 90.00% 305 89.44%
NO 1 8.33% 25 10.92% 10 10.00% 36 10.56%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 229 100.00% 100 100.00% 341 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 8 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 221 93.25% 100 96.15% 332 94.32%
NO 0 0.00% 16 6.75% 4 3.85% 20 5.68%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 237 100.00% 104 100.00% 352 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 4 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 91.67% 223 94.49% 94 90.38% 328 93.18%
NO 1 8.33% 13 5.51% 10 9.62% 24 6.82%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 236 100.00% 104 100.00% 352 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 4 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 228 96.61% 103 97.17% 342 96.88%
NO 0 0.00% 8 3.39% 3 2.83% 11 3.12%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 236 100.00% 106 100.00% 353 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 2 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 12 100.00% 224 94.51% 104 98.11% 340 95.77%
NO 0 0.00% 13 5.49% 2 1.89% 15 4.23%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 237 100.00% 106 100.00% 355 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 194 83.98% 92 89.32% 297 86.09%
NO 0 0.00% 37 16.02% 11 10.68% 48 13.91%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 231 100.00% 103 100.00% 345 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 5 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 12 100.00% 222 97.37% 102 98.08% 336 97.67%
NO 0 0.00% 6 2.63% 2 1.92% 8 2.33%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 228 100.00% 104 100.00% 344 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 4 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 2 66.67% 26 48.15% 11 50.00% 39 49.37%
JAMES TALARICO 1 33.33% 27 50.00% 11 50.00% 39 49.37%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 1 1.85% 0 0.00% 1 1.27%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 54 100.00% 22 100.00% 79 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 0 0.00% 5 10.00% 2 10.53% 7 9.86%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 0 0.00% 5 10.00% 3 15.79% 8 11.27%
SANTOS LIMON 2 100.00% 17 34.00% 7 36.84% 26 36.62%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 0 0.00% 23 46.00% 7 36.84% 30 42.25%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 50 100.00% 19 100.00% 71 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 0 0.00% 3 6.00% 0 0.00% 3 4.17%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 4 8.00% 1 5.26% 5 6.94%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 3 6.00% 0 0.00% 3 4.17%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PATRICIA ABREGO 0 0.00% 6 12.00% 4 21.05% 10 13.89%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 1 2.00% 1 5.26% 2 2.78%
ZACH VANCE 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 5.26% 2 2.78%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 3 6.00% 1 5.26% 4 5.56%
GINA HINOJOSA 2 66.67% 30 60.00% 11 57.89% 43 59.72%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 50 100.00% 19 100.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 1 50.00% 25 50.00% 6 31.58% 32 45.07%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 1 50.00% 21 42.00% 10 52.63% 32 45.07%
COURTNEY HEAD 0 0.00% 4 8.00% 3 15.79% 7 9.86%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 50 100.00% 19 100.00% 71 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 1 50.00% 22 44.00% 10 55.56% 33 47.14%
JOE JAWORSKI 0 0.00% 15 30.00% 3 16.67% 18 25.71%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 1 50.00% 13 26.00% 5 27.78% 19 27.14%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 50 100.00% 18 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 4 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 1 50.00% 4 8.00% 4 23.53% 9 13.04%
SARAH ECKHARDT 0 0.00% 36 72.00% 11 64.71% 47 68.12%
MICHAEL LANGE 1 50.00% 10 20.00% 2 11.76% 13 18.84%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 50 100.00% 17 100.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 5 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 1 50.00% 31 63.27% 8 47.06% 40 58.82%
JOSE LOYA 1 50.00% 18 36.73% 9 52.94% 28 41.18%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 49 100.00% 17 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 5 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 2 100.00% 47 100.00% 16 100.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 47 100.00% 16 100.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 6 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 16 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 16 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 6 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 1 50.00% 39 78.00% 15 83.33% 55 78.57%
CORY L. CARLYLE 1 50.00% 11 22.00% 3 16.67% 15 21.43%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 50 100.00% 18 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 4 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 2 100.00% 44 100.00% 17 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 44 100.00% 17 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 5 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 2 100.00% 8 16.67% 7 41.18% 17 25.37%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 0 0.00% 40 83.33% 10 58.82% 50 74.63%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 48 100.00% 17 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 5 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 2 100.00% 48 100.00% 19 100.00% 69 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 48 100.00% 19 100.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 17 100.00% 64 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 17 100.00% 64 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 5 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 18 100.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 18 100.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 4 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 16 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 16 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 6 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 2 100.00% 48 100.00% 18 100.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 48 100.00% 18 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 4 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 2 100.00% 47 100.00% 16 100.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 47 100.00% 16 100.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 6 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 16 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 45 100.00% 16 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 6 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 2 100.00% 46 100.00% 16 100.00% 64 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 46 100.00% 16 100.00% 64 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 6 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 2 100.00% 47 100.00% 16 100.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 47 100.00% 16 100.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 6 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 2 100.00% 26 50.98% 12 70.59% 40 57.14%
VELIA J. MEZA 0 0.00% 25 49.02% 5 29.41% 30 42.86%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 51 100.00% 17 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 5 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 2 100.00% 46 100.00% 16 100.00% 64 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 46 100.00% 16 100.00% 64 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 6 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AL ANAYA 2 100.00% 47 100.00% 16 100.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 47 100.00% 16 100.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 6 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 2 100.00% 44 100.00% 16 100.00% 62 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 44 100.00% 16 100.00% 62 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 6 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 1 50.00% 50 96.15% 22 100.00% 73 96.05%
NO 1 50.00% 2 3.85% 0 0.00% 3 3.95%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 52 100.00% 22 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 66.67% 52 98.11% 20 95.24% 74 96.10%
NO 1 33.33% 1 1.89% 1 4.76% 3 3.90%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 76 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 1 50.00% 50 96.15% 20 100.00% 71 95.95%
NO 1 50.00% 2 3.85% 0 0.00% 3 4.05%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 52 100.00% 20 100.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 51 96.23% 20 95.24% 74 96.10%
NO 0 0.00% 2 3.77% 1 4.76% 3 3.90%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 51 96.23% 21 100.00% 75 97.40%
NO 0 0.00% 2 3.77% 0 0.00% 2 2.60%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 77 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 39 73.58% 20 95.24% 59 77.63%
NO 2 100.00% 14 26.42% 1 4.76% 17 22.37%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 50 96.15% 21 100.00% 74 97.37%
NO 0 0.00% 2 3.85% 0 0.00% 2 2.63%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 52 100.00% 21 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 1 50.00% 50 94.34% 20 95.24% 71 93.42%
NO 1 50.00% 3 5.66% 1 4.76% 5 6.58%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 50 94.34% 21 100.00% 73 96.05%
NO 0 0.00% 3 5.66% 0 0.00% 3 3.95%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 51 98.08% 21 100.00% 75 98.68%
NO 0 0.00% 1 1.92% 0 0.00% 1 1.32%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 52 100.00% 21 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 49 92.45% 20 95.24% 72 93.51%
NO 0 0.00% 4 7.55% 1 4.76% 5 6.49%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 53 100.00% 21 100.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



2A 860 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 81

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 5 62.50% 94 50.81% 76 51.70% 175 51.47%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 3 1.62% 1 0.68% 4 1.18%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 1 12.50% 1 0.54% 0 0.00% 2 0.59%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.68% 1 0.29%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 5 2.70% 3 2.04% 8 2.35%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 5 2.70% 5 3.40% 10 2.94%
WESLEY HUNT 0 0.00% 17 9.19% 21 14.29% 38 11.18%
JOHN CORNYN 2 25.00% 60 32.43% 40 27.21% 102 30.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 185 100.00% 147 100.00% 340 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 6 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 4 50.00% 73 39.25% 68 46.26% 145 42.52%
BRANDON HERRERA 4 50.00% 77 41.40% 64 43.54% 145 42.52%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 0 0.00% 15 8.06% 7 4.76% 22 6.45%
KEITH BARTON 0 0.00% 21 11.29% 8 5.44% 29 8.50%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 186 100.00% 147 100.00% 341 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 6 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 4 2.15% 3 2.03% 7 2.05%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 1 0.54% 0 0.00% 1 0.29%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.68% 1 0.29%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 3 1.61% 3 2.03% 6 1.75%
GREG ABBOTT 7 87.50% 155 83.33% 129 87.16% 291 85.09%
EVELYN BROOKS 1 12.50% 5 2.69% 4 2.70% 10 2.92%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 2 1.08% 1 0.68% 3 0.88%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 15 8.06% 7 4.73% 22 6.43%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 1 0.54% 0 0.00% 1 0.29%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 186 100.00% 148 100.00% 342 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 5 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 1 14.29% 15 8.24% 11 7.86% 27 8.21%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 12 6.59% 16 11.43% 28 8.51%
DAN PATRICK 6 85.71% 149 81.87% 112 80.00% 267 81.16%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 6 3.30% 1 0.71% 7 2.13%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 182 100.00% 140 100.00% 329 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 13 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 3 37.50% 62 34.64% 73 51.05% 138 41.82%
JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0.00% 29 16.20% 24 16.78% 53 16.06%
AARON REITZ 1 12.50% 35 19.55% 18 12.59% 54 16.36%
MAYES MIDDLETON 4 50.00% 53 29.61% 28 19.58% 85 25.76%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 179 100.00% 143 100.00% 330 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 10 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 3 42.86% 28 16.28% 28 19.86% 59 18.44%
DON HUFFINES 0 0.00% 94 54.65% 64 45.39% 158 49.38%
KELLY HANCOCK 3 42.86% 36 20.93% 36 25.53% 75 23.44%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 1 14.29% 14 8.14% 13 9.22% 28 8.75%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 172 100.00% 141 100.00% 320 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 20 12 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 7 100.00% 161 100.00% 126 100.00% 294 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 161 100.00% 126 100.00% 294 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 31 27 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 1 14.29% 89 52.35% 86 64.18% 176 56.59%
NATE SHEETS 6 85.71% 81 47.65% 48 35.82% 135 43.41%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 170 100.00% 134 100.00% 311 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 22 19 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 0 0.00% 13 8.33% 25 19.69% 38 13.10%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 34 21.79% 16 12.60% 50 17.24%
JIM WRIGHT 5 71.43% 57 36.54% 41 32.28% 103 35.52%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 0 0.00% 27 17.31% 26 20.47% 53 18.28%
KATHERINE CULBERT 2 28.57% 25 16.03% 19 14.96% 46 15.86%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 156 100.00% 127 100.00% 290 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 36 26 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 7 100.00% 155 100.00% 122 100.00% 284 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 155 100.00% 122 100.00% 284 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 37 31 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 7 100.00% 148 100.00% 123 100.00% 278 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 148 100.00% 123 100.00% 278 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 30 75
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 7 100.00% 150 100.00% 125 100.00% 282 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 150 100.00% 125 100.00% 282 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 42 28 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 7 100.00% 152 100.00% 122 100.00% 281 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 152 100.00% 122 100.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 40 31 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 3 42.86% 48 32.65% 36 29.51% 87 31.52%
THOMAS SMITH 1 14.29% 34 23.13% 38 31.15% 73 26.45%
BRENT COFFEE 1 14.29% 24 16.33% 20 16.39% 45 16.30%
ALISON FOX 2 28.57% 41 27.89% 28 22.95% 71 25.72%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 147 100.00% 122 100.00% 276 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 45 31 77
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 7 100.00% 148 100.00% 120 100.00% 275 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 148 100.00% 120 100.00% 275 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 33 78
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 1 14.29% 98 64.47% 80 65.04% 179 63.48%
JENNIFER BALIDO 6 85.71% 54 35.53% 43 34.96% 103 36.52%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 152 100.00% 123 100.00% 282 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 40 30 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 7 100.00% 162 100.00% 124 100.00% 293 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 162 100.00% 124 100.00% 293 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 30 29 60
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 8 100.00% 160 100.00% 122 100.00% 290 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 160 100.00% 122 100.00% 290 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 32 31 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 7 100.00% 150 100.00% 122 100.00% 279 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 150 100.00% 122 100.00% 279 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 42 31 74
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 7 100.00% 149 100.00% 123 100.00% 279 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 149 100.00% 123 100.00% 279 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 43 30 74
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 7 100.00% 147 100.00% 122 100.00% 276 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 147 100.00% 122 100.00% 276 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 45 31 77
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 7 100.00% 148 100.00% 124 100.00% 279 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 148 100.00% 124 100.00% 279 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 29 74
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 7 100.00% 152 100.00% 127 100.00% 286 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 152 100.00% 127 100.00% 286 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 40 26 67
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 7 100.00% 153 100.00% 121 100.00% 281 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 153 100.00% 121 100.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 39 32 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 7 100.00% 153 100.00% 121 100.00% 281 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 153 100.00% 121 100.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 39 32 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 1 14.29% 57 35.19% 57 45.60% 115 39.12%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 2 28.57% 51 31.48% 40 32.00% 93 31.63%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 4 57.14% 54 33.33% 28 22.40% 86 29.25%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 162 100.00% 125 100.00% 294 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 30 28 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 7 100.00% 153 100.00% 121 100.00% 281 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 153 100.00% 121 100.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 39 32 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN V. GARZA 5 71.43% 83 46.11% 97 71.85% 185 57.45%
LARRY SITTRE 2 28.57% 97 53.89% 38 28.15% 137 42.55%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 180 100.00% 135 100.00% 322 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 18 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MICHAEL BARR 3 37.50% 45 26.16% 62 48.06% 110 35.60%
BILL TERRY TSCHIRHART, JR. 5 62.50% 127 73.84% 67 51.94% 199 64.40%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 172 100.00% 129 100.00% 309 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 20 24 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 7 100.00% 158 100.00% 124 100.00% 289 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 158 100.00% 124 100.00% 289 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 34 29 64
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 75.00% 164 86.77% 137 93.20% 307 89.24%
NO 2 25.00% 25 13.23% 10 6.80% 37 10.76%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 189 100.00% 147 100.00% 344 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 6 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 87.50% 179 95.21% 146 97.33% 332 95.95%
NO 1 12.50% 9 4.79% 4 2.67% 14 4.05%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 188 100.00% 150 100.00% 346 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 100.00% 134 72.04% 85 57.05% 227 66.18%
NO 0 0.00% 52 27.96% 64 42.95% 116 33.82%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 186 100.00% 149 100.00% 343 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 85.71% 154 82.35% 128 85.33% 288 83.72%
NO 1 14.29% 33 17.65% 22 14.67% 56 16.28%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 187 100.00% 150 100.00% 344 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 3 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 87.50% 173 91.05% 133 88.08% 313 89.68%
NO 1 12.50% 17 8.95% 18 11.92% 36 10.32%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 190 100.00% 151 100.00% 349 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 87.50% 180 94.24% 142 93.42% 329 93.73%
NO 1 12.50% 11 5.76% 10 6.58% 22 6.27%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 191 100.00% 152 100.00% 351 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 87.50% 179 95.21% 144 96.00% 330 95.38%
NO 1 12.50% 9 4.79% 6 4.00% 16 4.62%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 188 100.00% 150 100.00% 346 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 100.00% 172 91.49% 146 96.05% 326 93.68%
NO 0 0.00% 16 8.51% 6 3.95% 22 6.32%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 188 100.00% 152 100.00% 348 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 62.50% 138 75.82% 115 78.77% 258 76.79%
NO 3 37.50% 44 24.18% 31 21.23% 78 23.21%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 182 100.00% 146 100.00% 336 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 7 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 87.50% 174 95.08% 136 95.10% 317 94.91%
NO 1 12.50% 9 4.92% 7 4.90% 17 5.09%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 183 100.00% 143 100.00% 334 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 10 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 12 63.16% 208 66.45% 112 64.37% 332 65.61%
JAMES TALARICO 7 36.84% 105 33.55% 62 35.63% 174 34.39%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 313 100.00% 174 100.00% 506 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 1 6.25% 51 17.23% 17 10.49% 69 14.56%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 5 31.25% 49 16.55% 34 20.99% 88 18.57%
SANTOS LIMON 7 43.75% 57 19.26% 34 20.99% 98 20.68%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 3 18.75% 139 46.96% 77 47.53% 219 46.20%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 296 100.00% 162 100.00% 474 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 17 12 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 0 0.00% 14 4.65% 13 7.83% 27 5.59%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 2 12.50% 29 9.63% 19 11.45% 50 10.35%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 21 6.98% 15 9.04% 36 7.45%
CARLTON W. HART 1 6.25% 5 1.66% 4 2.41% 10 2.07%
PATRICIA ABREGO 0 0.00% 34 11.30% 18 10.84% 52 10.77%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 9 2.99% 5 3.01% 14 2.90%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 5 1.66% 6 3.61% 11 2.28%
CHRIS BELL 1 6.25% 11 3.65% 3 1.81% 15 3.11%
GINA HINOJOSA 12 75.00% 173 57.48% 83 50.00% 268 55.49%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 301 100.00% 166 100.00% 483 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 12 8 23
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 8 47.06% 165 55.37% 79 49.69% 252 53.16%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 8 47.06% 76 25.50% 35 22.01% 119 25.11%
COURTNEY HEAD 1 5.88% 57 19.13% 45 28.30% 103 21.73%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 298 100.00% 159 100.00% 474 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 15 15 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 9 60.00% 147 50.00% 87 54.38% 243 51.81%
JOE JAWORSKI 2 13.33% 61 20.75% 25 15.63% 88 18.76%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 4 26.67% 86 29.25% 48 30.00% 138 29.42%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 294 100.00% 160 100.00% 469 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 19 14 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 2 13.33% 60 20.48% 42 27.27% 104 22.51%
SARAH ECKHARDT 9 60.00% 187 63.82% 93 60.39% 289 62.55%
MICHAEL LANGE 4 26.67% 46 15.70% 19 12.34% 69 14.94%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 293 100.00% 154 100.00% 462 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 20 20 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 7 50.00% 202 69.42% 102 66.23% 311 67.76%
JOSE LOYA 7 50.00% 89 30.58% 52 33.77% 148 32.24%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 291 100.00% 154 100.00% 459 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 22 20 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 14 100.00% 280 100.00% 151 100.00% 445 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 280 100.00% 151 100.00% 445 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 33 23 62
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 15 100.00% 277 100.00% 150 100.00% 442 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 277 100.00% 150 100.00% 442 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 36 24 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 11 73.33% 238 80.95% 129 82.69% 378 81.29%
CORY L. CARLYLE 4 26.67% 56 19.05% 27 17.31% 87 18.71%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 294 100.00% 156 100.00% 465 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 19 18 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 15 100.00% 275 100.00% 150 100.00% 440 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 275 100.00% 150 100.00% 440 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 38 24 67
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 2 13.33% 66 22.60% 45 28.85% 113 24.41%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 13 86.67% 226 77.40% 111 71.15% 350 75.59%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 292 100.00% 156 100.00% 463 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 21 18 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 14 100.00% 280 100.00% 154 100.00% 448 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 280 100.00% 154 100.00% 448 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 33 20 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 14 100.00% 277 100.00% 151 100.00% 442 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 277 100.00% 151 100.00% 442 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 36 23 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 14 100.00% 282 100.00% 150 100.00% 446 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 282 100.00% 150 100.00% 446 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 31 24 61
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 14 100.00% 279 100.00% 152 100.00% 445 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 279 100.00% 152 100.00% 445 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 34 22 62
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 13 100.00% 274 100.00% 149 100.00% 436 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 274 100.00% 149 100.00% 436 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 39 25 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 13 100.00% 280 100.00% 150 100.00% 443 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 280 100.00% 150 100.00% 443 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 33 24 64
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 14 100.00% 271 100.00% 148 100.00% 433 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 271 100.00% 148 100.00% 433 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 42 26 74
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 14 100.00% 271 100.00% 146 100.00% 431 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 271 100.00% 146 100.00% 431 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 42 28 76
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 13 100.00% 267 100.00% 146 100.00% 426 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 267 100.00% 146 100.00% 426 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 46 28 81
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 7 50.00% 164 56.36% 98 64.05% 269 58.73%
VELIA J. MEZA 7 50.00% 127 43.64% 55 35.95% 189 41.27%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 291 100.00% 153 100.00% 458 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 22 21 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 13 100.00% 280 100.00% 151 100.00% 444 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 280 100.00% 151 100.00% 444 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 33 23 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ELI ARROYO 12 100.00% 272 100.00% 149 100.00% 433 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 272 100.00% 149 100.00% 433 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 41 25 74
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 12 100.00% 277 100.00% 151 100.00% 440 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 277 100.00% 151 100.00% 440 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 36 23 67
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 94.44% 306 98.71% 167 96.53% 490 97.80%
NO 1 5.56% 4 1.29% 6 3.47% 11 2.20%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 310 100.00% 173 100.00% 501 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 1 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 18 100.00% 305 98.39% 165 97.06% 488 97.99%
NO 0 0.00% 5 1.61% 5 2.94% 10 2.01%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 310 100.00% 170 100.00% 498 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 4 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 88.89% 297 96.43% 167 97.66% 480 96.58%
NO 2 11.11% 11 3.57% 4 2.34% 17 3.42%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 308 100.00% 171 100.00% 497 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 94.44% 304 98.06% 167 97.66% 488 97.80%
NO 1 5.56% 6 1.94% 4 2.34% 11 2.20%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 310 100.00% 171 100.00% 499 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 94.44% 298 97.07% 161 94.15% 476 95.97%
NO 1 5.56% 9 2.93% 10 5.85% 20 4.03%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 307 100.00% 171 100.00% 496 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 6 3 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 94.44% 292 94.81% 159 92.44% 468 93.98%
NO 1 5.56% 16 5.19% 13 7.56% 30 6.02%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 308 100.00% 172 100.00% 498 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 2 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 18 100.00% 310 100.00% 173 100.00% 501 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 310 100.00% 173 100.00% 501 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 1 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 12 66.67% 247 80.46% 145 84.30% 404 81.29%
NO 6 33.33% 60 19.54% 27 15.70% 93 18.71%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 307 100.00% 172 100.00% 497 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 6 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 94.44% 302 98.37% 165 96.49% 484 97.58%
NO 1 5.56% 5 1.63% 6 3.51% 12 2.42%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 307 100.00% 171 100.00% 496 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 6 3 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 18 100.00% 292 94.81% 161 94.15% 471 94.77%
NO 0 0.00% 16 5.19% 10 5.85% 26 5.23%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 308 100.00% 171 100.00% 497 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 88.89% 295 95.78% 166 97.65% 477 96.17%
NO 2 11.11% 13 4.22% 4 2.35% 19 3.83%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 308 100.00% 170 100.00% 496 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 4 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 94.44% 300 97.72% 164 95.35% 481 96.78%
NO 1 5.56% 7 2.28% 8 4.65% 16 3.22%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 307 100.00% 172 100.00% 497 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 6 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 94.44% 303 98.06% 166 97.08% 486 97.59%
NO 1 5.56% 6 1.94% 5 2.92% 12 2.41%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 309 100.00% 171 100.00% 498 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 4 3 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 4 30.77% 252 43.90% 92 45.32% 348 44.05%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 1 0.49% 2 0.25%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 1 0.17% 1 0.49% 2 0.25%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 2 0.99% 4 0.51%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 6 1.05% 2 0.99% 8 1.01%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 3 0.52% 3 1.48% 6 0.76%
WESLEY HUNT 0 0.00% 55 9.58% 26 12.81% 81 10.25%
JOHN CORNYN 8 61.54% 255 44.43% 76 37.44% 339 42.91%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 574 100.00% 203 100.00% 790 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 13 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 10 76.92% 263 45.98% 72 34.62% 345 43.51%
BRANDON HERRERA 0 0.00% 207 36.19% 115 55.29% 322 40.61%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 1 7.69% 70 12.24% 10 4.81% 81 10.21%
KEITH BARTON 2 15.38% 32 5.59% 11 5.29% 45 5.67%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 572 100.00% 208 100.00% 793 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 8 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 5 0.88% 1 0.48% 6 0.76%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 4 0.70% 1 0.48% 5 0.63%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.48% 1 0.13%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 4 0.70% 1 0.48% 5 0.63%
GREG ABBOTT 13 100.00% 493 86.34% 168 80.77% 674 85.10%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 17 2.98% 6 2.88% 23 2.90%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 3 0.53% 1 0.48% 4 0.51%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 3 0.53% 2 0.96% 5 0.63%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 41 7.18% 27 12.98% 68 8.59%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 1 0.18% 0 0.00% 1 0.13%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 571 100.00% 208 100.00% 792 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 8 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 19 3.43% 17 8.85% 36 4.74%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 46 8.30% 20 10.42% 66 8.70%
DAN PATRICK 13 100.00% 479 86.46% 150 78.13% 642 84.58%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 10 1.81% 5 2.60% 15 1.98%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 554 100.00% 192 100.00% 759 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 35 24 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 2 16.67% 255 46.53% 109 56.77% 366 48.67%
JOAN HUFFMAN 1 8.33% 57 10.40% 27 14.06% 85 11.30%
AARON REITZ 1 8.33% 78 14.23% 15 7.81% 94 12.50%
MAYES MIDDLETON 8 66.67% 158 28.83% 41 21.35% 207 27.53%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 548 100.00% 192 100.00% 752 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 41 24 66
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 1 9.09% 152 28.15% 48 25.26% 201 27.13%
DON HUFFINES 7 63.64% 218 40.37% 75 39.47% 300 40.49%
KELLY HANCOCK 2 18.18% 148 27.41% 60 31.58% 210 28.34%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 1 9.09% 22 4.07% 7 3.68% 30 4.05%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 540 100.00% 190 100.00% 741 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 49 26 77
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 11 100.00% 490 100.00% 168 100.00% 669 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 490 100.00% 168 100.00% 669 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 99 48 149
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 6 60.00% 292 55.20% 108 57.14% 406 55.77%
NATE SHEETS 4 40.00% 237 44.80% 81 42.86% 322 44.23%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 529 100.00% 189 100.00% 728 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 60 27 90
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



2B 1,018 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 105

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 1 14.29% 40 8.28% 31 18.67% 72 10.98%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 48 9.94% 12 7.23% 60 9.15%
JIM WRIGHT 1 14.29% 204 42.24% 65 39.16% 270 41.16%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 3 42.86% 143 29.61% 36 21.69% 182 27.74%
KATHERINE CULBERT 2 28.57% 48 9.94% 22 13.25% 72 10.98%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 483 100.00% 166 100.00% 656 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 106 50 162
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 11 100.00% 475 100.00% 167 100.00% 653 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 475 100.00% 167 100.00% 653 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 114 49 165
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 11 100.00% 476 100.00% 166 100.00% 653 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 476 100.00% 166 100.00% 653 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 113 50 165
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 10 100.00% 470 100.00% 165 100.00% 645 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 470 100.00% 165 100.00% 645 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 119 51 173
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 10 100.00% 464 100.00% 165 100.00% 639 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 464 100.00% 165 100.00% 639 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 125 51 179
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 2 33.33% 157 35.36% 62 40.00% 221 36.53%
THOMAS SMITH 0 0.00% 109 24.55% 40 25.81% 149 24.63%
BRENT COFFEE 1 16.67% 80 18.02% 29 18.71% 110 18.18%
ALISON FOX 3 50.00% 98 22.07% 24 15.48% 125 20.66%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 444 100.00% 155 100.00% 605 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 145 61 213
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 10 100.00% 456 100.00% 160 100.00% 626 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 456 100.00% 160 100.00% 626 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 133 56 192
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 3 42.86% 315 70.63% 121 77.56% 439 72.09%
JENNIFER BALIDO 4 57.14% 131 29.37% 35 22.44% 170 27.91%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 446 100.00% 156 100.00% 609 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 143 60 209
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 9 100.00% 494 100.00% 172 100.00% 675 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 494 100.00% 172 100.00% 675 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 95 44 143
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 8 100.00% 484 100.00% 163 100.00% 655 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 484 100.00% 163 100.00% 655 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 105 53 163
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 10 100.00% 461 100.00% 160 100.00% 631 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 461 100.00% 160 100.00% 631 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 128 56 187
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 9 100.00% 459 100.00% 157 100.00% 625 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 459 100.00% 157 100.00% 625 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 130 59 193
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 9 100.00% 451 100.00% 161 100.00% 621 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 451 100.00% 161 100.00% 621 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 138 55 197
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 9 100.00% 453 100.00% 160 100.00% 622 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 453 100.00% 160 100.00% 622 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 136 56 196
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 10 100.00% 517 100.00% 178 100.00% 705 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 517 100.00% 178 100.00% 705 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 72 38 113
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 9 100.00% 488 100.00% 166 100.00% 663 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 488 100.00% 166 100.00% 663 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 101 50 155
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 9 100.00% 488 100.00% 174 100.00% 671 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 488 100.00% 174 100.00% 671 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 101 42 147
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 0 0.00% 111 20.33% 41 21.24% 152 20.35%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 1 12.50% 93 17.03% 36 18.65% 130 17.40%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 7 87.50% 342 62.64% 116 60.10% 465 62.25%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 546 100.00% 193 100.00% 747 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 43 23 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 9 100.00% 496 100.00% 173 100.00% 678 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 496 100.00% 173 100.00% 678 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 93 43 140
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN V. GARZA 3 30.00% 195 34.21% 67 32.84% 265 33.80%
LARRY SITTRE 7 70.00% 375 65.79% 137 67.16% 519 66.20%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 570 100.00% 204 100.00% 784 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 19 12 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MICHAEL BARR 1 10.00% 71 12.28% 34 16.92% 106 13.43%
BILL TERRY TSCHIRHART, JR. 9 90.00% 507 87.72% 167 83.08% 683 86.57%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 578 100.00% 201 100.00% 789 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 11 15 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 10 100.00% 514 100.00% 176 100.00% 700 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 514 100.00% 176 100.00% 700 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 75 40 118
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PRECINCT CHAIR - 2B - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ARNIE DOLLASE 1 11.11% 228 42.22% 89 52.66% 318 44.29%
JEROME A. ILTIS 8 88.89% 312 57.78% 80 47.34% 400 55.71%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 540 100.00% 169 100.00% 718 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 49 47 100
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 100.00% 507 89.26% 192 91.00% 712 89.90%
NO 0 0.00% 61 10.74% 19 9.00% 80 10.10%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 568 100.00% 211 100.00% 792 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 5 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 100.00% 543 94.76% 206 96.26% 762 95.25%
NO 0 0.00% 30 5.24% 8 3.74% 38 4.75%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 573 100.00% 214 100.00% 800 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 2 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 61.54% 407 71.40% 155 73.11% 570 71.70%
NO 5 38.46% 163 28.60% 57 26.89% 225 28.30%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 570 100.00% 212 100.00% 795 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 4 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 84.62% 502 88.54% 190 89.62% 703 88.76%
NO 2 15.38% 65 11.46% 22 10.38% 89 11.24%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 567 100.00% 212 100.00% 792 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 22 4 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 100.00% 513 89.37% 193 90.19% 719 89.76%
NO 0 0.00% 61 10.63% 21 9.81% 82 10.24%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 574 100.00% 214 100.00% 801 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 2 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 84.62% 515 88.79% 196 92.45% 722 89.69%
NO 2 15.38% 65 11.21% 16 7.55% 83 10.31%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 580 100.00% 212 100.00% 805 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 4 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 84.62% 542 94.59% 202 95.28% 755 94.61%
NO 2 15.38% 31 5.41% 10 4.72% 43 5.39%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 573 100.00% 212 100.00% 798 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 4 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 100.00% 550 94.83% 200 95.24% 763 95.02%
NO 0 0.00% 30 5.17% 10 4.76% 40 4.98%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 580 100.00% 210 100.00% 803 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 6 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 12 100.00% 431 76.15% 171 83.41% 614 78.42%
NO 0 0.00% 135 23.85% 34 16.59% 169 21.58%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 566 100.00% 205 100.00% 783 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 23 11 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 100.00% 518 93.84% 188 95.92% 719 94.48%
NO 0 0.00% 34 6.16% 8 4.08% 42 5.52%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 552 100.00% 196 100.00% 761 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 37 20 57
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 6 85.71% 62 44.29% 19 35.85% 87 43.50%
JAMES TALARICO 1 14.29% 77 55.00% 34 64.15% 112 56.00%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 1 0.71% 0 0.00% 1 0.50%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 140 100.00% 53 100.00% 200 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 1 14.29% 11 8.53% 7 14.29% 19 10.27%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 2 28.57% 16 12.40% 10 20.41% 28 15.14%
SANTOS LIMON 1 14.29% 38 29.46% 12 24.49% 51 27.57%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 3 42.86% 64 49.61% 20 40.82% 87 47.03%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 129 100.00% 49 100.00% 185 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 4 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 3 42.86% 11 8.46% 4 8.51% 18 9.78%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 1 14.29% 8 6.15% 3 6.38% 12 6.52%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 6 4.62% 2 4.26% 8 4.35%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 1 0.77% 3 6.38% 4 2.17%
PATRICIA ABREGO 0 0.00% 14 10.77% 3 6.38% 17 9.24%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 2 1.54% 0 0.00% 2 1.09%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 4 3.08% 0 0.00% 4 2.17%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 12 9.23% 4 8.51% 16 8.70%
GINA HINOJOSA 3 42.86% 72 55.38% 28 59.57% 103 55.98%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 130 100.00% 47 100.00% 184 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 6 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 6 85.71% 65 51.59% 19 38.78% 90 49.45%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 1 14.29% 48 38.10% 18 36.73% 67 36.81%
COURTNEY HEAD 0 0.00% 13 10.32% 12 24.49% 25 13.74%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 126 100.00% 49 100.00% 182 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 4 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 4 57.14% 46 36.22% 26 50.98% 76 41.08%
JOE JAWORSKI 1 14.29% 43 33.86% 13 25.49% 57 30.81%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 2 28.57% 38 29.92% 12 23.53% 52 28.11%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 127 100.00% 51 100.00% 185 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 2 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 1 14.29% 14 11.02% 7 14.29% 22 12.02%
SARAH ECKHARDT 4 57.14% 96 75.59% 37 75.51% 137 74.86%
MICHAEL LANGE 2 28.57% 17 13.39% 5 10.20% 24 13.11%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 127 100.00% 49 100.00% 183 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 4 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 5 71.43% 84 70.59% 30 63.83% 119 68.79%
JOSE LOYA 2 28.57% 35 29.41% 17 36.17% 54 31.21%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 119 100.00% 47 100.00% 173 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 6 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 5 100.00% 113 100.00% 42 100.00% 160 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 113 100.00% 42 100.00% 160 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 27 11 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 5 100.00% 111 100.00% 43 100.00% 159 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 111 100.00% 43 100.00% 159 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 29 10 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 5 71.43% 110 88.71% 36 81.82% 151 86.29%
CORY L. CARLYLE 2 28.57% 14 11.29% 8 18.18% 24 13.71%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 124 100.00% 44 100.00% 175 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 9 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 6 100.00% 115 100.00% 40 100.00% 161 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 115 100.00% 40 100.00% 161 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 25 13 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 3 42.86% 34 28.33% 11 23.91% 48 27.75%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 4 57.14% 86 71.67% 35 76.09% 125 72.25%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 120 100.00% 46 100.00% 173 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 20 7 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 6 100.00% 116 100.00% 40 100.00% 162 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 116 100.00% 40 100.00% 162 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 24 13 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 6 100.00% 110 100.00% 40 100.00% 156 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 110 100.00% 40 100.00% 156 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 30 13 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 3 100.00% 114 100.00% 39 100.00% 156 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 114 100.00% 39 100.00% 156 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 26 14 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 3 100.00% 111 100.00% 40 100.00% 154 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 111 100.00% 40 100.00% 154 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 29 13 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 3 100.00% 113 100.00% 38 100.00% 154 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 113 100.00% 38 100.00% 154 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 27 15 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 3 100.00% 111 100.00% 38 100.00% 152 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 111 100.00% 38 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 29 15 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 2 100.00% 109 100.00% 38 100.00% 149 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 109 100.00% 38 100.00% 149 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 31 15 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 3 100.00% 109 100.00% 38 100.00% 150 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 109 100.00% 38 100.00% 150 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 31 15 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 3 100.00% 108 100.00% 38 100.00% 149 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 108 100.00% 38 100.00% 149 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 32 15 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 3 50.00% 67 56.78% 24 51.06% 94 54.97%
VELIA J. MEZA 3 50.00% 51 43.22% 23 48.94% 77 45.03%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 118 100.00% 47 100.00% 171 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 22 6 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 5 100.00% 108 100.00% 39 100.00% 152 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 108 100.00% 39 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 32 14 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ELI ARROYO 2 100.00% 113 100.00% 42 100.00% 157 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 113 100.00% 42 100.00% 157 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 27 11 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 4 100.00% 109 100.00% 39 100.00% 152 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 109 100.00% 39 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 31 14 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 131 96.32% 52 98.11% 190 96.94%
NO 0 0.00% 5 3.68% 1 1.89% 6 3.06%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 136 100.00% 53 100.00% 196 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 138 99.28% 51 96.23% 196 98.49%
NO 0 0.00% 1 0.72% 2 3.77% 3 1.51%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 139 100.00% 53 100.00% 199 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 134 97.81% 51 96.23% 192 97.46%
NO 0 0.00% 3 2.19% 2 3.77% 5 2.54%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 137 100.00% 53 100.00% 197 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 134 97.10% 52 98.11% 193 97.47%
NO 0 0.00% 4 2.90% 1 1.89% 5 2.53%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 138 100.00% 53 100.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 85.71% 128 93.43% 53 100.00% 187 94.92%
NO 1 14.29% 9 6.57% 0 0.00% 10 5.08%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 137 100.00% 53 100.00% 197 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 85.71% 125 91.91% 49 94.23% 180 92.31%
NO 1 14.29% 11 8.09% 3 5.77% 15 7.69%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 136 100.00% 52 100.00% 195 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 136 100.00% 53 100.00% 196 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 136 100.00% 53 100.00% 196 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 57.14% 106 82.17% 39 75.00% 149 79.26%
NO 3 42.86% 23 17.83% 13 25.00% 39 20.74%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 129 100.00% 52 100.00% 188 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 1 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 125 91.91% 52 98.11% 184 93.88%
NO 0 0.00% 11 8.09% 1 1.89% 12 6.12%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 136 100.00% 53 100.00% 196 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 135 99.26% 49 96.08% 191 98.45%
NO 0 0.00% 1 0.74% 2 3.92% 3 1.55%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 136 100.00% 51 100.00% 194 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 127 94.07% 48 92.31% 182 93.81%
NO 0 0.00% 8 5.93% 4 7.69% 12 6.19%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 135 100.00% 52 100.00% 194 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 1 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 128 92.75% 53 100.00% 188 94.95%
NO 0 0.00% 10 7.25% 0 0.00% 10 5.05%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 138 100.00% 53 100.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 100.00% 132 97.78% 53 100.00% 191 98.45%
NO 0 0.00% 3 2.22% 0 0.00% 3 1.55%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 135 100.00% 53 100.00% 194 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 4 25.00% 282 47.88% 116 52.73% 402 48.73%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 4 0.68% 1 0.45% 5 0.61%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 4 0.68% 0 0.00% 4 0.48%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 3 0.51% 0 0.00% 3 0.36%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 10 1.70% 1 0.45% 11 1.33%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 5 0.85% 0 0.00% 5 0.61%
WESLEY HUNT 3 18.75% 57 9.68% 21 9.55% 81 9.82%
JOHN CORNYN 9 56.25% 224 38.03% 81 36.82% 314 38.06%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 589 100.00% 220 100.00% 825 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 5 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 12 75.00% 277 47.68% 92 41.82% 381 46.63%
BRANDON HERRERA 3 18.75% 226 38.90% 102 46.36% 331 40.51%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 1 6.25% 34 5.85% 10 4.55% 45 5.51%
KEITH BARTON 0 0.00% 44 7.57% 16 7.27% 60 7.34%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 581 100.00% 220 100.00% 817 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 5 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 1 6.25% 5 0.86% 1 0.45% 7 0.85%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.91% 2 0.24%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 2 0.34% 0 0.00% 2 0.24%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 6 1.03% 0 0.00% 6 0.73%
GREG ABBOTT 15 93.75% 508 87.14% 199 90.45% 722 88.16%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 12 2.06% 2 0.91% 14 1.71%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 2 0.34% 0 0.00% 2 0.24%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 1 0.17% 0 0.00% 1 0.12%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 1 0.17% 0 0.00% 1 0.12%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 44 7.55% 16 7.27% 60 7.33%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 2 0.34% 0 0.00% 2 0.24%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 583 100.00% 220 100.00% 819 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 5 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 27 4.68% 10 4.69% 37 4.59%
TIMOTHY MABRY 1 6.25% 52 9.01% 22 10.33% 75 9.31%
DAN PATRICK 14 87.50% 486 84.23% 178 83.57% 678 84.12%
ESALA WUESCHNER 1 6.25% 12 2.08% 3 1.41% 16 1.99%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 577 100.00% 213 100.00% 806 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 12 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 7 46.67% 270 47.29% 113 52.56% 390 48.69%
JOAN HUFFMAN 2 13.33% 68 11.91% 35 16.28% 105 13.11%
AARON REITZ 2 13.33% 66 11.56% 16 7.44% 84 10.49%
MAYES MIDDLETON 4 26.67% 167 29.25% 51 23.72% 222 27.72%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 571 100.00% 215 100.00% 801 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 27 10 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 6 40.00% 164 29.23% 41 19.71% 211 26.91%
DON HUFFINES 5 33.33% 217 38.68% 103 49.52% 325 41.45%
KELLY HANCOCK 4 26.67% 150 26.74% 49 23.56% 203 25.89%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 0 0.00% 30 5.35% 15 7.21% 45 5.74%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 561 100.00% 208 100.00% 784 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 37 17 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 16 100.00% 510 100.00% 193 100.00% 719 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 510 100.00% 193 100.00% 719 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 88 32 120
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 3 20.00% 359 63.99% 132 66.67% 494 63.82%
NATE SHEETS 12 80.00% 202 36.01% 66 33.33% 280 36.18%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 561 100.00% 198 100.00% 774 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 37 27 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 4 26.67% 43 8.16% 34 18.58% 81 11.17%
BO FRENCH 2 13.33% 50 9.49% 23 12.57% 75 10.34%
JIM WRIGHT 6 40.00% 207 39.28% 65 35.52% 278 38.34%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 1 6.67% 149 28.27% 47 25.68% 197 27.17%
KATHERINE CULBERT 2 13.33% 78 14.80% 14 7.65% 94 12.97%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 527 100.00% 183 100.00% 725 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 71 42 114
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 16 100.00% 507 100.00% 181 100.00% 704 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 507 100.00% 181 100.00% 704 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 91 44 135
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 16 100.00% 509 100.00% 186 100.00% 711 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 509 100.00% 186 100.00% 711 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 89 39 128
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 16 100.00% 499 100.00% 188 100.00% 703 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 499 100.00% 188 100.00% 703 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 99 37 136
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 15 100.00% 499 100.00% 188 100.00% 702 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 499 100.00% 188 100.00% 702 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 99 37 137
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 3 21.43% 185 37.00% 67 38.73% 255 37.12%
THOMAS SMITH 5 35.71% 130 26.00% 45 26.01% 180 26.20%
BRENT COFFEE 2 14.29% 97 19.40% 38 21.97% 137 19.94%
ALISON FOX 4 28.57% 88 17.60% 23 13.29% 115 16.74%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 500 100.00% 173 100.00% 687 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 98 52 152
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 14 100.00% 488 100.00% 180 100.00% 682 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 488 100.00% 180 100.00% 682 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 110 45 157
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 10 71.43% 362 72.11% 125 72.67% 497 72.24%
JENNIFER BALIDO 4 28.57% 140 27.89% 47 27.33% 191 27.76%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 502 100.00% 172 100.00% 688 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 96 53 151
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 14 100.00% 522 100.00% 191 100.00% 727 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 522 100.00% 191 100.00% 727 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 76 34 112
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 15 100.00% 512 100.00% 187 100.00% 714 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 512 100.00% 187 100.00% 714 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 86 38 125
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 14 100.00% 488 100.00% 181 100.00% 683 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 488 100.00% 181 100.00% 683 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 110 44 156
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 14 100.00% 490 100.00% 181 100.00% 685 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 490 100.00% 181 100.00% 685 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 108 44 154
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 11 100.00% 487 100.00% 178 100.00% 676 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 487 100.00% 178 100.00% 676 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 111 47 163
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 14 100.00% 490 100.00% 178 100.00% 682 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 490 100.00% 178 100.00% 682 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 108 47 157
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 14 100.00% 538 100.00% 195 100.00% 747 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 538 100.00% 195 100.00% 747 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 60 30 92
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 14 100.00% 515 100.00% 187 100.00% 716 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 515 100.00% 187 100.00% 716 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 83 38 123
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 15 100.00% 515 100.00% 190 100.00% 720 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 515 100.00% 190 100.00% 720 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 83 35 119
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 6 46.15% 185 33.27% 68 34.87% 259 33.90%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 2 15.38% 132 23.74% 40 20.51% 174 22.77%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 5 38.46% 239 42.99% 87 44.62% 331 43.32%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 556 100.00% 195 100.00% 764 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 42 30 75
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 13 100.00% 516 100.00% 188 100.00% 717 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 516 100.00% 188 100.00% 717 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 82 37 122
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN V. GARZA 3 23.08% 171 29.90% 73 36.50% 247 31.46%
LARRY SITTRE 10 76.92% 401 70.10% 127 63.50% 538 68.54%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 572 100.00% 200 100.00% 785 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 26 25 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MICHAEL BARR 5 33.33% 111 19.17% 53 25.60% 169 21.10%
BILL TERRY TSCHIRHART, JR. 10 66.67% 468 80.83% 154 74.40% 632 78.90%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 579 100.00% 207 100.00% 801 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 19 18 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 14 100.00% 522 100.00% 191 100.00% 727 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 522 100.00% 191 100.00% 727 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 76 34 112
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 81.25% 525 90.05% 198 91.24% 736 90.20%
NO 3 18.75% 58 9.95% 19 8.76% 80 9.80%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 583 100.00% 217 100.00% 816 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 8 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 14 87.50% 553 95.51% 209 94.14% 776 94.98%
NO 2 12.50% 26 4.49% 13 5.86% 41 5.02%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 579 100.00% 222 100.00% 817 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 3 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 9 56.25% 424 73.36% 157 71.36% 590 72.48%
NO 7 43.75% 154 26.64% 63 28.64% 224 27.52%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 578 100.00% 220 100.00% 814 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 20 5 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 68.75% 511 87.50% 201 90.13% 723 87.85%
NO 5 31.25% 73 12.50% 22 9.87% 100 12.15%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 584 100.00% 223 100.00% 823 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 2 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 535 92.08% 208 95.85% 759 93.24%
NO 0 0.00% 46 7.92% 9 4.15% 55 6.76%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 581 100.00% 217 100.00% 814 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 8 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 81.25% 540 92.15% 202 90.99% 755 91.63%
NO 3 18.75% 46 7.85% 20 9.01% 69 8.37%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 586 100.00% 222 100.00% 824 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 3 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 81.25% 549 94.49% 204 93.58% 766 93.99%
NO 3 18.75% 32 5.51% 14 6.42% 49 6.01%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 581 100.00% 218 100.00% 815 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 7 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 16 100.00% 558 95.22% 214 96.40% 788 95.63%
NO 0 0.00% 28 4.78% 8 3.60% 36 4.37%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 586 100.00% 222 100.00% 824 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 3 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 12 80.00% 464 81.40% 181 84.58% 657 82.23%
NO 3 20.00% 106 18.60% 33 15.42% 142 17.77%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 570 100.00% 214 100.00% 799 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 28 11 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 93.75% 545 95.61% 207 95.83% 767 95.64%
NO 1 6.25% 25 4.39% 9 4.17% 35 4.36%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 570 100.00% 216 100.00% 802 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 28 9 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 6 42.86% 74 39.36% 37 48.05% 117 41.94%
JAMES TALARICO 8 57.14% 113 60.11% 39 50.65% 160 57.35%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 1 0.53% 1 1.30% 2 0.72%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 188 100.00% 77 100.00% 279 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 0 0.00% 20 11.36% 2 2.82% 22 8.43%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 3 21.43% 21 11.93% 13 18.31% 37 14.18%
SANTOS LIMON 2 14.29% 40 22.73% 23 32.39% 65 24.90%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 9 64.29% 95 53.98% 33 46.48% 137 52.49%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 176 100.00% 71 100.00% 261 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 13 6 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 1 6.67% 12 6.59% 4 5.48% 17 6.30%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 1 6.67% 18 9.89% 6 8.22% 25 9.26%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 7 3.85% 8 10.96% 15 5.56%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PATRICIA ABREGO 1 6.67% 20 10.99% 9 12.33% 30 11.11%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 4 2.20% 4 5.48% 8 2.96%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRIS BELL 1 6.67% 3 1.65% 5 6.85% 9 3.33%
GINA HINOJOSA 11 73.33% 118 64.84% 37 50.68% 166 61.48%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 182 100.00% 73 100.00% 270 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 4 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 9 64.29% 76 43.18% 22 30.99% 107 41.00%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 3 21.43% 71 40.34% 41 57.75% 115 44.06%
COURTNEY HEAD 2 14.29% 29 16.48% 8 11.27% 39 14.94%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 176 100.00% 71 100.00% 261 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 13 6 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 6 40.00% 57 33.33% 31 44.29% 94 36.72%
JOE JAWORSKI 2 13.33% 68 39.77% 18 25.71% 88 34.38%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 7 46.67% 46 26.90% 21 30.00% 74 28.91%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 171 100.00% 70 100.00% 256 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 7 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 3 21.43% 27 15.70% 10 14.49% 40 15.69%
SARAH ECKHARDT 5 35.71% 115 66.86% 39 56.52% 159 62.35%
MICHAEL LANGE 6 42.86% 30 17.44% 20 28.99% 56 21.96%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 172 100.00% 69 100.00% 255 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 17 8 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 6 46.15% 101 58.72% 41 58.57% 148 58.04%
JOSE LOYA 7 53.85% 71 41.28% 29 41.43% 107 41.96%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 172 100.00% 70 100.00% 255 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 17 7 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 11 100.00% 167 100.00% 67 100.00% 245 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 167 100.00% 67 100.00% 245 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 22 10 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 10 100.00% 158 100.00% 67 100.00% 235 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 158 100.00% 67 100.00% 235 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 31 10 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 10 71.43% 146 83.91% 59 83.10% 215 83.01%
CORY L. CARLYLE 4 28.57% 28 16.09% 12 16.90% 44 16.99%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 174 100.00% 71 100.00% 259 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 15 6 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 11 100.00% 161 100.00% 70 100.00% 242 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 161 100.00% 70 100.00% 242 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 28 7 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 5 35.71% 41 24.26% 16 23.88% 62 24.80%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 9 64.29% 128 75.74% 51 76.12% 188 75.20%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 169 100.00% 67 100.00% 250 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 20 10 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 12 100.00% 162 100.00% 65 100.00% 239 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 162 100.00% 65 100.00% 239 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 27 12 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 13 100.00% 156 100.00% 66 100.00% 235 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 156 100.00% 66 100.00% 235 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 33 11 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 11 100.00% 158 100.00% 66 100.00% 235 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 158 100.00% 66 100.00% 235 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 31 11 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 11 100.00% 159 100.00% 64 100.00% 234 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 159 100.00% 64 100.00% 234 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 30 13 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 12 100.00% 161 100.00% 68 100.00% 241 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 161 100.00% 68 100.00% 241 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 28 9 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 10 100.00% 163 100.00% 63 100.00% 236 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 163 100.00% 63 100.00% 236 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 26 14 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 11 100.00% 157 100.00% 62 100.00% 230 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 157 100.00% 62 100.00% 230 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 32 15 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 9 100.00% 156 100.00% 62 100.00% 227 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 156 100.00% 62 100.00% 227 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 33 15 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 11 100.00% 157 100.00% 62 100.00% 230 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 157 100.00% 62 100.00% 230 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 32 15 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 8 57.14% 91 54.17% 34 50.00% 133 53.20%
VELIA J. MEZA 6 42.86% 77 45.83% 34 50.00% 117 46.80%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 168 100.00% 68 100.00% 250 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 21 9 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 11 100.00% 161 100.00% 65 100.00% 237 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 161 100.00% 65 100.00% 237 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 28 12 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ELI ARROYO 12 100.00% 166 100.00% 65 100.00% 243 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 166 100.00% 65 100.00% 243 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 23 12 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 12 100.00% 157 100.00% 63 100.00% 232 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 157 100.00% 63 100.00% 232 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 32 14 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



2C 1,120 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 140

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 179 97.28% 72 98.63% 266 97.79%
NO 0 0.00% 5 2.72% 1 1.37% 6 2.21%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 184 100.00% 73 100.00% 272 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 14 100.00% 179 96.76% 74 97.37% 267 97.09%
NO 0 0.00% 6 3.24% 2 2.63% 8 2.91%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 185 100.00% 76 100.00% 275 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 1 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 14 100.00% 176 97.24% 75 98.68% 265 97.79%
NO 0 0.00% 5 2.76% 1 1.32% 6 2.21%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 181 100.00% 76 100.00% 271 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 1 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 179 97.28% 73 96.05% 267 97.09%
NO 0 0.00% 5 2.72% 3 3.95% 8 2.91%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 184 100.00% 76 100.00% 275 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 1 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 92.86% 182 98.38% 71 97.26% 266 97.79%
NO 1 7.14% 3 1.62% 2 2.74% 6 2.21%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 185 100.00% 73 100.00% 272 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 4 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 178 97.80% 73 98.65% 266 98.15%
NO 0 0.00% 4 2.20% 1 1.35% 5 1.85%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 182 100.00% 74 100.00% 271 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 185 100.00% 76 100.00% 276 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 185 100.00% 76 100.00% 276 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 50.00% 148 82.68% 58 77.33% 213 79.48%
NO 7 50.00% 31 17.32% 17 22.67% 55 20.52%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 179 100.00% 75 100.00% 268 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 2 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 176 95.14% 72 94.74% 263 95.29%
NO 0 0.00% 9 4.86% 4 5.26% 13 4.71%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 185 100.00% 76 100.00% 276 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 73.33% 175 96.15% 72 96.00% 258 94.85%
NO 4 26.67% 7 3.85% 3 4.00% 14 5.15%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 182 100.00% 75 100.00% 272 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 2 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 86.67% 176 97.24% 74 97.37% 263 96.69%
NO 2 13.33% 5 2.76% 2 2.63% 9 3.31%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 181 100.00% 76 100.00% 272 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 1 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 86.67% 180 96.77% 74 97.37% 267 96.39%
NO 2 13.33% 6 3.23% 2 2.63% 10 3.61%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 186 100.00% 76 100.00% 277 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 180 97.83% 73 96.05% 268 97.45%
NO 0 0.00% 4 2.17% 3 3.95% 7 2.55%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 184 100.00% 76 100.00% 275 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 1 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 1 11.11% 93 40.79% 70 36.46% 164 38.23%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 1 0.44% 0 0.00% 1 0.23%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 1 0.44% 0 0.00% 1 0.23%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.52% 1 0.23%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 1 0.44% 1 0.52% 2 0.47%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 1 0.44% 1 0.52% 2 0.47%
WESLEY HUNT 1 11.11% 24 10.53% 20 10.42% 45 10.49%
JOHN CORNYN 7 77.78% 107 46.93% 99 51.56% 213 49.65%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 228 100.00% 192 100.00% 429 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 8 8 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 6 60.00% 99 44.20% 76 39.79% 181 42.59%
BRANDON HERRERA 2 20.00% 95 42.41% 86 45.03% 183 43.06%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 0 0.00% 10 4.46% 11 5.76% 21 4.94%
KEITH BARTON 2 20.00% 20 8.93% 18 9.42% 40 9.41%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 224 100.00% 191 100.00% 425 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 9 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 5 2.19% 4 2.11% 9 2.10%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 2 0.88% 2 1.05% 4 0.93%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.53% 1 0.23%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 2 0.88% 1 0.53% 3 0.70%
GREG ABBOTT 11 100.00% 199 87.28% 155 81.58% 365 85.08%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 3 1.32% 5 2.63% 8 1.86%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 2 0.88% 1 0.53% 3 0.70%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 15 6.58% 19 10.00% 34 7.93%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.05% 2 0.47%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 228 100.00% 190 100.00% 429 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 10 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 6 2.73% 16 8.56% 22 5.26%
TIMOTHY MABRY 3 27.27% 20 9.09% 18 9.63% 41 9.81%
DAN PATRICK 8 72.73% 194 88.18% 150 80.21% 352 84.21%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 1.60% 3 0.72%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 220 100.00% 187 100.00% 418 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 13 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 5 45.45% 112 50.91% 102 56.04% 219 53.03%
JOAN HUFFMAN 1 9.09% 13 5.91% 20 10.99% 34 8.23%
AARON REITZ 4 36.36% 25 11.36% 13 7.14% 42 10.17%
MAYES MIDDLETON 1 9.09% 70 31.82% 47 25.82% 118 28.57%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 220 100.00% 182 100.00% 413 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 18 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 0 0.00% 52 23.53% 39 21.67% 91 22.14%
DON HUFFINES 6 60.00% 99 44.80% 88 48.89% 193 46.96%
KELLY HANCOCK 4 40.00% 64 28.96% 45 25.00% 113 27.49%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 0 0.00% 6 2.71% 8 4.44% 14 3.41%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 221 100.00% 180 100.00% 411 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 15 20 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 6 100.00% 193 100.00% 165 100.00% 364 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 193 100.00% 165 100.00% 364 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 43 35 83
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 6 60.00% 139 64.35% 106 59.55% 251 62.13%
NATE SHEETS 4 40.00% 77 35.65% 72 40.45% 153 37.87%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 216 100.00% 178 100.00% 404 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 20 22 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 1 12.50% 29 14.65% 26 16.25% 56 15.30%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 15 7.58% 23 14.38% 38 10.38%
JIM WRIGHT 2 25.00% 90 45.45% 62 38.75% 154 42.08%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 1 12.50% 52 26.26% 36 22.50% 89 24.32%
KATHERINE CULBERT 4 50.00% 12 6.06% 13 8.13% 29 7.92%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 198 100.00% 160 100.00% 366 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 38 40 81
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 7 100.00% 191 100.00% 164 100.00% 362 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 191 100.00% 164 100.00% 362 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 45 36 85
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 7 100.00% 187 100.00% 163 100.00% 357 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 187 100.00% 163 100.00% 357 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 49 37 90
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 7 100.00% 186 100.00% 161 100.00% 354 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 186 100.00% 161 100.00% 354 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 50 39 93
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 7 100.00% 186 100.00% 160 100.00% 353 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 186 100.00% 160 100.00% 353 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 50 40 94
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 0 0.00% 75 41.21% 64 42.67% 139 40.76%
THOMAS SMITH 4 44.44% 49 26.92% 40 26.67% 93 27.27%
BRENT COFFEE 2 22.22% 31 17.03% 21 14.00% 54 15.84%
ALISON FOX 3 33.33% 27 14.84% 25 16.67% 55 16.13%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 182 100.00% 150 100.00% 341 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 54 50 106
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 7 100.00% 181 100.00% 154 100.00% 342 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 181 100.00% 154 100.00% 342 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 55 46 105
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 5 55.56% 150 81.08% 118 80.27% 273 80.06%
JENNIFER BALIDO 4 44.44% 35 18.92% 29 19.73% 68 19.94%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 185 100.00% 147 100.00% 341 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 51 53 106
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 6 100.00% 185 100.00% 162 100.00% 353 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 185 100.00% 162 100.00% 353 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 51 38 94
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 6 100.00% 194 100.00% 164 100.00% 364 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 194 100.00% 164 100.00% 364 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 42 36 83
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 7 100.00% 184 100.00% 159 100.00% 350 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 184 100.00% 159 100.00% 350 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 52 41 97
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 6 100.00% 181 100.00% 155 100.00% 342 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 181 100.00% 155 100.00% 342 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 55 45 105
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 6 100.00% 178 100.00% 155 100.00% 339 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 178 100.00% 155 100.00% 339 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 58 45 108
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 7 100.00% 181 100.00% 155 100.00% 343 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 181 100.00% 155 100.00% 343 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 55 45 104
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 8 100.00% 206 100.00% 186 100.00% 400 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 206 100.00% 186 100.00% 400 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 30 14 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 7 100.00% 194 100.00% 176 100.00% 377 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 194 100.00% 176 100.00% 377 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 42 24 70
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 5 100.00% 201 100.00% 173 100.00% 379 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 201 100.00% 173 100.00% 379 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 35 27 68
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 3 42.86% 21 9.29% 12 6.32% 36 8.51%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 2 28.57% 132 58.41% 119 62.63% 253 59.81%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 2 28.57% 73 32.30% 59 31.05% 134 31.68%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 226 100.00% 190 100.00% 423 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 10 10 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 5 100.00% 196 100.00% 170 100.00% 371 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 196 100.00% 170 100.00% 371 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 40 30 76
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LAINEY FRANKLIN 1 12.50% 28 12.44% 23 12.50% 52 12.47%
TERESA KOCH 5 62.50% 138 61.33% 118 64.13% 261 62.59%
MICHAEL SANCHEZ 2 25.00% 59 26.22% 43 23.37% 104 24.94%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 225 100.00% 184 100.00% 417 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 11 16 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 6 100.00% 200 100.00% 172 100.00% 378 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 200 100.00% 172 100.00% 378 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 36 28 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 90.91% 204 89.87% 167 86.98% 381 88.60%
NO 1 9.09% 23 10.13% 25 13.02% 49 11.40%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 227 100.00% 192 100.00% 430 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 8 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 216 93.91% 175 91.62% 402 93.06%
NO 0 0.00% 14 6.09% 16 8.38% 30 6.94%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 230 100.00% 191 100.00% 432 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 9 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 54.55% 162 70.74% 129 67.54% 297 68.91%
NO 5 45.45% 67 29.26% 62 32.46% 134 31.09%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 229 100.00% 191 100.00% 431 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 9 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 63.64% 198 87.61% 160 85.11% 365 85.88%
NO 4 36.36% 28 12.39% 28 14.89% 60 14.12%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 226 100.00% 188 100.00% 425 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 12 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 218 93.97% 169 89.89% 398 92.34%
NO 0 0.00% 14 6.03% 19 10.11% 33 7.66%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 232 100.00% 188 100.00% 431 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 12 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 72.73% 219 94.40% 170 89.95% 397 91.90%
NO 3 27.27% 13 5.60% 19 10.05% 35 8.10%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 232 100.00% 189 100.00% 432 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 11 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 219 96.05% 176 93.12% 406 94.86%
NO 0 0.00% 9 3.95% 13 6.88% 22 5.14%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 228 100.00% 189 100.00% 428 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 11 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 228 98.28% 179 93.23% 418 96.09%
NO 0 0.00% 4 1.72% 13 6.77% 17 3.91%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 232 100.00% 192 100.00% 435 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 8 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 189 83.26% 144 78.26% 344 81.52%
NO 0 0.00% 38 16.74% 40 21.74% 78 18.48%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 227 100.00% 184 100.00% 422 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 16 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 208 95.41% 167 92.78% 386 94.38%
NO 0 0.00% 10 4.59% 13 7.22% 23 5.62%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 218 100.00% 180 100.00% 409 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 20 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 4 36.36% 20 52.63% 8 27.59% 32 41.03%
JAMES TALARICO 7 63.64% 18 47.37% 21 72.41% 46 58.97%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 38 100.00% 29 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 2 22.22% 6 16.22% 5 17.86% 13 17.57%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 4 44.44% 4 10.81% 3 10.71% 11 14.86%
SANTOS LIMON 1 11.11% 15 40.54% 5 17.86% 21 28.38%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 2 22.22% 12 32.43% 15 53.57% 29 39.19%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 37 100.00% 28 100.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 2 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 4 40.00% 1 2.78% 2 7.14% 7 9.46%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 5 13.89% 1 3.57% 6 8.11%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 4 11.11% 3 10.71% 7 9.46%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 1 2.78% 1 3.57% 2 2.70%
PATRICIA ABREGO 1 10.00% 2 5.56% 5 17.86% 8 10.81%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 2 5.56% 1 3.57% 3 4.05%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 1 2.78% 1 3.57% 2 2.70%
GINA HINOJOSA 5 50.00% 20 55.56% 14 50.00% 39 52.70%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 36 100.00% 28 100.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 9 90.00% 17 45.95% 12 44.44% 38 51.35%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 1 10.00% 14 37.84% 11 40.74% 26 35.14%
COURTNEY HEAD 0 0.00% 6 16.22% 4 14.81% 10 13.51%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 37 100.00% 27 100.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 7 77.78% 19 54.29% 13 48.15% 39 54.93%
JOE JAWORSKI 1 11.11% 9 25.71% 8 29.63% 18 25.35%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 1 11.11% 7 20.00% 6 22.22% 14 19.72%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 35 100.00% 27 100.00% 71 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 4 2 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 0 0.00% 6 16.22% 3 11.11% 9 12.33%
SARAH ECKHARDT 4 44.44% 23 62.16% 17 62.96% 44 60.27%
MICHAEL LANGE 5 55.56% 8 21.62% 7 25.93% 20 27.40%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 37 100.00% 27 100.00% 73 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 2 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 9 100.00% 26 70.27% 18 66.67% 53 72.60%
JOSE LOYA 0 0.00% 11 29.73% 9 33.33% 20 27.40%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 37 100.00% 27 100.00% 73 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 2 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 9 100.00% 36 100.00% 25 100.00% 70 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 36 100.00% 25 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 4 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 9 100.00% 35 100.00% 26 100.00% 70 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 35 100.00% 26 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 4 3 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



3A 526 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 157

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 6 66.67% 30 81.08% 22 84.62% 58 80.56%
CORY L. CARLYLE 3 33.33% 7 18.92% 4 15.38% 14 19.44%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 37 100.00% 26 100.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 2 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 9 100.00% 33 100.00% 25 100.00% 67 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 33 100.00% 25 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 6 4 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 6 66.67% 11 30.56% 13 48.15% 30 41.67%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 3 33.33% 25 69.44% 14 51.85% 42 58.33%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 36 100.00% 27 100.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 2 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 9 100.00% 34 100.00% 27 100.00% 70 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 34 100.00% 27 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 2 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 25 100.00% 66 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 25 100.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 6 4 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 8 100.00% 34 100.00% 27 100.00% 69 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 34 100.00% 27 100.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 5 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 25 100.00% 66 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 25 100.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 6 4 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 27 100.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 27 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 6 2 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 8 100.00% 34 100.00% 27 100.00% 69 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 34 100.00% 27 100.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 5 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 26 100.00% 67 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 26 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 6 3 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 26 100.00% 67 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 26 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 6 3 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 8 100.00% 32 100.00% 26 100.00% 66 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 32 100.00% 26 100.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 7 3 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 7 87.50% 25 69.44% 16 61.54% 48 68.57%
VELIA J. MEZA 1 12.50% 11 30.56% 10 38.46% 22 31.43%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 36 100.00% 26 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 3 3 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 9 100.00% 33 100.00% 26 100.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 33 100.00% 26 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 6 3 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 9 100.00% 33 100.00% 27 100.00% 69 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 33 100.00% 27 100.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 6 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 37 94.87% 28 100.00% 76 97.44%
NO 0 0.00% 2 5.13% 0 0.00% 2 2.56%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 39 100.00% 28 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 36 92.31% 28 96.55% 74 94.87%
NO 0 0.00% 3 7.69% 1 3.45% 4 5.13%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 39 100.00% 29 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 36 92.31% 26 89.66% 72 92.31%
NO 0 0.00% 3 7.69% 3 10.34% 6 7.69%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 39 100.00% 29 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 37 94.87% 25 86.21% 73 92.41%
NO 0 0.00% 2 5.13% 4 13.79% 6 7.59%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 39 100.00% 29 100.00% 79 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 36 92.31% 28 96.55% 74 94.87%
NO 0 0.00% 3 7.69% 1 3.45% 4 5.13%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 39 100.00% 29 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 9 90.00% 34 87.18% 27 93.10% 70 89.74%
NO 1 10.00% 5 12.82% 2 6.90% 8 10.26%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 39 100.00% 29 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 39 100.00% 29 100.00% 78 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 39 100.00% 29 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 50.00% 26 68.42% 20 68.97% 50 66.67%
NO 4 50.00% 12 31.58% 9 31.03% 25 33.33%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 38 100.00% 29 100.00% 75 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 35 94.59% 28 96.55% 73 96.05%
NO 0 0.00% 2 5.41% 1 3.45% 3 3.95%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 37 100.00% 29 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 9 100.00% 34 89.47% 27 93.10% 70 92.11%
NO 0 0.00% 4 10.53% 2 6.90% 6 7.89%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 38 100.00% 29 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 1 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 9 100.00% 37 97.37% 28 96.55% 74 97.37%
NO 0 0.00% 1 2.63% 1 3.45% 2 2.63%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 38 100.00% 29 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 1 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 9 100.00% 36 94.74% 28 96.55% 73 96.05%
NO 0 0.00% 2 5.26% 1 3.45% 3 3.95%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 38 100.00% 29 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 1 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 38 97.44% 28 96.55% 76 97.44%
NO 0 0.00% 1 2.56% 1 3.45% 2 2.56%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 39 100.00% 29 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 1 20.00% 56 57.73% 24 42.86% 81 51.27%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 1 1.03% 1 1.79% 2 1.27%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 1 1.03% 0 0.00% 1 0.63%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 1 1.03% 0 0.00% 1 0.63%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 2 2.06% 1 1.79% 3 1.90%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 4 4.12% 0 0.00% 4 2.53%
WESLEY HUNT 0 0.00% 5 5.15% 5 8.93% 10 6.33%
JOHN CORNYN 4 80.00% 27 27.84% 25 44.64% 56 35.44%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 56 100.00% 158 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 3 60.00% 46 47.92% 21 37.50% 70 44.59%
BRANDON HERRERA 0 0.00% 31 32.29% 27 48.21% 58 36.94%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 2 40.00% 6 6.25% 3 5.36% 11 7.01%
KEITH BARTON 0 0.00% 13 13.54% 5 8.93% 18 11.46%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 96 100.00% 56 100.00% 157 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 2 2.11% 3 5.77% 5 3.29%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 2 2.11% 1 1.92% 3 1.97%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 2 2.11% 0 0.00% 2 1.32%
GREG ABBOTT 5 100.00% 80 84.21% 42 80.77% 127 83.55%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 3 3.16% 1 1.92% 4 2.63%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 6 6.32% 5 9.62% 11 7.24%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 95 100.00% 52 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 5 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 3 3.16% 7 13.46% 10 6.58%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 11 11.58% 1 1.92% 12 7.89%
DAN PATRICK 5 100.00% 80 84.21% 44 84.62% 129 84.87%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 1 1.05% 0 0.00% 1 0.66%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 95 100.00% 52 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 5 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 0 0.00% 39 41.49% 29 55.77% 68 45.03%
JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0.00% 14 14.89% 7 13.46% 21 13.91%
AARON REITZ 0 0.00% 13 13.83% 6 11.54% 19 12.58%
MAYES MIDDLETON 5 100.00% 28 29.79% 10 19.23% 43 28.48%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 94 100.00% 52 100.00% 151 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 5 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 0 0.00% 15 15.96% 14 28.57% 29 19.59%
DON HUFFINES 3 60.00% 38 40.43% 22 44.90% 63 42.57%
KELLY HANCOCK 2 40.00% 38 40.43% 10 20.41% 50 33.78%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 0 0.00% 3 3.19% 3 6.12% 6 4.05%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 94 100.00% 49 100.00% 148 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 8 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 5 100.00% 82 100.00% 45 100.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 82 100.00% 45 100.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 12 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 3 60.00% 42 44.68% 38 71.70% 83 54.61%
NATE SHEETS 2 40.00% 52 55.32% 15 28.30% 69 45.39%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 94 100.00% 53 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 4 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 0 0.00% 8 9.30% 10 20.83% 18 12.95%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 12 13.95% 7 14.58% 19 13.67%
JIM WRIGHT 4 80.00% 40 46.51% 21 43.75% 65 46.76%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 1 20.00% 17 19.77% 6 12.50% 24 17.27%
KATHERINE CULBERT 0 0.00% 9 10.47% 4 8.33% 13 9.35%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 86 100.00% 48 100.00% 139 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 9 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 5 100.00% 77 100.00% 46 100.00% 128 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 77 100.00% 46 100.00% 128 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 20 11 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 5 100.00% 78 100.00% 44 100.00% 127 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 78 100.00% 44 100.00% 127 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 13 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 5 100.00% 77 100.00% 43 100.00% 125 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 77 100.00% 43 100.00% 125 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 20 14 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 5 100.00% 76 100.00% 43 100.00% 124 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 76 100.00% 43 100.00% 124 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 14 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 0 0.00% 31 39.74% 14 31.82% 45 36.00%
THOMAS SMITH 0 0.00% 21 26.92% 8 18.18% 29 23.20%
BRENT COFFEE 3 100.00% 10 12.82% 13 29.55% 26 20.80%
ALISON FOX 0 0.00% 16 20.51% 9 20.45% 25 20.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 78 100.00% 44 100.00% 125 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 19 13 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 43 100.00% 121 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 43 100.00% 121 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 24 14 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 3 60.00% 53 67.95% 35 79.55% 91 71.65%
JENNIFER BALIDO 2 40.00% 25 32.05% 9 20.45% 36 28.35%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 78 100.00% 44 100.00% 127 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 13 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 5 100.00% 77 100.00% 43 100.00% 125 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 77 100.00% 43 100.00% 125 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 20 14 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 5 100.00% 77 100.00% 44 100.00% 126 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 77 100.00% 44 100.00% 126 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 20 13 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 41 100.00% 119 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 41 100.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 24 16 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 41 100.00% 119 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 41 100.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 24 16 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 41 100.00% 119 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 41 100.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 24 16 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 5 100.00% 72 100.00% 41 100.00% 118 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 72 100.00% 41 100.00% 118 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 25 16 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 5 100.00% 82 100.00% 43 100.00% 130 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 82 100.00% 43 100.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 14 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 5 100.00% 81 100.00% 44 100.00% 130 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 81 100.00% 44 100.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 13 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 5 100.00% 80 100.00% 45 100.00% 130 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 80 100.00% 45 100.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 12 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 2 50.00% 15 15.79% 10 18.52% 27 17.65%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 0 0.00% 41 43.16% 28 51.85% 69 45.10%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 2 50.00% 39 41.05% 16 29.63% 57 37.25%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 95 100.00% 54 100.00% 153 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 3 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 5 100.00% 83 100.00% 45 100.00% 133 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 83 100.00% 45 100.00% 133 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 12 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LAINEY FRANKLIN 1 25.00% 18 20.69% 17 36.17% 36 26.09%
TERESA KOCH 3 75.00% 44 50.57% 21 44.68% 68 49.28%
MICHAEL SANCHEZ 0 0.00% 25 28.74% 9 19.15% 34 24.64%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 87 100.00% 47 100.00% 138 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 10 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 5 100.00% 76 100.00% 40 100.00% 121 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 76 100.00% 40 100.00% 121 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 17 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 60.00% 86 90.53% 50 90.91% 139 89.68%
NO 2 40.00% 9 9.47% 5 9.09% 16 10.32%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 95 100.00% 55 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 90 92.78% 46 90.20% 141 92.16%
NO 0 0.00% 7 7.22% 5 9.80% 12 7.84%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 51 100.00% 153 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 6 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 80.00% 69 71.88% 39 73.58% 112 72.73%
NO 1 20.00% 27 28.13% 14 26.42% 42 27.27%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 96 100.00% 53 100.00% 154 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 4 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 77 79.38% 43 81.13% 125 80.65%
NO 0 0.00% 20 20.62% 10 18.87% 30 19.35%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 53 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 4 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 86 90.53% 48 92.31% 139 91.45%
NO 0 0.00% 9 9.47% 4 7.69% 13 8.55%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 95 100.00% 52 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 5 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 60.00% 87 90.63% 48 88.89% 138 89.03%
NO 2 40.00% 9 9.38% 6 11.11% 17 10.97%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 96 100.00% 54 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 3 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 93 96.88% 49 90.74% 147 94.84%
NO 0 0.00% 3 3.13% 5 9.26% 8 5.16%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 96 100.00% 54 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 3 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 93 95.88% 51 92.73% 149 94.90%
NO 0 0.00% 4 4.12% 4 7.27% 8 5.10%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 55 100.00% 157 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



3B 178 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 174

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 1 20.00% 75 77.32% 39 73.58% 115 74.19%
NO 4 80.00% 22 22.68% 14 26.42% 40 25.81%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 53 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 4 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 89 94.68% 49 92.45% 143 94.08%
NO 0 0.00% 5 5.32% 4 7.55% 9 5.92%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 94 100.00% 53 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 4 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 1 50.00% 7 53.85% 3 75.00% 11 57.89%
JAMES TALARICO 1 50.00% 6 46.15% 1 25.00% 8 42.11%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 0 0.00% 1 8.33% 0 0.00% 1 5.56%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 1 50.00% 1 8.33% 1 25.00% 3 16.67%
SANTOS LIMON 0 0.00% 5 41.67% 1 25.00% 6 33.33%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 1 50.00% 5 41.67% 2 50.00% 8 44.44%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 1 50.00% 1 8.33% 0 0.00% 2 11.11%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 1 8.33% 0 0.00% 1 5.56%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PATRICIA ABREGO 0 0.00% 3 25.00% 1 25.00% 4 22.22%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 1 8.33% 0 0.00% 1 5.56%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
GINA HINOJOSA 1 50.00% 6 50.00% 3 75.00% 10 55.56%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 1 50.00% 5 41.67% 0 0.00% 6 33.33%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 1 50.00% 6 50.00% 2 50.00% 9 50.00%
COURTNEY HEAD 0 0.00% 1 8.33% 2 50.00% 3 16.67%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 1 50.00% 4 33.33% 3 75.00% 8 44.44%
JOE JAWORSKI 1 50.00% 3 25.00% 1 25.00% 5 27.78%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 0 0.00% 5 41.67% 0 0.00% 5 27.78%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 0 0.00% 2 16.67% 2 50.00% 4 22.22%
SARAH ECKHARDT 2 100.00% 7 58.33% 2 50.00% 11 61.11%
MICHAEL LANGE 0 0.00% 3 25.00% 0 0.00% 3 16.67%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 2 100.00% 7 58.33% 2 50.00% 11 61.11%
JOSE LOYA 0 0.00% 5 41.67% 2 50.00% 7 38.89%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 2 100.00% 10 83.33% 4 100.00% 16 88.89%
CORY L. CARLYLE 0 0.00% 2 16.67% 0 0.00% 2 11.11%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 2 100.00% 3 25.00% 1 25.00% 6 33.33%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 0 0.00% 9 75.00% 3 75.00% 12 66.67%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



3B 178 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 178

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 2 100.00% 11 100.00% 4 100.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 11 100.00% 4 100.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 2 100.00% 11 100.00% 4 100.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 11 100.00% 4 100.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 2 100.00% 10 83.33% 4 100.00% 16 88.89%
VELIA J. MEZA 0 0.00% 2 16.67% 0 0.00% 2 11.11%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 11 84.62% 4 100.00% 17 89.47%
NO 0 0.00% 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 2 10.53%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 12 92.31% 4 100.00% 18 94.74%
NO 0 0.00% 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 1 5.26%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 12 92.31% 4 100.00% 18 94.74%
NO 0 0.00% 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 1 5.26%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 12 92.31% 4 100.00% 18 94.74%
NO 0 0.00% 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 1 5.26%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 4 33.33% 2 50.00% 8 44.44%
NO 0 0.00% 8 66.67% 2 50.00% 10 55.56%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 11 84.62% 4 100.00% 17 89.47%
NO 0 0.00% 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 2 10.53%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 8 72.73% 4 100.00% 14 82.35%
NO 0 0.00% 3 27.27% 0 0.00% 3 17.65%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 11 100.00% 4 100.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 11 84.62% 4 100.00% 17 89.47%
NO 0 0.00% 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 2 10.53%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 12 92.31% 4 100.00% 18 94.74%
NO 0 0.00% 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 1 5.26%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 4 30.77% 136 51.32% 65 43.92% 205 48.12%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.35% 2 0.47%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.68% 1 0.23%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 3 1.13% 1 0.68% 4 0.94%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 3 1.13% 3 2.03% 6 1.41%
SARA CANADY 1 7.69% 2 0.75% 3 2.03% 6 1.41%
WESLEY HUNT 2 15.38% 34 12.83% 19 12.84% 55 12.91%
JOHN CORNYN 6 46.15% 87 32.83% 54 36.49% 147 34.51%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 265 100.00% 148 100.00% 426 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 4 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 7 50.00% 100 37.59% 58 40.00% 165 38.82%
BRANDON HERRERA 4 28.57% 131 49.25% 70 48.28% 205 48.24%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 2 14.29% 16 6.02% 6 4.14% 24 5.65%
KEITH BARTON 1 7.14% 19 7.14% 11 7.59% 31 7.29%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 266 100.00% 145 100.00% 425 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 7 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 4 1.50% 3 2.07% 7 1.65%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 1 0.37% 0 0.00% 1 0.24%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 3 1.12% 0 0.00% 3 0.71%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 4 1.50% 3 2.07% 7 1.65%
GREG ABBOTT 10 76.92% 210 78.65% 114 78.62% 334 78.59%
EVELYN BROOKS 1 7.69% 4 1.50% 2 1.38% 7 1.65%
RONNIE TULLOS 1 7.69% 1 0.37% 0 0.00% 2 0.47%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 1 0.37% 3 2.07% 4 0.94%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 2 0.75% 0 0.00% 2 0.47%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 34 12.73% 20 13.79% 54 12.71%
MARK V. GOLOBY 1 7.69% 3 1.12% 0 0.00% 4 0.94%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 267 100.00% 145 100.00% 425 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 7 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 14 5.38% 10 7.14% 24 5.83%
TIMOTHY MABRY 1 8.33% 27 10.38% 21 15.00% 49 11.89%
DAN PATRICK 10 83.33% 217 83.46% 108 77.14% 335 81.31%
ESALA WUESCHNER 1 8.33% 2 0.77% 1 0.71% 4 0.97%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 260 100.00% 140 100.00% 412 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 17 12 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 10 76.92% 119 45.95% 65 45.45% 194 46.75%
JOAN HUFFMAN 1 7.69% 32 12.36% 17 11.89% 50 12.05%
AARON REITZ 1 7.69% 32 12.36% 13 9.09% 46 11.08%
MAYES MIDDLETON 1 7.69% 76 29.34% 48 33.57% 125 30.12%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 259 100.00% 143 100.00% 415 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 18 9 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 4 40.00% 63 24.71% 28 20.29% 95 23.57%
DON HUFFINES 2 20.00% 114 44.71% 74 53.62% 190 47.15%
KELLY HANCOCK 2 20.00% 66 25.88% 27 19.57% 95 23.57%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 2 20.00% 12 4.71% 9 6.52% 23 5.71%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 255 100.00% 138 100.00% 403 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 22 14 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 6 100.00% 233 100.00% 125 100.00% 364 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 233 100.00% 125 100.00% 364 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 44 27 79
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 11 91.67% 159 64.11% 85 64.39% 255 65.05%
NATE SHEETS 1 8.33% 89 35.89% 47 35.61% 137 34.95%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 248 100.00% 132 100.00% 392 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 29 20 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 2 28.57% 28 11.97% 22 17.74% 52 14.25%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 30 12.82% 19 15.32% 49 13.42%
JIM WRIGHT 3 42.86% 81 34.62% 34 27.42% 118 32.33%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 1 14.29% 61 26.07% 39 31.45% 101 27.67%
KATHERINE CULBERT 1 14.29% 34 14.53% 10 8.06% 45 12.33%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 234 100.00% 124 100.00% 365 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 43 28 77
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 7 100.00% 228 100.00% 117 100.00% 352 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 228 100.00% 117 100.00% 352 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 49 35 91
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 7 100.00% 224 100.00% 120 100.00% 351 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 224 100.00% 120 100.00% 351 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 53 32 92
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 7 100.00% 220 100.00% 120 100.00% 347 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 220 100.00% 120 100.00% 347 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 57 32 96
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 6 100.00% 217 100.00% 117 100.00% 340 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 217 100.00% 117 100.00% 340 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 60 35 103
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 2 25.00% 67 29.13% 43 36.75% 112 31.55%
THOMAS SMITH 0 0.00% 62 26.96% 39 33.33% 101 28.45%
BRENT COFFEE 4 50.00% 48 20.87% 24 20.51% 76 21.41%
ALISON FOX 2 25.00% 53 23.04% 11 9.40% 66 18.59%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 230 100.00% 117 100.00% 355 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 47 35 88
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 6 100.00% 217 100.00% 116 100.00% 339 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 217 100.00% 116 100.00% 339 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 60 36 104
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 6 66.67% 171 75.00% 89 77.39% 266 75.57%
JENNIFER BALIDO 3 33.33% 57 25.00% 26 22.61% 86 24.43%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 228 100.00% 115 100.00% 352 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 49 37 91
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 5 100.00% 219 100.00% 119 100.00% 343 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 219 100.00% 119 100.00% 343 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 58 33 100
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 4 100.00% 229 100.00% 117 100.00% 350 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 229 100.00% 117 100.00% 350 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 48 35 93
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 5 100.00% 222 100.00% 113 100.00% 340 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 222 100.00% 113 100.00% 340 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 55 39 103
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 5 100.00% 219 100.00% 114 100.00% 338 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 219 100.00% 114 100.00% 338 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 58 38 105
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 5 100.00% 215 100.00% 109 100.00% 329 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 215 100.00% 109 100.00% 329 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 62 43 114
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 5 100.00% 224 100.00% 110 100.00% 339 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 224 100.00% 110 100.00% 339 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 53 42 104
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 4 100.00% 233 100.00% 120 100.00% 357 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 233 100.00% 120 100.00% 357 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 44 32 86
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 4 100.00% 231 100.00% 128 100.00% 363 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 231 100.00% 128 100.00% 363 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 46 24 80
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 4 100.00% 224 100.00% 118 100.00% 346 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 224 100.00% 118 100.00% 346 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 53 34 97
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



3C 611 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 191

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 4 44.44% 128 50.79% 66 51.16% 198 50.77%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 3 33.33% 82 32.54% 45 34.88% 130 33.33%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 2 22.22% 42 16.67% 18 13.95% 62 15.90%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 252 100.00% 129 100.00% 390 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 25 23 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 4 100.00% 225 100.00% 118 100.00% 347 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 225 100.00% 118 100.00% 347 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 52 34 96
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LAINEY FRANKLIN 2 25.00% 89 37.55% 57 46.34% 148 40.22%
TERESA KOCH 2 25.00% 75 31.65% 38 30.89% 115 31.25%
MICHAEL SANCHEZ 4 50.00% 73 30.80% 28 22.76% 105 28.53%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 237 100.00% 123 100.00% 368 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 40 29 75
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 4 100.00% 228 100.00% 118 100.00% 350 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 228 100.00% 118 100.00% 350 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 49 34 93
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 91.67% 248 93.58% 135 92.47% 394 93.14%
NO 1 8.33% 17 6.42% 11 7.53% 29 6.86%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 265 100.00% 146 100.00% 423 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 12 6 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 12 92.31% 256 96.24% 143 95.33% 411 95.80%
NO 1 7.69% 10 3.76% 7 4.67% 18 4.20%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 266 100.00% 150 100.00% 429 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 11 2 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 76.92% 205 77.95% 104 70.27% 319 75.24%
NO 3 23.08% 58 22.05% 44 29.73% 105 24.76%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 263 100.00% 148 100.00% 424 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 14 4 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 78.57% 233 89.27% 124 85.52% 368 87.62%
NO 3 21.43% 28 10.73% 21 14.48% 52 12.38%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 261 100.00% 145 100.00% 420 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 7 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 8 61.54% 242 91.67% 138 92.62% 388 91.08%
NO 5 38.46% 22 8.33% 11 7.38% 38 8.92%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 264 100.00% 149 100.00% 426 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 3 16
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 12 85.71% 236 90.77% 138 92.00% 386 91.04%
NO 2 14.29% 24 9.23% 12 8.00% 38 8.96%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 260 100.00% 150 100.00% 424 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 2 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 100.00% 243 94.55% 141 94.63% 397 94.75%
NO 0 0.00% 14 5.45% 8 5.37% 22 5.25%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 257 100.00% 149 100.00% 419 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 20 3 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 76.92% 249 93.96% 142 95.95% 401 94.13%
NO 3 23.08% 16 6.04% 6 4.05% 25 5.87%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 265 100.00% 148 100.00% 426 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 4 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 63.64% 211 82.10% 115 80.99% 333 81.22%
NO 4 36.36% 46 17.90% 27 19.01% 77 18.78%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 257 100.00% 142 100.00% 410 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 20 10 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 12 92.31% 243 96.05% 132 93.62% 387 95.09%
NO 1 7.69% 10 3.95% 9 6.38% 20 4.91%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 253 100.00% 141 100.00% 407 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 24 11 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 1 16.67% 36 35.29% 25 42.37% 62 37.13%
JAMES TALARICO 5 83.33% 66 64.71% 33 55.93% 104 62.28%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.69% 1 0.60%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 102 100.00% 59 100.00% 167 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 1 20.00% 17 17.35% 5 8.93% 23 14.47%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 1 20.00% 12 12.24% 6 10.71% 19 11.95%
SANTOS LIMON 1 20.00% 35 35.71% 14 25.00% 50 31.45%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 2 40.00% 34 34.69% 31 55.36% 67 42.14%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 98 100.00% 56 100.00% 159 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 3 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 0 0.00% 9 9.09% 1 1.75% 10 6.17%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 10 10.10% 4 7.02% 14 8.64%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 3 3.03% 1 1.75% 4 2.47%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 2 2.02% 0 0.00% 2 1.23%
PATRICIA ABREGO 1 16.67% 10 10.10% 4 7.02% 15 9.26%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 10 10.10% 4 7.02% 14 8.64%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 2 2.02% 0 0.00% 2 1.23%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 3.51% 2 1.23%
GINA HINOJOSA 5 83.33% 53 53.54% 41 71.93% 99 61.11%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 99 100.00% 57 100.00% 162 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 3 50.00% 39 39.39% 23 40.35% 65 40.12%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 3 50.00% 49 49.49% 21 36.84% 73 45.06%
COURTNEY HEAD 0 0.00% 11 11.11% 13 22.81% 24 14.81%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 99 100.00% 57 100.00% 162 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 2 40.00% 48 48.98% 23 41.82% 73 46.20%
JOE JAWORSKI 2 40.00% 25 25.51% 19 34.55% 46 29.11%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 1 20.00% 25 25.51% 13 23.64% 39 24.68%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 98 100.00% 55 100.00% 158 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 0 0.00% 11 11.34% 4 7.41% 15 9.62%
SARAH ECKHARDT 4 80.00% 73 75.26% 43 79.63% 120 76.92%
MICHAEL LANGE 1 20.00% 13 13.40% 7 12.96% 21 13.46%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 54 100.00% 156 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 5 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 2 40.00% 50 51.55% 33 60.00% 85 54.14%
JOSE LOYA 3 60.00% 47 48.45% 22 40.00% 72 45.86%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 55 100.00% 157 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 4 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 50 100.00% 143 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 50 100.00% 143 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 14 9 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 4 100.00% 84 100.00% 48 100.00% 136 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 84 100.00% 48 100.00% 136 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 19 11 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 4 80.00% 72 76.60% 45 84.91% 121 79.61%
CORY L. CARLYLE 1 20.00% 22 23.40% 8 15.09% 31 20.39%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 94 100.00% 53 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 6 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 4 100.00% 90 100.00% 51 100.00% 145 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 90 100.00% 51 100.00% 145 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 13 8 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 0 0.00% 28 29.17% 15 27.78% 43 27.74%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 5 100.00% 68 70.83% 39 72.22% 112 72.26%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 96 100.00% 54 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 5 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 4 100.00% 90 100.00% 52 100.00% 146 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 90 100.00% 52 100.00% 146 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 13 7 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 51 100.00% 144 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 51 100.00% 144 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 14 8 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 52 100.00% 145 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 52 100.00% 145 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 14 7 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 4 100.00% 88 100.00% 51 100.00% 143 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 88 100.00% 51 100.00% 143 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 15 8 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 4 100.00% 92 100.00% 52 100.00% 148 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 92 100.00% 52 100.00% 148 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 11 7 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 4 100.00% 91 100.00% 51 100.00% 146 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 91 100.00% 51 100.00% 146 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 12 8 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 4 100.00% 86 100.00% 51 100.00% 141 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 86 100.00% 51 100.00% 141 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 17 8 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 4 100.00% 86 100.00% 51 100.00% 141 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 86 100.00% 51 100.00% 141 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 17 8 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 4 100.00% 87 100.00% 52 100.00% 143 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 87 100.00% 52 100.00% 143 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 16 7 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 3 75.00% 53 54.08% 31 57.41% 87 55.77%
VELIA J. MEZA 1 25.00% 45 45.92% 23 42.59% 69 44.23%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 98 100.00% 54 100.00% 156 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 5 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 51 100.00% 144 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 89 100.00% 51 100.00% 144 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 14 8 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 4 100.00% 91 100.00% 51 100.00% 146 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 91 100.00% 51 100.00% 146 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 12 8 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 99 97.06% 56 96.55% 160 96.97%
NO 0 0.00% 3 2.94% 2 3.45% 5 3.03%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 102 100.00% 58 100.00% 165 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 99 97.06% 59 100.00% 163 98.19%
NO 0 0.00% 3 2.94% 0 0.00% 3 1.81%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 102 100.00% 59 100.00% 166 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 101 99.02% 55 94.83% 161 97.58%
NO 0 0.00% 1 0.98% 3 5.17% 4 2.42%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 102 100.00% 58 100.00% 165 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 101 100.00% 58 100.00% 164 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 101 100.00% 58 100.00% 164 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 1 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 100.00% 99 98.02% 56 96.55% 161 97.58%
NO 0 0.00% 2 1.98% 2 3.45% 4 2.42%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 101 100.00% 58 100.00% 165 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 100.00% 95 94.06% 57 98.28% 158 95.76%
NO 0 0.00% 6 5.94% 1 1.72% 7 4.24%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 101 100.00% 58 100.00% 165 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 100.00% 101 100.00% 58 100.00% 165 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 101 100.00% 58 100.00% 165 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 40.00% 82 83.67% 47 82.46% 131 81.88%
NO 3 60.00% 16 16.33% 10 17.54% 29 18.13%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 98 100.00% 57 100.00% 160 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 2 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 83.33% 96 96.00% 53 92.98% 154 94.48%
NO 1 16.67% 4 4.00% 4 7.02% 9 5.52%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 100 100.00% 57 100.00% 163 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 100.00% 97 98.98% 57 96.61% 160 98.16%
NO 0 0.00% 1 1.02% 2 3.39% 3 1.84%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 98 100.00% 59 100.00% 163 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 80.00% 100 100.00% 56 94.92% 160 97.56%
NO 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 3 5.08% 4 2.44%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 59 100.00% 164 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 80.00% 95 94.06% 57 98.28% 156 95.12%
NO 1 20.00% 6 5.94% 1 1.72% 8 4.88%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 101 100.00% 58 100.00% 164 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 1 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 99 98.02% 58 100.00% 162 98.78%
NO 0 0.00% 2 1.98% 0 0.00% 2 1.22%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 101 100.00% 58 100.00% 164 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 1 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 1 16.67% 146 48.50% 84 48.00% 231 47.93%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 1 0.33% 1 0.57% 2 0.41%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.57% 1 0.21%
ANNA BENDER 1 16.67% 2 0.66% 1 0.57% 4 0.83%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 4 1.33% 0 0.00% 4 0.83%
WESLEY HUNT 0 0.00% 29 9.63% 28 16.00% 57 11.83%
JOHN CORNYN 4 66.67% 119 39.53% 60 34.29% 183 37.97%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 301 100.00% 175 100.00% 482 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 24 5 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 5 100.00% 141 46.84% 75 43.60% 221 46.23%
BRANDON HERRERA 0 0.00% 116 38.54% 78 45.35% 194 40.59%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 0 0.00% 25 8.31% 8 4.65% 33 6.90%
KEITH BARTON 0 0.00% 19 6.31% 11 6.40% 30 6.28%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 301 100.00% 172 100.00% 478 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 24 8 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 6 1.98% 2 1.16% 8 1.66%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 3 0.99% 3 1.74% 6 1.25%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 2 0.66% 0 0.00% 2 0.42%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 1 16.67% 8 2.64% 6 3.49% 15 3.12%
GREG ABBOTT 5 83.33% 242 79.87% 135 78.49% 382 79.42%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 7 2.31% 5 2.91% 12 2.49%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 2 0.66% 0 0.00% 2 0.42%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 1 0.33% 2 1.16% 3 0.62%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 30 9.90% 19 11.05% 49 10.19%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 2 0.66% 0 0.00% 2 0.42%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 303 100.00% 172 100.00% 481 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 22 8 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 1 20.00% 19 6.64% 13 7.78% 33 7.21%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 31 10.84% 21 12.57% 52 11.35%
DAN PATRICK 4 80.00% 231 80.77% 131 78.44% 366 79.91%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 5 1.75% 2 1.20% 7 1.53%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 286 100.00% 167 100.00% 458 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 39 13 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 0 0.00% 110 38.33% 82 47.95% 192 41.38%
JOAN HUFFMAN 1 16.67% 53 18.47% 25 14.62% 79 17.03%
AARON REITZ 1 16.67% 40 13.94% 20 11.70% 61 13.15%
MAYES MIDDLETON 4 66.67% 84 29.27% 44 25.73% 132 28.45%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 287 100.00% 171 100.00% 464 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 38 9 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 2 40.00% 88 31.10% 36 21.30% 126 27.57%
DON HUFFINES 1 20.00% 112 39.58% 75 44.38% 188 41.14%
KELLY HANCOCK 1 20.00% 69 24.38% 49 28.99% 119 26.04%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 1 20.00% 14 4.95% 9 5.33% 24 5.25%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 283 100.00% 169 100.00% 457 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 42 11 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 5 100.00% 254 100.00% 151 100.00% 410 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 254 100.00% 151 100.00% 410 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 71 29 102
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 5 100.00% 186 66.67% 103 65.61% 294 66.67%
NATE SHEETS 0 0.00% 93 33.33% 54 34.39% 147 33.33%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 279 100.00% 157 100.00% 441 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 46 23 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 0 0.00% 38 14.67% 13 8.67% 51 12.35%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 30 11.58% 15 10.00% 45 10.90%
JIM WRIGHT 2 50.00% 96 37.07% 66 44.00% 164 39.71%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 1 25.00% 68 26.25% 34 22.67% 103 24.94%
KATHERINE CULBERT 1 25.00% 27 10.42% 22 14.67% 50 12.11%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 259 100.00% 150 100.00% 413 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 66 30 99
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 5 100.00% 255 100.00% 152 100.00% 412 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 255 100.00% 152 100.00% 412 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 70 28 100
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 5 100.00% 251 100.00% 148 100.00% 404 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 251 100.00% 148 100.00% 404 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 74 32 108
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 4 100.00% 253 100.00% 146 100.00% 403 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 253 100.00% 146 100.00% 403 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 72 34 109
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 4 100.00% 252 100.00% 145 100.00% 401 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 252 100.00% 145 100.00% 401 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 73 35 111
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 0 0.00% 99 39.92% 53 36.55% 152 38.58%
THOMAS SMITH 0 0.00% 59 23.79% 39 26.90% 98 24.87%
BRENT COFFEE 0 0.00% 48 19.35% 21 14.48% 69 17.51%
ALISON FOX 1 100.00% 42 16.94% 32 22.07% 75 19.04%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 248 100.00% 145 100.00% 394 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 77 35 118
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 4 100.00% 248 100.00% 140 100.00% 392 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 248 100.00% 140 100.00% 392 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 77 40 120
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 3 100.00% 180 71.71% 104 72.22% 287 72.11%
JENNIFER BALIDO 0 0.00% 71 28.29% 40 27.78% 111 27.89%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 251 100.00% 144 100.00% 398 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 74 36 114
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 3 100.00% 251 100.00% 149 100.00% 403 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 251 100.00% 149 100.00% 403 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 74 31 109
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 2 100.00% 250 100.00% 150 100.00% 402 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 250 100.00% 150 100.00% 402 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 75 30 110
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 2 100.00% 241 100.00% 142 100.00% 385 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 241 100.00% 142 100.00% 385 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 84 38 127
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 2 100.00% 238 100.00% 140 100.00% 380 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 238 100.00% 140 100.00% 380 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 87 40 132
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 2 100.00% 241 100.00% 137 100.00% 380 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 241 100.00% 137 100.00% 380 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 84 43 132
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 2 100.00% 237 100.00% 139 100.00% 378 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 237 100.00% 139 100.00% 378 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 88 41 134
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 3 100.00% 272 100.00% 154 100.00% 429 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 272 100.00% 154 100.00% 429 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 53 26 83
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 2 100.00% 268 100.00% 150 100.00% 420 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 268 100.00% 150 100.00% 420 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 57 30 92
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 4 100.00% 271 100.00% 157 100.00% 432 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 271 100.00% 157 100.00% 432 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 54 23 80
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 0 0.00% 29 9.15% 20 11.70% 49 9.92%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 3 50.00% 154 48.58% 82 47.95% 239 48.38%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 3 50.00% 134 42.27% 69 40.35% 206 41.70%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 317 100.00% 171 100.00% 494 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 9 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 4 100.00% 272 100.00% 144 100.00% 420 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 272 100.00% 144 100.00% 420 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 53 36 92
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LAINEY FRANKLIN 0 0.00% 47 15.51% 18 11.04% 65 13.80%
TERESA KOCH 2 40.00% 107 35.31% 76 46.63% 185 39.28%
MICHAEL SANCHEZ 3 60.00% 149 49.17% 69 42.33% 221 46.92%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 303 100.00% 163 100.00% 471 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 22 17 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 4 100.00% 269 100.00% 146 100.00% 419 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 269 100.00% 146 100.00% 419 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 56 34 93
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 80.00% 259 86.05% 154 90.06% 417 87.42%
NO 1 20.00% 42 13.95% 17 9.94% 60 12.58%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 301 100.00% 171 100.00% 477 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 24 9 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 60.00% 278 89.97% 158 91.33% 439 90.14%
NO 2 40.00% 31 10.03% 15 8.67% 48 9.86%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 309 100.00% 173 100.00% 487 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 16 7 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 33.33% 211 69.87% 129 74.57% 342 71.10%
NO 4 66.67% 91 30.13% 44 25.43% 139 28.90%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 302 100.00% 173 100.00% 481 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 23 7 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 257 85.67% 140 81.87% 402 84.45%
NO 0 0.00% 43 14.33% 31 18.13% 74 15.55%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 300 100.00% 171 100.00% 476 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 25 9 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 83.33% 253 84.05% 146 84.88% 404 84.34%
NO 1 16.67% 48 15.95% 26 15.12% 75 15.66%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 301 100.00% 172 100.00% 479 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 24 8 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 271 90.33% 154 92.22% 430 91.10%
NO 0 0.00% 29 9.67% 13 7.78% 42 8.90%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 300 100.00% 167 100.00% 472 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 25 13 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 279 93.94% 161 97.58% 445 95.29%
NO 0 0.00% 18 6.06% 4 2.42% 22 4.71%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 297 100.00% 165 100.00% 467 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 28 15 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 83.33% 276 90.79% 158 91.33% 439 90.89%
NO 1 16.67% 28 9.21% 15 8.67% 44 9.11%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 304 100.00% 173 100.00% 483 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 21 7 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 1 25.00% 223 76.37% 121 73.33% 345 74.84%
NO 3 75.00% 69 23.63% 44 26.67% 116 25.16%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 292 100.00% 165 100.00% 461 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 33 15 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 259 91.20% 144 91.14% 408 91.28%
NO 0 0.00% 25 8.80% 14 8.86% 39 8.72%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 284 100.00% 158 100.00% 447 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 41 22 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 9 39.13% 81 51.92% 51 47.22% 141 49.13%
JAMES TALARICO 14 60.87% 72 46.15% 54 50.00% 140 48.78%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 3 1.92% 3 2.78% 6 2.09%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 156 100.00% 108 100.00% 287 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 3 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 2 9.09% 7 4.73% 8 7.62% 17 6.18%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 1 4.55% 19 12.84% 17 16.19% 37 13.45%
SANTOS LIMON 16 72.73% 72 48.65% 47 44.76% 135 49.09%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 3 13.64% 50 33.78% 33 31.43% 86 31.27%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 148 100.00% 105 100.00% 275 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 10 6 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 2 9.09% 9 6.47% 5 4.63% 16 5.95%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 11 7.91% 14 12.96% 25 9.29%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 11 7.91% 7 6.48% 18 6.69%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 3 2.16% 1 0.93% 4 1.49%
PATRICIA ABREGO 1 4.55% 16 11.51% 17 15.74% 34 12.64%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 4 2.88% 7 6.48% 11 4.09%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 5 3.60% 2 1.85% 7 2.60%
CHRIS BELL 1 4.55% 5 3.60% 2 1.85% 8 2.97%
GINA HINOJOSA 18 81.82% 75 53.96% 53 49.07% 146 54.28%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 139 100.00% 108 100.00% 269 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 19 3 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 6 27.27% 42 28.77% 27 26.21% 75 27.68%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 15 68.18% 93 63.70% 66 64.08% 174 64.21%
COURTNEY HEAD 1 4.55% 11 7.53% 10 9.71% 22 8.12%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 146 100.00% 103 100.00% 271 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 12 8 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 9 40.91% 50 35.97% 34 33.33% 93 35.36%
JOE JAWORSKI 10 45.45% 55 39.57% 37 36.27% 102 38.78%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 3 13.64% 34 24.46% 31 30.39% 68 25.86%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 139 100.00% 102 100.00% 263 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 19 9 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 4 18.18% 23 16.43% 15 15.15% 42 16.09%
SARAH ECKHARDT 12 54.55% 75 53.57% 62 62.63% 149 57.09%
MICHAEL LANGE 6 27.27% 42 30.00% 22 22.22% 70 26.82%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 140 100.00% 99 100.00% 261 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 18 12 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 19 82.61% 91 62.33% 69 66.35% 179 65.57%
JOSE LOYA 4 17.39% 55 37.67% 35 33.65% 94 34.43%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 146 100.00% 104 100.00% 273 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 7 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 17 100.00% 120 100.00% 92 100.00% 229 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 120 100.00% 92 100.00% 229 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 38 19 64
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 17 100.00% 120 100.00% 90 100.00% 227 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 120 100.00% 90 100.00% 227 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 38 21 66
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 14 63.64% 105 77.21% 76 79.17% 195 76.77%
CORY L. CARLYLE 8 36.36% 31 22.79% 20 20.83% 59 23.23%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 136 100.00% 96 100.00% 254 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 22 15 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 17 100.00% 121 100.00% 90 100.00% 228 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 121 100.00% 90 100.00% 228 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 37 21 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 10 47.62% 53 38.97% 32 35.16% 95 38.31%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 11 52.38% 83 61.03% 59 64.84% 153 61.69%

Cast Votes: 21 100.00% 136 100.00% 91 100.00% 248 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 22 20 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 18 100.00% 122 100.00% 97 100.00% 237 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 122 100.00% 97 100.00% 237 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 36 14 56
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



3D 805 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 218

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 17 100.00% 116 100.00% 91 100.00% 224 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 116 100.00% 91 100.00% 224 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 42 20 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 16 100.00% 116 100.00% 90 100.00% 222 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 116 100.00% 90 100.00% 222 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 42 21 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 16 100.00% 115 100.00% 86 100.00% 217 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 115 100.00% 86 100.00% 217 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 43 25 76
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 17 100.00% 129 100.00% 96 100.00% 242 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 129 100.00% 96 100.00% 242 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 29 15 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 17 100.00% 121 100.00% 93 100.00% 231 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 121 100.00% 93 100.00% 231 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 37 18 62
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 16 100.00% 123 100.00% 89 100.00% 228 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 123 100.00% 89 100.00% 228 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 35 22 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 16 100.00% 120 100.00% 87 100.00% 223 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 120 100.00% 87 100.00% 223 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 38 24 70
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 17 100.00% 116 100.00% 87 100.00% 220 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 116 100.00% 87 100.00% 220 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 42 24 73
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 18 81.82% 82 58.57% 61 62.24% 161 61.92%
VELIA J. MEZA 4 18.18% 58 41.43% 37 37.76% 99 38.08%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 140 100.00% 98 100.00% 260 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 18 13 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 15 100.00% 118 100.00% 89 100.00% 222 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 118 100.00% 89 100.00% 222 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 40 22 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 16 100.00% 115 100.00% 87 100.00% 218 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 115 100.00% 87 100.00% 218 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 43 24 75
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 22 95.65% 153 98.08% 103 94.50% 278 96.53%
NO 1 4.35% 3 1.92% 6 5.50% 10 3.47%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 156 100.00% 109 100.00% 288 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 23 100.00% 150 96.77% 104 95.41% 277 96.52%
NO 0 0.00% 5 3.23% 5 4.59% 10 3.48%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 155 100.00% 109 100.00% 287 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 24 100.00% 145 94.77% 105 98.13% 274 96.48%
NO 0 0.00% 8 5.23% 2 1.87% 10 3.52%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 153 100.00% 107 100.00% 284 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 23 95.83% 145 96.03% 103 98.10% 271 96.79%
NO 1 4.17% 6 3.97% 2 1.90% 9 3.21%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 151 100.00% 105 100.00% 280 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 6 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 24 100.00% 148 96.73% 107 99.07% 279 97.89%
NO 0 0.00% 5 3.27% 1 0.93% 6 2.11%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 153 100.00% 108 100.00% 285 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 22 91.67% 142 92.21% 102 95.33% 266 93.33%
NO 2 8.33% 12 7.79% 5 4.67% 19 6.67%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 154 100.00% 107 100.00% 285 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 4 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 24 100.00% 155 99.36% 106 99.07% 285 99.30%
NO 0 0.00% 1 0.64% 1 0.93% 2 0.70%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 156 100.00% 107 100.00% 287 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 4 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 65.22% 113 74.34% 78 75.00% 206 73.84%
NO 8 34.78% 39 25.66% 26 25.00% 73 26.16%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 152 100.00% 104 100.00% 279 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 7 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 23 100.00% 144 95.36% 104 97.20% 271 96.44%
NO 0 0.00% 7 4.64% 3 2.80% 10 3.56%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 151 100.00% 107 100.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 4 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 24 100.00% 137 91.33% 95 93.14% 256 92.75%
NO 0 0.00% 13 8.67% 7 6.86% 20 7.25%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 150 100.00% 102 100.00% 276 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 9 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 22 91.67% 138 89.03% 102 96.23% 262 91.93%
NO 2 8.33% 17 10.97% 4 3.77% 23 8.07%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 155 100.00% 106 100.00% 285 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 5 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 24 100.00% 150 97.40% 105 97.22% 279 97.55%
NO 0 0.00% 4 2.60% 3 2.78% 7 2.45%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 154 100.00% 108 100.00% 286 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 24 100.00% 141 92.76% 103 96.26% 268 94.70%
NO 0 0.00% 11 7.24% 4 3.74% 15 5.30%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 152 100.00% 107 100.00% 283 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 2 66.67% 29 67.44% 10 66.67% 41 67.21%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
WESLEY HUNT 0 0.00% 3 6.98% 1 6.67% 4 6.56%
JOHN CORNYN 1 33.33% 11 25.58% 4 26.67% 16 26.23%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 43 100.00% 15 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 3 100.00% 13 30.95% 5 33.33% 21 35.00%
BRANDON HERRERA 0 0.00% 22 52.38% 7 46.67% 29 48.33%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 0 0.00% 1 1.67%
KEITH BARTON 0 0.00% 6 14.29% 3 20.00% 9 15.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 15 100.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 1 2.33% 0 0.00% 1 1.61%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
GREG ABBOTT 3 100.00% 37 86.05% 13 81.25% 53 85.48%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 2 4.65% 0 0.00% 2 3.23%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 12.50% 2 3.23%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 3 6.98% 1 6.25% 4 6.45%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 43 100.00% 16 100.00% 62 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
TIMOTHY MABRY 1 33.33% 4 9.30% 2 13.33% 7 11.48%
DAN PATRICK 2 66.67% 38 88.37% 13 86.67% 53 86.89%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 1 2.33% 0 0.00% 1 1.64%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 43 100.00% 15 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 3 100.00% 20 46.51% 9 60.00% 32 52.46%
JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0.00% 8 18.60% 2 13.33% 10 16.39%
AARON REITZ 0 0.00% 3 6.98% 2 13.33% 5 8.20%
MAYES MIDDLETON 0 0.00% 12 27.91% 2 13.33% 14 22.95%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 43 100.00% 15 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 2 66.67% 6 14.29% 2 12.50% 10 16.39%
DON HUFFINES 1 33.33% 25 59.52% 8 50.00% 34 55.74%
KELLY HANCOCK 0 0.00% 10 23.81% 6 37.50% 16 26.23%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 0 0.00% 1 1.64%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 16 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 3 100.00% 38 100.00% 10 100.00% 51 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 38 100.00% 10 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 6 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 3 100.00% 26 63.41% 5 35.71% 34 58.62%
NATE SHEETS 0 0.00% 15 36.59% 9 64.29% 24 41.38%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 41 100.00% 14 100.00% 58 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 0 0.00% 5 11.90% 3 21.43% 8 13.79%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 7 16.67% 3 21.43% 10 17.24%
JIM WRIGHT 1 50.00% 12 28.57% 3 21.43% 16 27.59%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 1 50.00% 12 28.57% 4 28.57% 17 29.31%
KATHERINE CULBERT 0 0.00% 6 14.29% 1 7.14% 7 12.07%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 42 100.00% 14 100.00% 58 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 3 100.00% 36 100.00% 11 100.00% 50 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 36 100.00% 11 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 5 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 10 100.00% 50 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 10 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 6 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 3 100.00% 36 100.00% 10 100.00% 49 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 36 100.00% 10 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 6 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 10 100.00% 50 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 10 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 6 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 0 0.00% 10 24.39% 5 45.45% 15 28.30%
THOMAS SMITH 0 0.00% 10 24.39% 5 45.45% 15 28.30%
BRENT COFFEE 0 0.00% 15 36.59% 1 9.09% 16 30.19%
ALISON FOX 1 100.00% 6 14.63% 0 0.00% 7 13.21%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 41 100.00% 11 100.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 2 5 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 10 100.00% 50 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 10 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 6 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 0 0.00% 33 80.49% 11 84.62% 44 80.00%
JENNIFER BALIDO 1 100.00% 8 19.51% 2 15.38% 11 20.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 41 100.00% 13 100.00% 55 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 2 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 1 100.00% 39 100.00% 11 100.00% 51 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 39 100.00% 11 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 4 5 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 1 100.00% 39 100.00% 11 100.00% 51 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 39 100.00% 11 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 4 5 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 9 100.00% 49 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 9 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 7 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 9 100.00% 49 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 37 100.00% 9 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 7 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 3 100.00% 38 100.00% 10 100.00% 51 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 38 100.00% 10 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 6 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 3 100.00% 38 100.00% 9 100.00% 50 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 38 100.00% 9 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 7 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 1 100.00% 38 100.00% 12 100.00% 51 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 38 100.00% 12 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 4 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 1 100.00% 37 100.00% 12 100.00% 50 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 37 100.00% 12 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 6 4 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 1 100.00% 39 100.00% 11 100.00% 51 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 39 100.00% 11 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 4 5 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 0 0.00% 16 42.11% 4 33.33% 20 39.22%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 1 100.00% 16 42.11% 2 16.67% 19 37.25%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 0 0.00% 6 15.79% 6 50.00% 12 23.53%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 38 100.00% 12 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 4 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 1 100.00% 37 100.00% 11 100.00% 49 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 37 100.00% 11 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 6 5 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LAINEY FRANKLIN 1 100.00% 15 39.47% 1 7.69% 17 32.69%
TERESA KOCH 0 0.00% 22 57.89% 8 61.54% 30 57.69%
MICHAEL SANCHEZ 0 0.00% 1 2.63% 4 30.77% 5 9.62%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 38 100.00% 13 100.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 1 100.00% 38 100.00% 10 100.00% 49 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 38 100.00% 10 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 5 6 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 40 95.24% 14 93.33% 57 95.00%
NO 0 0.00% 2 4.76% 1 6.67% 3 5.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 15 100.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 41 97.62% 15 93.75% 59 96.72%
NO 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 1 6.25% 2 3.28%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 16 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 32 76.19% 13 81.25% 48 78.69%
NO 0 0.00% 10 23.81% 3 18.75% 13 21.31%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 16 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 66.67% 39 92.86% 16 100.00% 57 93.44%
NO 1 33.33% 3 7.14% 0 0.00% 4 6.56%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 16 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 39 90.70% 15 93.75% 57 91.94%
NO 0 0.00% 4 9.30% 1 6.25% 5 8.06%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 43 100.00% 16 100.00% 62 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 41 97.62% 14 87.50% 58 95.08%
NO 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 2 12.50% 3 4.92%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 16 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 39 95.12% 15 93.75% 57 95.00%
NO 0 0.00% 2 4.88% 1 6.25% 3 5.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 41 100.00% 16 100.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 16 100.00% 61 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 16 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 2 66.67% 38 90.48% 16 100.00% 56 91.80%
NO 1 33.33% 4 9.52% 0 0.00% 5 8.20%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 42 100.00% 16 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 100.00% 41 100.00% 16 100.00% 60 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 41 100.00% 16 100.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 28.57%
JAMES TALARICO 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 1 100.00% 5 71.43%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 14.29%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%
SANTOS LIMON 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 0 0.00% 5 83.33% 0 0.00% 5 71.43%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PATRICIA ABREGO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
GINA HINOJOSA 0 0.00% 5 83.33% 1 100.00% 6 85.71%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 1 100.00% 5 71.43%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
COURTNEY HEAD 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 28.57%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JOE JAWORSKI 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 1 100.00% 3 42.86%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 0 0.00% 4 57.14%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SARAH ECKHARDT 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 6 85.71%
MICHAEL LANGE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 14.29%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 0 0.00% 5 83.33% 1 100.00% 6 85.71%
JOSE LOYA 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 0 0.00% 5 83.33% 1 100.00% 6 85.71%
CORY L. CARLYLE 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 1 100.00% 3 50.00%
VELIA J. MEZA 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 3 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 5 83.33% 1 100.00% 6 85.71%
NO 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 5 83.33% 1 100.00% 6 85.71%
NO 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 1 100.00% 5 71.43%
NO 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 28.57%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 5 83.33% 1 100.00% 6 85.71%
NO 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 1 100.00% 3 50.00%
NO 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 3 50.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 1 100.00% 4 66.67%
NO 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 2 33.33%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 4 66.67% 1 100.00% 5 71.43%
NO 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 28.57%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 6 100.00% 1 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 2 28.57% 121 57.89% 57 48.31% 180 53.89%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 2 0.96% 0 0.00% 2 0.60%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 4 1.91% 0 0.00% 4 1.20%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.69% 2 0.60%
WESLEY HUNT 0 0.00% 9 4.31% 15 12.71% 24 7.19%
JOHN CORNYN 5 71.43% 73 34.93% 44 37.29% 122 36.53%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 209 100.00% 118 100.00% 334 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 5 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 3 50.00% 86 41.55% 42 34.71% 131 39.22%
BRANDON HERRERA 1 16.67% 93 44.93% 69 57.02% 163 48.80%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 0 0.00% 6 2.90% 4 3.31% 10 2.99%
KEITH BARTON 2 33.33% 22 10.63% 6 4.96% 30 8.98%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 207 100.00% 121 100.00% 334 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 2 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 1 14.29% 1 0.49% 2 1.68% 4 1.21%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.84% 1 0.30%
GREG ABBOTT 5 71.43% 184 89.76% 102 85.71% 291 87.92%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 4 1.95% 1 0.84% 5 1.51%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 1 14.29% 15 7.32% 13 10.92% 29 8.76%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 1 0.49% 0 0.00% 1 0.30%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 205 100.00% 119 100.00% 331 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 4 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 3 1.48% 9 8.26% 12 3.76%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 17 8.37% 7 6.42% 24 7.52%
DAN PATRICK 7 100.00% 183 90.15% 92 84.40% 282 88.40%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.92% 1 0.31%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 203 100.00% 109 100.00% 319 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 14 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



4A 432 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 246

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 3 50.00% 97 47.32% 62 56.36% 162 50.47%
JOAN HUFFMAN 1 16.67% 29 14.15% 14 12.73% 44 13.71%
AARON REITZ 0 0.00% 17 8.29% 6 5.45% 23 7.17%
MAYES MIDDLETON 2 33.33% 62 30.24% 28 25.45% 92 28.66%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 205 100.00% 110 100.00% 321 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 13 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 2 33.33% 54 26.87% 17 15.18% 73 22.88%
DON HUFFINES 3 50.00% 87 43.28% 64 57.14% 154 48.28%
KELLY HANCOCK 1 16.67% 51 25.37% 23 20.54% 75 23.51%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 0 0.00% 9 4.48% 8 7.14% 17 5.33%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 201 100.00% 112 100.00% 319 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 11 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 4 100.00% 175 100.00% 97 100.00% 276 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 175 100.00% 97 100.00% 276 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 38 26 67
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 3 60.00% 126 63.00% 66 60.55% 195 62.10%
NATE SHEETS 2 40.00% 74 37.00% 43 39.45% 119 37.90%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 200 100.00% 109 100.00% 314 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 13 14 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 0 0.00% 18 10.06% 14 13.73% 32 11.27%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 15 8.38% 6 5.88% 21 7.39%
JIM WRIGHT 1 33.33% 70 39.11% 50 49.02% 121 42.61%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 2 66.67% 53 29.61% 26 25.49% 81 28.52%
KATHERINE CULBERT 0 0.00% 23 12.85% 6 5.88% 29 10.21%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 179 100.00% 102 100.00% 284 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 34 21 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 4 100.00% 172 100.00% 94 100.00% 270 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 172 100.00% 94 100.00% 270 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 41 29 73
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 4 100.00% 169 100.00% 94 100.00% 267 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 169 100.00% 94 100.00% 267 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 44 29 76
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 4 100.00% 167 100.00% 93 100.00% 264 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 167 100.00% 93 100.00% 264 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 46 30 79
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 4 100.00% 163 100.00% 92 100.00% 259 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 163 100.00% 92 100.00% 259 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 50 31 84
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 3 60.00% 54 32.73% 37 38.95% 94 35.47%
THOMAS SMITH 1 20.00% 39 23.64% 24 25.26% 64 24.15%
BRENT COFFEE 0 0.00% 32 19.39% 17 17.89% 49 18.49%
ALISON FOX 1 20.00% 40 24.24% 17 17.89% 58 21.89%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 165 100.00% 95 100.00% 265 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 48 28 78
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 3 100.00% 159 100.00% 92 100.00% 254 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 159 100.00% 92 100.00% 254 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 54 31 89
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 4 100.00% 135 81.33% 70 77.78% 209 80.38%
JENNIFER BALIDO 0 0.00% 31 18.67% 20 22.22% 51 19.62%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 166 100.00% 90 100.00% 260 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 47 33 83
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 3 100.00% 173 100.00% 99 100.00% 275 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 173 100.00% 99 100.00% 275 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 40 24 68
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 3 100.00% 162 100.00% 94 100.00% 259 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 162 100.00% 94 100.00% 259 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 51 29 84
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 4 100.00% 161 100.00% 91 100.00% 256 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 161 100.00% 91 100.00% 256 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 52 32 87
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 4 100.00% 156 100.00% 91 100.00% 251 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 156 100.00% 91 100.00% 251 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 57 32 92
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 3 100.00% 154 100.00% 88 100.00% 245 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 154 100.00% 88 100.00% 245 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 59 35 98
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 4 100.00% 157 100.00% 90 100.00% 251 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 157 100.00% 90 100.00% 251 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 56 33 92
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 3 100.00% 169 100.00% 105 100.00% 277 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 169 100.00% 105 100.00% 277 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 44 18 66
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 4 100.00% 173 100.00% 106 100.00% 283 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 173 100.00% 106 100.00% 283 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 40 17 60
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 3 100.00% 174 100.00% 104 100.00% 281 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 174 100.00% 104 100.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 39 19 62
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 2 50.00% 88 47.06% 49 46.67% 139 46.96%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 1 25.00% 57 30.48% 38 36.19% 96 32.43%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 1 25.00% 42 22.46% 18 17.14% 61 20.61%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 187 100.00% 105 100.00% 296 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 26 18 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 3 100.00% 168 100.00% 94 100.00% 265 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 168 100.00% 94 100.00% 265 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 45 29 78
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DANNY LAWLER 3 100.00% 187 100.00% 109 100.00% 299 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 187 100.00% 109 100.00% 299 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 26 14 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOMAS "TOMMY" RAMIREZ, III 2 100.00% 173 100.00% 99 100.00% 274 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 173 100.00% 99 100.00% 274 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 40 24 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 3 100.00% 170 100.00% 102 100.00% 275 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 170 100.00% 102 100.00% 275 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 43 21 68
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 187 89.47% 104 87.39% 298 88.96%
NO 0 0.00% 22 10.53% 15 12.61% 37 11.04%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 209 100.00% 119 100.00% 335 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 4 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 198 94.74% 111 91.74% 316 93.77%
NO 0 0.00% 11 5.26% 10 8.26% 21 6.23%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 209 100.00% 121 100.00% 337 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 85.71% 157 74.41% 90 75.00% 253 74.85%
NO 1 14.29% 54 25.59% 30 25.00% 85 25.15%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 211 100.00% 120 100.00% 338 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 85.71% 185 89.37% 104 85.95% 295 88.06%
NO 1 14.29% 22 10.63% 17 14.05% 40 11.94%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 207 100.00% 121 100.00% 335 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 2 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 85.71% 199 94.31% 115 95.83% 320 94.67%
NO 1 14.29% 12 5.69% 5 4.17% 18 5.33%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 211 100.00% 120 100.00% 338 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 192 91.43% 107 89.17% 306 90.80%
NO 0 0.00% 18 8.57% 13 10.83% 31 9.20%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 210 100.00% 120 100.00% 337 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 3 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 191 93.63% 109 90.83% 307 92.75%
NO 0 0.00% 13 6.37% 11 9.17% 24 7.25%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 204 100.00% 120 100.00% 331 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 3 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 203 96.67% 120 99.17% 330 97.63%
NO 0 0.00% 7 3.33% 1 0.83% 8 2.37%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 210 100.00% 121 100.00% 338 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 100.00% 171 84.65% 93 80.87% 271 83.64%
NO 0 0.00% 31 15.35% 22 19.13% 53 16.36%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 202 100.00% 115 100.00% 324 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 8 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 6 100.00% 190 97.44% 109 97.32% 305 97.44%
NO 0 0.00% 5 2.56% 3 2.68% 8 2.56%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 195 100.00% 112 100.00% 313 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 18 11 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 3 27.27% 23 54.76% 22 62.86% 48 54.55%
JAMES TALARICO 8 72.73% 18 42.86% 13 37.14% 39 44.32%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 0 0.00% 1 1.14%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 42 100.00% 35 100.00% 88 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 3 27.27% 5 13.16% 3 9.09% 11 13.41%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 0 0.00% 8 21.05% 4 12.12% 12 14.63%
SANTOS LIMON 7 63.64% 11 28.95% 11 33.33% 29 35.37%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 1 9.09% 14 36.84% 15 45.45% 30 36.59%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 38 100.00% 33 100.00% 82 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 0 0.00% 5 11.90% 3 8.82% 8 9.20%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 1 9.09% 3 7.14% 6 17.65% 10 11.49%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 3 7.14% 1 2.94% 4 4.60%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.94% 1 1.15%
PATRICIA ABREGO 0 0.00% 3 7.14% 7 20.59% 10 11.49%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 5.88% 2 2.30%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 2 5.88% 3 3.45%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 3 7.14% 1 2.94% 4 4.60%
GINA HINOJOSA 10 90.91% 24 57.14% 11 32.35% 45 51.72%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 42 100.00% 34 100.00% 87 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 4 40.00% 19 47.50% 15 45.45% 38 45.78%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 6 60.00% 18 45.00% 14 42.42% 38 45.78%
COURTNEY HEAD 0 0.00% 3 7.50% 4 12.12% 7 8.43%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 40 100.00% 33 100.00% 83 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 9 81.82% 13 36.11% 14 46.67% 36 46.75%
JOE JAWORSKI 0 0.00% 14 38.89% 12 40.00% 26 33.77%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 2 18.18% 9 25.00% 4 13.33% 15 19.48%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 36 100.00% 30 100.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 5 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 2 18.18% 7 17.50% 8 24.24% 17 20.24%
SARAH ECKHARDT 8 72.73% 28 70.00% 23 69.70% 59 70.24%
MICHAEL LANGE 1 9.09% 5 12.50% 2 6.06% 8 9.52%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 40 100.00% 33 100.00% 84 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 6 54.55% 24 60.00% 18 54.55% 48 57.14%
JOSE LOYA 5 45.45% 16 40.00% 15 45.45% 36 42.86%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 40 100.00% 33 100.00% 84 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 10 100.00% 33 100.00% 33 100.00% 76 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 33 100.00% 33 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 2 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



4A 432 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 257

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 10 100.00% 35 100.00% 34 100.00% 79 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 35 100.00% 34 100.00% 79 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 1 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 9 81.82% 29 72.50% 26 78.79% 64 76.19%
CORY L. CARLYLE 2 18.18% 11 27.50% 7 21.21% 20 23.81%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 40 100.00% 33 100.00% 84 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 10 100.00% 34 100.00% 34 100.00% 78 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 34 100.00% 34 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 1 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 3 27.27% 16 40.00% 5 15.63% 24 28.92%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 8 72.73% 24 60.00% 27 84.38% 59 71.08%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 40 100.00% 32 100.00% 83 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 3 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 10 100.00% 36 100.00% 31 100.00% 77 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 36 100.00% 31 100.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 4 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 10 100.00% 33 100.00% 31 100.00% 74 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 33 100.00% 31 100.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 4 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 10 100.00% 34 100.00% 32 100.00% 76 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 34 100.00% 32 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 3 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 10 100.00% 35 100.00% 31 100.00% 76 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 35 100.00% 31 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 4 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 8 100.00% 37 100.00% 34 100.00% 79 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 37 100.00% 34 100.00% 79 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 6 1 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 32 100.00% 73 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 33 100.00% 32 100.00% 73 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 10 3 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 10 100.00% 33 100.00% 33 100.00% 76 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 33 100.00% 33 100.00% 76 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 2 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 10 100.00% 33 100.00% 32 100.00% 75 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 33 100.00% 32 100.00% 75 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 3 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 10 100.00% 34 100.00% 31 100.00% 75 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 34 100.00% 31 100.00% 75 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 4 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 5 45.45% 20 48.78% 21 63.64% 46 54.12%
VELIA J. MEZA 6 54.55% 21 51.22% 12 36.36% 39 45.88%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 41 100.00% 33 100.00% 85 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 8 100.00% 34 100.00% 33 100.00% 75 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 34 100.00% 33 100.00% 75 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 9 2 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 8 100.00% 34 100.00% 31 100.00% 73 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 34 100.00% 31 100.00% 73 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 9 4 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 41 97.62% 34 97.14% 86 97.73%
NO 0 0.00% 1 2.38% 1 2.86% 2 2.27%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 42 100.00% 35 100.00% 88 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 33 97.06% 87 98.86%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.94% 1 1.14%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 34 100.00% 88 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 42 100.00% 35 100.00% 88 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 42 100.00% 35 100.00% 88 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 42 97.67% 34 97.14% 87 97.75%
NO 0 0.00% 1 2.33% 1 2.86% 2 2.25%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 35 100.00% 89 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 33 97.06% 87 98.86%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.94% 1 1.14%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 34 100.00% 88 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 43 100.00% 29 85.29% 82 94.25%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 14.71% 5 5.75%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 43 100.00% 34 100.00% 87 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 42 100.00% 35 100.00% 88 100.00%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 42 100.00% 35 100.00% 88 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 7 63.64% 30 71.43% 24 70.59% 61 70.11%
NO 4 36.36% 12 28.57% 10 29.41% 26 29.89%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 42 100.00% 34 100.00% 87 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 32 91.43% 86 96.63%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 8.57% 3 3.37%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 35 100.00% 89 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 40 95.24% 32 96.97% 83 96.51%
NO 0 0.00% 2 4.76% 1 3.03% 3 3.49%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 42 100.00% 33 100.00% 86 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 2 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 42 97.67% 32 94.12% 85 96.59%
NO 0 0.00% 1 2.33% 2 5.88% 3 3.41%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 34 100.00% 88 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 10 90.91% 43 100.00% 32 96.97% 85 97.70%
NO 1 9.09% 0 0.00% 1 3.03% 2 2.30%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 33 100.00% 87 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 100.00% 41 95.35% 34 97.14% 86 96.63%
NO 0 0.00% 2 4.65% 1 2.86% 3 3.37%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 43 100.00% 35 100.00% 89 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 8 53.33% 186 52.25% 95 45.45% 289 49.83%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 4 1.91% 5 0.86%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 2 0.56% 0 0.00% 2 0.34%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 2 0.56% 0 0.00% 2 0.34%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 3 1.44% 4 0.69%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 4 1.12% 2 0.96% 6 1.03%
WESLEY HUNT 0 0.00% 39 10.96% 27 12.92% 66 11.38%
JOHN CORNYN 7 46.67% 121 33.99% 78 37.32% 206 35.52%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 356 100.00% 209 100.00% 580 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 8 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 11 73.33% 150 42.98% 74 35.07% 235 40.87%
BRANDON HERRERA 4 26.67% 163 46.70% 120 56.87% 287 49.91%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 0 0.00% 9 2.58% 7 3.32% 16 2.78%
KEITH BARTON 0 0.00% 27 7.74% 10 4.74% 37 6.43%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 349 100.00% 211 100.00% 575 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 6 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 0 0.00% 8 2.25% 7 3.38% 15 2.60%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 4 1.13% 1 0.48% 5 0.87%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 3 0.85% 3 1.45% 6 1.04%
GREG ABBOTT 15 100.00% 297 83.66% 163 78.74% 475 82.32%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 8 2.25% 6 2.90% 14 2.43%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.48% 1 0.17%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 2 0.56% 0 0.00% 2 0.35%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 32 9.01% 26 12.56% 58 10.05%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 0 0.00% 1 0.17%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 355 100.00% 207 100.00% 577 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 10 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 18 5.31% 17 8.42% 35 6.29%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 40 11.80% 20 9.90% 60 10.79%
DAN PATRICK 15 100.00% 278 82.01% 161 79.70% 454 81.65%
ESALA WUESCHNER 0 0.00% 3 0.88% 4 1.98% 7 1.26%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 339 100.00% 202 100.00% 556 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 24 15 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 5 35.71% 148 43.66% 102 50.75% 255 46.03%
JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0.00% 41 12.09% 35 17.41% 76 13.72%
AARON REITZ 2 14.29% 51 15.04% 15 7.46% 68 12.27%
MAYES MIDDLETON 7 50.00% 99 29.20% 49 24.38% 155 27.98%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 339 100.00% 201 100.00% 554 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 24 16 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 3 23.08% 79 23.10% 31 15.82% 113 20.51%
DON HUFFINES 3 23.08% 179 52.34% 79 40.31% 261 47.37%
KELLY HANCOCK 6 46.15% 80 23.39% 69 35.20% 155 28.13%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 1 7.69% 4 1.17% 17 8.67% 22 3.99%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 342 100.00% 196 100.00% 551 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 21 21 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 6 100.00% 310 100.00% 180 100.00% 496 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 310 100.00% 180 100.00% 496 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 53 37 99
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 15 100.00% 225 66.96% 117 60.00% 357 65.38%
NATE SHEETS 0 0.00% 111 33.04% 78 40.00% 189 34.62%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 336 100.00% 195 100.00% 546 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 27 22 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 0 0.00% 32 10.13% 23 12.50% 55 10.74%
BO FRENCH 0 0.00% 48 15.19% 24 13.04% 72 14.06%
JIM WRIGHT 8 66.67% 117 37.03% 62 33.70% 187 36.52%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 4 33.33% 90 28.48% 51 27.72% 145 28.32%
KATHERINE CULBERT 0 0.00% 29 9.18% 24 13.04% 53 10.35%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 316 100.00% 184 100.00% 512 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 47 33 83
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 8 100.00% 314 100.00% 171 100.00% 493 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 314 100.00% 171 100.00% 493 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 49 46 102
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 8 100.00% 314 100.00% 173 100.00% 495 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 314 100.00% 173 100.00% 495 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 49 44 100
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 8 100.00% 309 100.00% 171 100.00% 488 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 309 100.00% 171 100.00% 488 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 54 46 107
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 7 100.00% 304 100.00% 170 100.00% 481 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 304 100.00% 170 100.00% 481 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 59 47 114
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 1 11.11% 97 33.22% 70 40.00% 168 35.29%
THOMAS SMITH 3 33.33% 89 30.48% 56 32.00% 148 31.09%
BRENT COFFEE 0 0.00% 59 20.21% 26 14.86% 85 17.86%
ALISON FOX 5 55.56% 47 16.10% 23 13.14% 75 15.76%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 292 100.00% 175 100.00% 476 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 71 42 119
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 7 100.00% 303 100.00% 167 100.00% 477 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 303 100.00% 167 100.00% 477 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 60 50 118
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 6 75.00% 226 76.35% 135 77.59% 367 76.78%
JENNIFER BALIDO 2 25.00% 70 23.65% 39 22.41% 111 23.22%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 296 100.00% 174 100.00% 478 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 67 43 117
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 11 100.00% 312 100.00% 173 100.00% 496 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 312 100.00% 173 100.00% 496 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 51 44 99
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 8 100.00% 302 100.00% 166 100.00% 476 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 302 100.00% 166 100.00% 476 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 61 51 119
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 7 100.00% 294 100.00% 162 100.00% 463 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 294 100.00% 162 100.00% 463 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 69 55 132
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 7 100.00% 291 100.00% 165 100.00% 463 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 291 100.00% 165 100.00% 463 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 72 52 132
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 7 100.00% 296 100.00% 165 100.00% 468 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 296 100.00% 165 100.00% 468 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 67 52 127
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 7 100.00% 297 100.00% 166 100.00% 470 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 297 100.00% 166 100.00% 470 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 66 51 125
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 8 100.00% 314 100.00% 180 100.00% 502 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 314 100.00% 180 100.00% 502 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 49 37 93
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 10 100.00% 321 100.00% 183 100.00% 514 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 321 100.00% 183 100.00% 514 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 42 34 81
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 7 100.00% 323 100.00% 180 100.00% 510 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 323 100.00% 180 100.00% 510 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 40 37 85
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 3 23.08% 143 43.87% 96 50.26% 242 45.66%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 9 69.23% 101 30.98% 55 28.80% 165 31.13%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 1 7.69% 82 25.15% 40 20.94% 123 23.21%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 326 100.00% 191 100.00% 530 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 37 26 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 9 100.00% 311 100.00% 170 100.00% 490 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 311 100.00% 170 100.00% 490 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 52 47 105
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DANNY LAWLER 9 100.00% 327 100.00% 187 100.00% 523 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 327 100.00% 187 100.00% 523 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 36 30 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOMAS "TOMMY" RAMIREZ, III 11 100.00% 289 100.00% 178 100.00% 478 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 289 100.00% 178 100.00% 478 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 74 39 117
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 9 100.00% 310 100.00% 174 100.00% 493 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 310 100.00% 174 100.00% 493 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 53 43 102
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PRECINCT CHAIR - 4B - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BONNIE MANNING 3 42.86% 197 65.23% 114 65.14% 314 64.88%
STAN O. HULSE 4 57.14% 105 34.77% 61 34.86% 170 35.12%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 302 100.00% 175 100.00% 484 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 61 42 111
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 332 93.00% 196 94.23% 543 93.62%
NO 0 0.00% 25 7.00% 12 5.77% 37 6.38%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 357 100.00% 208 100.00% 580 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 9 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 348 96.40% 205 96.24% 568 96.43%
NO 0 0.00% 13 3.60% 8 3.76% 21 3.57%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 361 100.00% 213 100.00% 589 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 4 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 11 73.33% 260 74.50% 147 68.06% 418 72.07%
NO 4 26.67% 89 25.50% 69 31.94% 162 27.93%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 349 100.00% 216 100.00% 580 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 1 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 86.67% 310 87.82% 186 88.15% 509 87.91%
NO 2 13.33% 43 12.18% 25 11.85% 70 12.09%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 353 100.00% 211 100.00% 579 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 6 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 92.86% 329 92.42% 198 92.96% 540 92.62%
NO 1 7.14% 27 7.58% 15 7.04% 43 7.38%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 356 100.00% 213 100.00% 583 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 4 11
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 334 93.04% 204 94.88% 553 93.89%
NO 0 0.00% 25 6.96% 11 5.12% 36 6.11%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 359 100.00% 215 100.00% 589 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 345 95.83% 205 97.16% 565 96.42%
NO 0 0.00% 15 4.17% 6 2.84% 21 3.58%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 360 100.00% 211 100.00% 586 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 6 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 14 93.33% 345 96.10% 204 94.88% 563 95.59%
NO 1 6.67% 14 3.90% 11 5.12% 26 4.41%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 359 100.00% 215 100.00% 589 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 13 86.67% 290 81.92% 170 82.13% 473 82.12%
NO 2 13.33% 64 18.08% 37 17.87% 103 17.88%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 354 100.00% 207 100.00% 576 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 10 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 100.00% 332 96.51% 190 95.48% 537 96.24%
NO 0 0.00% 12 3.49% 9 4.52% 21 3.76%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 344 100.00% 199 100.00% 558 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 18 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 6 30.00% 61 48.80% 26 32.10% 93 41.15%
JAMES TALARICO 13 65.00% 63 50.40% 55 67.90% 131 57.96%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 1 5.00% 1 0.80% 0 0.00% 2 0.88%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 125 100.00% 81 100.00% 226 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 5 25.00% 17 14.91% 7 9.21% 29 13.81%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 2 10.00% 13 11.40% 10 13.16% 25 11.90%
SANTOS LIMON 7 35.00% 31 27.19% 20 26.32% 58 27.62%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 6 30.00% 53 46.49% 39 51.32% 98 46.67%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 114 100.00% 76 100.00% 210 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 5 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 1 5.26% 11 9.24% 7 9.21% 19 8.88%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 3 15.79% 9 7.56% 3 3.95% 15 7.01%
BOBBY COLE 1 5.26% 2 1.68% 2 2.63% 5 2.34%
CARLTON W. HART 1 5.26% 1 0.84% 0 0.00% 2 0.93%
PATRICIA ABREGO 0 0.00% 7 5.88% 7 9.21% 14 6.54%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 1 5.26% 7 5.88% 4 5.26% 12 5.61%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 3 2.52% 3 3.95% 6 2.80%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 3 2.52% 1 1.32% 4 1.87%
GINA HINOJOSA 12 63.16% 76 63.87% 49 64.47% 137 64.02%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 119 100.00% 76 100.00% 214 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 5 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 9 47.37% 52 45.61% 26 34.67% 87 41.83%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 8 42.11% 49 42.98% 39 52.00% 96 46.15%
COURTNEY HEAD 2 10.53% 13 11.40% 10 13.33% 25 12.02%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 114 100.00% 75 100.00% 208 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 6 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 6 30.00% 46 41.44% 34 46.58% 86 42.16%
JOE JAWORSKI 11 55.00% 45 40.54% 24 32.88% 80 39.22%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 3 15.00% 20 18.02% 15 20.55% 38 18.63%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 111 100.00% 73 100.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 8 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 2 10.53% 16 14.29% 11 15.07% 29 14.22%
SARAH ECKHARDT 15 78.95% 73 65.18% 50 68.49% 138 67.65%
MICHAEL LANGE 2 10.53% 23 20.54% 12 16.44% 37 18.14%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 112 100.00% 73 100.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 14 8 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 8 42.11% 68 59.65% 52 71.23% 128 62.14%
JOSE LOYA 11 57.89% 46 40.35% 21 28.77% 78 37.86%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 114 100.00% 73 100.00% 206 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 8 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 16 100.00% 101 100.00% 69 100.00% 186 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 101 100.00% 69 100.00% 186 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 25 12 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 15 100.00% 103 100.00% 66 100.00% 184 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 103 100.00% 66 100.00% 184 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 23 15 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 12 63.16% 85 78.70% 57 77.03% 154 76.62%
CORY L. CARLYLE 7 36.84% 23 21.30% 17 22.97% 47 23.38%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 108 100.00% 74 100.00% 201 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 18 7 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 15 100.00% 102 100.00% 66 100.00% 183 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 102 100.00% 66 100.00% 183 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 24 15 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 10 58.82% 24 22.22% 21 29.17% 55 27.92%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 7 41.18% 84 77.78% 51 70.83% 142 72.08%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 108 100.00% 72 100.00% 197 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 18 9 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 15 100.00% 101 100.00% 68 100.00% 184 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 101 100.00% 68 100.00% 184 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 25 13 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 16 100.00% 101 100.00% 64 100.00% 181 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 101 100.00% 64 100.00% 181 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 25 17 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 16 100.00% 102 100.00% 63 100.00% 181 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 102 100.00% 63 100.00% 181 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 24 18 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



4B 822 of 0 registered voters = 0.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters
9832 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 279

Precinct Results Report

Official Results

Run Time
Run Date

10:42 AM
03/13/2026

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 16 100.00% 101 100.00% 65 100.00% 182 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 101 100.00% 65 100.00% 182 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 25 16 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 16 100.00% 108 100.00% 64 100.00% 188 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 108 100.00% 64 100.00% 188 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 18 17 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 15 100.00% 101 100.00% 67 100.00% 183 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 101 100.00% 67 100.00% 183 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 25 14 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 15 100.00% 100 100.00% 64 100.00% 179 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 100 100.00% 64 100.00% 179 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 26 17 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 16 100.00% 98 100.00% 64 100.00% 178 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 98 100.00% 64 100.00% 178 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 28 17 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 15 100.00% 99 100.00% 62 100.00% 176 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 99 100.00% 62 100.00% 176 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 27 19 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 11 64.71% 51 45.95% 33 45.83% 95 47.50%
VELIA J. MEZA 6 35.29% 60 54.05% 39 54.17% 105 52.50%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 111 100.00% 72 100.00% 200 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 15 9 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 15 100.00% 101 100.00% 66 100.00% 182 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 101 100.00% 66 100.00% 182 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 25 15 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 15 100.00% 99 100.00% 64 100.00% 178 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 99 100.00% 64 100.00% 178 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 27 17 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 19 95.00% 120 97.56% 78 98.73% 217 97.75%
NO 1 5.00% 3 2.44% 1 1.27% 5 2.25%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 123 100.00% 79 100.00% 222 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 18 90.00% 114 94.21% 76 96.20% 208 94.55%
NO 2 10.00% 7 5.79% 3 3.80% 12 5.45%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 121 100.00% 79 100.00% 220 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 19 95.00% 115 94.26% 72 94.74% 206 94.50%
NO 1 5.00% 7 5.74% 4 5.26% 12 5.50%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 122 100.00% 76 100.00% 218 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 5 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 19 100.00% 122 100.00% 77 98.72% 218 99.54%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.28% 1 0.46%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 122 100.00% 78 100.00% 219 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 20 100.00% 121 99.18% 75 96.15% 216 98.18%
NO 0 0.00% 1 0.82% 3 3.85% 4 1.82%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 122 100.00% 78 100.00% 220 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 19 95.00% 112 93.33% 73 94.81% 204 94.01%
NO 1 5.00% 8 6.67% 4 5.19% 13 5.99%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 120 100.00% 77 100.00% 217 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 20 100.00% 121 100.00% 77 98.72% 218 99.54%
NO 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.28% 1 0.46%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 121 100.00% 78 100.00% 219 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 12 63.16% 99 81.82% 57 77.03% 168 78.50%
NO 7 36.84% 22 18.18% 17 22.97% 46 21.50%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 121 100.00% 74 100.00% 214 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 7 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 20 100.00% 117 96.69% 77 97.47% 214 97.27%
NO 0 0.00% 4 3.31% 2 2.53% 6 2.73%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 121 100.00% 79 100.00% 220 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 15 78.95% 112 95.73% 75 94.94% 202 93.95%
NO 4 21.05% 5 4.27% 4 5.06% 13 6.05%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 117 100.00% 79 100.00% 215 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 2 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 17 89.47% 117 98.32% 77 98.72% 211 97.69%
NO 2 10.53% 2 1.68% 1 1.28% 5 2.31%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 119 100.00% 78 100.00% 216 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 3 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 19 100.00% 117 97.50% 75 94.94% 211 96.79%
NO 0 0.00% 3 2.50% 4 5.06% 7 3.21%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 120 100.00% 79 100.00% 218 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 2 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 20 100.00% 115 96.64% 77 96.25% 212 96.80%
NO 0 0.00% 4 3.36% 3 3.75% 7 3.20%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 119 100.00% 80 100.00% 219 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 1 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. SENATOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEN PAXTON 2 40.00% 72 52.94% 54 48.65% 128 50.79%
JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.90% 1 0.40%
GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 0.00% 2 1.47% 2 1.80% 4 1.59%
VIRGIL JOHN BIERSCHWALE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ANNA BENDER 0 0.00% 1 0.74% 2 1.80% 3 1.19%
SARA CANADY 0 0.00% 2 1.47% 0 0.00% 2 0.79%
WESLEY HUNT 0 0.00% 20 14.71% 15 13.51% 35 13.89%
JOHN CORNYN 3 60.00% 39 28.68% 37 33.33% 79 31.35%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 136 100.00% 111 100.00% 252 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 5 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TONY GONZALES 2 40.00% 67 49.26% 44 38.94% 113 44.49%
BRANDON HERRERA 3 60.00% 54 39.71% 58 51.33% 115 45.28%
FRANCISCO "QUICO" CANSECO 0 0.00% 7 5.15% 8 7.08% 15 5.91%
KEITH BARTON 0 0.00% 8 5.88% 3 2.65% 11 4.33%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 136 100.00% 113 100.00% 254 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARLES ANDREW CROUCH 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.93% 2 0.80%
STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 0.00% 1 0.74% 0 0.00% 1 0.40%
NATHANIEL WELCH 0 0.00% 1 0.74% 1 0.93% 2 0.80%
ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 0.00% 1 0.74% 2 1.85% 3 1.20%
GREG ABBOTT 4 80.00% 120 88.24% 93 86.11% 217 87.15%
EVELYN BROOKS 0 0.00% 2 1.47% 2 1.85% 4 1.61%
RONNIE TULLOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.93% 1 0.40%
R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
KENNETH HYDE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 0 0.00% 11 8.09% 6 5.56% 17 6.83%
MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.85% 2 0.80%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 136 100.00% 108 100.00% 249 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 8 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 0.00% 12 8.96% 3 2.80% 15 6.10%
TIMOTHY MABRY 0 0.00% 14 10.45% 16 14.95% 30 12.20%
DAN PATRICK 4 80.00% 106 79.10% 87 81.31% 197 80.08%
ESALA WUESCHNER 1 20.00% 2 1.49% 1 0.93% 4 1.63%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 134 100.00% 107 100.00% 246 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 9 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHIP ROY 2 40.00% 59 44.70% 52 47.71% 113 45.93%
JOAN HUFFMAN 0 0.00% 22 16.67% 19 17.43% 41 16.67%
AARON REITZ 2 40.00% 16 12.12% 5 4.59% 23 9.35%
MAYES MIDDLETON 1 20.00% 35 26.52% 33 30.28% 69 28.05%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 132 100.00% 109 100.00% 246 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 7 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRISTI CRADDICK 0 0.00% 15 11.54% 25 24.27% 40 16.81%
DON HUFFINES 2 40.00% 71 54.62% 46 44.66% 119 50.00%
KELLY HANCOCK 3 60.00% 40 30.77% 23 22.33% 66 27.73%
MICHAEL BERLANGA 0 0.00% 4 3.08% 9 8.74% 13 5.46%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 130 100.00% 103 100.00% 238 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 13 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DAWN BUCKINGHAM 3 100.00% 116 100.00% 90 100.00% 209 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 116 100.00% 90 100.00% 209 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 25 26 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SID MILLER 1 25.00% 85 65.38% 63 60.58% 149 62.61%
NATE SHEETS 3 75.00% 45 34.62% 41 39.42% 89 37.39%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 130 100.00% 104 100.00% 238 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 11 12 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HAWK DUNLAP 0 0.00% 16 13.11% 8 8.25% 24 10.86%
BO FRENCH 1 50.00% 14 11.48% 17 17.53% 32 14.48%
JIM WRIGHT 0 0.00% 35 28.69% 38 39.18% 73 33.03%
JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 0 0.00% 42 34.43% 23 23.71% 65 29.41%
KATHERINE CULBERT 1 50.00% 15 12.30% 11 11.34% 27 12.22%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 122 100.00% 97 100.00% 221 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 19 19 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JIMMY BLACKLOCK 3 100.00% 116 100.00% 89 100.00% 208 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 116 100.00% 89 100.00% 208 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 25 27 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JAMES P. SULLIVAN 3 100.00% 113 100.00% 88 100.00% 204 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 113 100.00% 88 100.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 28 28 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KYLE HAWKINS 3 100.00% 113 100.00% 90 100.00% 206 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 113 100.00% 90 100.00% 206 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 28 26 56
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BRETT BUSBY 1 100.00% 112 100.00% 90 100.00% 203 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 112 100.00% 90 100.00% 203 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 29 26 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LESLI FITZPATRICK 0 0.00% 44 36.67% 37 39.78% 81 37.67%
THOMAS SMITH 1 50.00% 29 24.17% 25 26.88% 55 25.58%
BRENT COFFEE 1 50.00% 27 22.50% 14 15.05% 42 19.53%
ALISON FOX 0 0.00% 20 16.67% 17 18.28% 37 17.21%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 120 100.00% 93 100.00% 215 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 21 23 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 1 100.00% 114 100.00% 88 100.00% 203 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 114 100.00% 88 100.00% 203 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 27 28 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOHN MESSINGER 4 100.00% 93 76.23% 63 63.64% 160 71.11%
JENNIFER BALIDO 0 0.00% 29 23.77% 36 36.36% 65 28.89%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 122 100.00% 99 100.00% 225 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 19 17 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
PETE FLORES 1 100.00% 119 100.00% 94 100.00% 214 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 119 100.00% 94 100.00% 214 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 22 22 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WES VIRDELL 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 90 100.00% 206 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 90 100.00% 206 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 26 26 56
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT BRISTER 1 100.00% 111 100.00% 85 100.00% 197 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 111 100.00% 85 100.00% 197 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 30 31 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SCOTT K. FIELD 1 100.00% 113 100.00% 84 100.00% 198 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 113 100.00% 84 100.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 28 32 64
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
APRIL FARRIS 1 100.00% 113 100.00% 84 100.00% 198 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 113 100.00% 84 100.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 28 32 64
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BERT RICHARDSON 1 100.00% 111 100.00% 83 100.00% 195 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 111 100.00% 83 100.00% 195 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 30 33 67
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KEITH A. LUTZ 1 100.00% 114 100.00% 89 100.00% 204 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 114 100.00% 89 100.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 27 27 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARK CASHION 1 100.00% 116 100.00% 86 100.00% 203 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 116 100.00% 86 100.00% 203 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 25 30 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CINDY FOWLER 1 100.00% 114 100.00% 84 100.00% 199 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 114 100.00% 84 100.00% 199 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 27 32 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JESSICA A. WALDEN 3 75.00% 68 53.97% 54 51.92% 125 53.42%
KIMBERLY BERMEA 1 25.00% 42 33.33% 40 38.46% 83 35.47%
CINDY MODGLING EVERETT 0 0.00% 16 12.70% 10 9.62% 26 11.11%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 126 100.00% 104 100.00% 234 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 15 12 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DEBRA GRAFF 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 88 100.00% 204 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 88 100.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 26 28 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
DANNY LAWLER 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 91 100.00% 207 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 91 100.00% 207 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 26 25 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT NO. 4 - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOMAS "TOMMY" RAMIREZ, III 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 91 100.00% 207 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 91 100.00% 207 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 26 25 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CHAIR - Republican Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHRIS SCHUCHART 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 88 100.00% 204 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 115 100.00% 88 100.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 26 28 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 122 89.05% 99 90.83% 226 90.04%
NO 0 0.00% 15 10.95% 10 9.17% 25 9.96%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 137 100.00% 109 100.00% 251 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 7 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 129 93.48% 103 93.64% 237 93.68%
NO 0 0.00% 9 6.52% 7 6.36% 16 6.32%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 138 100.00% 110 100.00% 253 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 6 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 80.00% 97 69.78% 75 67.57% 176 69.02%
NO 1 20.00% 42 30.22% 36 32.43% 79 30.98%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 139 100.00% 111 100.00% 255 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 5 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 4 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 128 92.09% 99 88.39% 232 90.63%
NO 0 0.00% 11 7.91% 13 11.61% 24 9.38%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 139 100.00% 112 100.00% 256 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 4 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 80.00% 128 92.09% 105 92.92% 237 92.22%
NO 1 20.00% 11 7.91% 8 7.08% 20 7.78%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 139 100.00% 113 100.00% 257 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 60.00% 124 89.86% 108 96.43% 235 92.16%
NO 2 40.00% 14 10.14% 4 3.57% 20 7.84%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 138 100.00% 112 100.00% 255 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 4 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 125 91.24% 99 90.83% 229 91.24%
NO 0 0.00% 12 8.76% 10 9.17% 22 8.76%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 137 100.00% 109 100.00% 251 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 7 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 8 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 80.00% 132 94.96% 108 97.30% 244 95.69%
NO 1 20.00% 7 5.04% 3 2.70% 11 4.31%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 139 100.00% 111 100.00% 255 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 5 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 80.00% 116 85.93% 84 78.50% 204 82.59%
NO 1 20.00% 19 14.07% 23 21.50% 43 17.41%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 135 100.00% 107 100.00% 247 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 9 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Republican Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 132 96.35% 100 94.34% 237 95.56%
NO 0 0.00% 5 3.65% 6 5.66% 11 4.44%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 137 100.00% 106 100.00% 248 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 10 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

U.S. SENATOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JASMINE CROCKETT 2 40.00% 57 45.97% 36 43.90% 95 45.02%
JAMES TALARICO 3 60.00% 66 53.23% 43 52.44% 112 53.08%
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 1 0.81% 3 3.66% 4 1.90%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 124 100.00% 82 100.00% 211 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 23 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GRETEL ENCK 2 40.00% 11 9.40% 8 9.76% 21 10.29%
BRUCE RICHARDSON 1 20.00% 19 16.24% 12 14.63% 32 15.69%
SANTOS LIMON 1 20.00% 28 23.93% 33 40.24% 62 30.39%
KATY PADILLA STOUT 1 20.00% 59 50.43% 29 35.37% 89 43.63%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 117 100.00% 82 100.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 2 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANDREW WHITE 0 0.00% 5 4.17% 5 6.25% 10 4.88%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 0 0.00% 13 10.83% 5 6.25% 18 8.78%
BOBBY COLE 0 0.00% 4 3.33% 3 3.75% 7 3.41%
CARLTON W. HART 0 0.00% 1 0.83% 2 2.50% 3 1.46%
PATRICIA ABREGO 1 20.00% 11 9.17% 8 10.00% 20 9.76%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 1 20.00% 5 4.17% 7 8.75% 13 6.34%
ZACH VANCE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 2.50% 2 0.98%
CHRIS BELL 0 0.00% 5 4.17% 3 3.75% 8 3.90%
GINA HINOJOSA 3 60.00% 76 63.33% 45 56.25% 124 60.49%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 120 100.00% 80 100.00% 205 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
VIKKI GOODWIN 1 20.00% 45 39.47% 24 30.38% 70 35.35%
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 3 60.00% 55 48.25% 45 56.96% 103 52.02%
COURTNEY HEAD 1 20.00% 14 12.28% 10 12.66% 25 12.63%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 114 100.00% 79 100.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 5 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
NATHAN JOHNSON 0 0.00% 53 46.09% 25 32.05% 78 39.39%
JOE JAWORSKI 3 60.00% 41 35.65% 24 30.77% 68 34.34%
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 2 40.00% 21 18.26% 29 37.18% 52 26.26%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 115 100.00% 78 100.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 6 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SAVANT MOORE 0 0.00% 15 12.61% 8 10.39% 23 11.44%
SARAH ECKHARDT 2 40.00% 82 68.91% 47 61.04% 131 65.17%
MICHAEL LANGE 3 60.00% 22 18.49% 22 28.57% 47 23.38%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 119 100.00% 77 100.00% 201 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 7 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BENJAMIN FLORES 2 40.00% 78 66.67% 51 65.38% 131 65.50%
JOSE LOYA 3 60.00% 39 33.33% 27 34.62% 69 34.50%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 117 100.00% 78 100.00% 200 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 6 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 64 100.00% 169 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 64 100.00% 169 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 26 20 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 65 100.00% 170 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 65 100.00% 170 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 26 19 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MAGGIE ELLIS 3 60.00% 90 79.65% 63 86.30% 156 81.68%
CORY L. CARLYLE 2 40.00% 23 20.35% 10 13.70% 35 18.32%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 113 100.00% 73 100.00% 191 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 11 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 5 100.00% 98 100.00% 66 100.00% 169 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 98 100.00% 66 100.00% 169 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 28 18 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GORDON GOODMAN 2 40.00% 29 26.61% 26 35.14% 57 30.32%
KRISTEN HAWKINS 3 60.00% 80 73.39% 48 64.86% 131 69.68%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 109 100.00% 74 100.00% 188 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 17 10 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 5 100.00% 105 100.00% 69 100.00% 179 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 105 100.00% 69 100.00% 179 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 15 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 4 100.00% 101 100.00% 65 100.00% 170 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 101 100.00% 65 100.00% 170 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 25 19 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 65 100.00% 170 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 65 100.00% 170 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 26 19 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 65 100.00% 170 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 65 100.00% 170 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 26 19 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 24 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE PAZ HERRERA 5 100.00% 108 100.00% 67 100.00% 180 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 108 100.00% 67 100.00% 180 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 17 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 53 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KATHRYN HARTMANN 5 100.00% 102 100.00% 62 100.00% 169 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 102 100.00% 62 100.00% 169 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 24 22 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 62 100.00% 167 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 100 100.00% 62 100.00% 167 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 26 22 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 61 100.00% 163 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 61 100.00% 163 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 29 23 52
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 62 100.00% 164 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 97 100.00% 62 100.00% 164 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 29 22 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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CHIEF JUSTICE, 4TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTONIA "TONI" ARTEAGA 4 80.00% 68 59.65% 37 48.68% 109 55.90%
VELIA J. MEZA 1 20.00% 46 40.35% 39 51.32% 86 44.10%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 114 100.00% 76 100.00% 195 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 8 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TREASURER - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CATHY COKER 5 100.00% 102 100.00% 64 100.00% 171 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 102 100.00% 64 100.00% 171 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 24 20 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KAREN DALGLISH SEAL 5 100.00% 98 100.00% 63 100.00% 166 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 98 100.00% 63 100.00% 166 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 28 21 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 118 95.16% 75 92.59% 198 94.29%
NO 0 0.00% 6 4.84% 6 7.41% 12 5.71%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 124 100.00% 81 100.00% 210 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 118 95.16% 77 96.25% 200 95.69%
NO 0 0.00% 6 4.84% 3 3.75% 9 4.31%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 124 100.00% 80 100.00% 209 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 4 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 118 95.16% 80 96.39% 203 95.75%
NO 0 0.00% 6 4.84% 3 3.61% 9 4.25%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 124 100.00% 83 100.00% 212 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 117 95.90% 77 96.25% 199 96.14%
NO 0 0.00% 5 4.10% 3 3.75% 8 3.86%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 122 100.00% 80 100.00% 207 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 4 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 117 95.90% 78 96.30% 200 96.15%
NO 0 0.00% 5 4.10% 3 3.70% 8 3.85%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 122 100.00% 81 100.00% 208 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 113 93.39% 75 90.36% 193 92.34%
NO 0 0.00% 8 6.61% 8 9.64% 16 7.66%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 121 100.00% 83 100.00% 209 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 1 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 120 97.56% 82 100.00% 207 98.57%
NO 0 0.00% 3 2.44% 0 0.00% 3 1.43%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 123 100.00% 82 100.00% 210 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 3 60.00% 89 75.42% 49 62.03% 141 69.80%
NO 2 40.00% 29 24.58% 30 37.97% 61 30.20%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 118 100.00% 79 100.00% 202 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 5 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 117 96.69% 80 98.77% 202 97.58%
NO 0 0.00% 4 3.31% 1 1.23% 5 2.42%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 121 100.00% 81 100.00% 207 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 105 92.11% 74 93.67% 184 92.93%
NO 0 0.00% 9 7.89% 5 6.33% 14 7.07%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 114 100.00% 79 100.00% 198 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 5 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 4 80.00% 114 92.68% 78 95.12% 196 93.33%
NO 1 20.00% 9 7.32% 4 4.88% 14 6.67%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 123 100.00% 82 100.00% 210 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 116 95.87% 81 100.00% 202 97.58%
NO 0 0.00% 5 4.13% 0 0.00% 5 2.42%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 121 100.00% 81 100.00% 207 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party - VOTE YES OR NO
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
YES 5 100.00% 118 95.93% 79 96.34% 202 96.19%
NO 0 0.00% 5 4.07% 3 3.66% 8 3.81%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 123 100.00% 82 100.00% 210 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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